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1 Delhi-3 (Noida) DELHI A K MAURYA  -
  1/7 TRILOK PURI CHILLA EAST DELHI   Kalyanpuri S.O 
EAST DELHI DELHI 110091

-
6762600 DOUBTFULL3 10-Dec-19

HOUSE NO. 268 BLOCK B IN SECTOR VIII T. H. A BRIJ VIHAR GHAZIABAD 
,CHANDER NAGAR S.O, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 201011 |  |  |  |  
|  | 

A K MAURYA

2 Chennai TAMIL NADU A VIJAYANAND -

  NO.1/4 RAKKIYAPPA STREET, MYLAPORE 
MAHALAKSHMI FLAT CHENNAI  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 
600004

-

1370772.17 DOUBTFULL2 09-Jul-23

SURVEYNO. 451/ 1, 445/ 2D3, 446/ 3, 447/ 1B, 2A, 451/ 1, 2, 3 ,FLAT NO. H1705, 
BLOCK- H, 452/ 1, 2A1, 2B, 2A2, 453/ 1A, ,552/ 3, 4A, 5, 553/ 1 PADUR VILLAGE, 
THIRUPORUR TALUK ,547/ 4A, 5, 6, 548/ 2, 551/ 1, URBANRISE- REVOLUTION 
ONE, ,17TH FLOOR, HINDUSTAN UNIVERSITY ,PADUR B.O2, KANCHIPURAM, 
TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 603103 |  |  |  |  |  | 

A VIJAYANAND|B 
PADMAPRIYA

3 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

ABHAY KUMAR OJHA  MALATI  OJHA

  3/5,LICHU BAGAN POLICE QUATER, HAORA 
CORPORATION,BELGACHIA,MANASTALA   Khurut Rd 
S.O HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711101

3/5 LICHU BAGANPOLICE QUATER 
Khurut Rd S.O HOWRAH WEST 

BENGAL - 711101 5693327 DOUBTFULL3 30-Sep-21

FLAT NO 4A & 4B HOLDING NO 98/ 7/ 1 TRIPURA ROY LANEFLAT NO 4A & 
4B4TH FLOOR PO- GOLABARIPS- HOWRAH , 4TH FLOOR ,UNDER HOWRAH 
MUNICAPILITY CORPORATION ,DHARMATALA RD S.O, HOWRAH, WEST 
BENGAL, INDIA - 711106 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ABHAY KUMAR 
OJHA|SANTOSHI  
OJHA

4 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

ABHISHEK TRIVEDI -

77-L, B.T. ROAD VIVEKNAGAR  KHARDAHA    Titagarh 
S.O BARRACKPORE WEST BENGAL 700119

-

1334084.43 DOUBTFULL3 30-Jun-21

HOLDING NO. 77- L, B. T. ROAD ,UNDER TITAGARH MUNICIPALITY, WARD 
NO. 23 ,P. O. TITAGARH, P. S. KHARDAH, DIST. 24 PGS. ( N) , ,1ST FLOOR, 
NORTH- EAST CORNER ,OM APARTMENT, FLAT NO. 1/ D ,KOLKATA 
,BRAMHASTHAN S.O, BARRACKPORE, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700119 |  |  |  |  
|  | 

ABHISHEK 
TRIVEDI|SANGEETA 
TRIVEDI

5 Ahmedabad GUJARAT AJAY SINGH -
  201 BLOCK-D MERLIN SPARSH   OPP KOYLI TALAV 
B/H SHREERAM RES NAROL Narol S.O AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT 382405

-
8450365 DOUBTFULL1 01-Aug-24

1ST FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 101 ,NAWA VADAJ ,SHYAM HEIGHTS ,OPP DENA 
BANK ,VADAJ S.O, AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT, INDIA - 380013 |  |  |  |  |  | NEHA SINGH

6 Delhi-3 (Noida) DELHI
ALLIED CONCEPTS 

INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
-

  D-217 WZ-29   MANSAROVER GARDEN  WEST DELHI 
DELHI 110015

-
13203612.87 DOUBTFULL2 08-Feb-24

COMMERCIAL PLOT NO. 25 ,SERVICE CENTRE, MARBLE MARKET, SECTOR- 
20, DWARKA, NEW DELHI. ,DWARKA SEC-6 S.O, SOUTH WEST DELHI, 
DELHI, INDIA - 110075 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SURENDRA KUMAR 
AGARWAL

7
Delhi-Parliament 
House

DELHI AMIT  KATYAL -

  404 GODREJ WOODSMAN ESTATE EBONY WING A 
BELLARY ROAD HEBBAL BANGALORE   Anandnagar S.O 
(Bangalore) BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560024

-

21654772 DOUBTFULL3 16-Nov-20

BUNGALOW NO- 9 TOWER NO - VS7 SKYBUNGALOWS GH 02 SEC 41 
FARIDABAD ,, , , INDIA - 122501 |  |  |  |  |  | RENU  KATYAL|AMIT  

KATYAL

8 Pune ROM AMIT KARNAL CHAVAN -

 PHASE 2 FLAT F NO 703 7TH FLOOR SUN UNIVERSE 
SOCIETY GAT NO 2 NR NAVALE BRIDGE  NARHE PUNE 
SUN UNIVERSE PHASE II NEAR NAVALE BRIDGE  PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411041

-

1433964.44 DOUBTFULL3 28-Feb-21

SR NO 84, HISSA NO 13/ 14/ 26, CTS NO 2101 ,2ND FLOOR ,FLAT NO 208 ,YES 
RESIDENCY ,NEAR VAIBHAV TALKIES, HADAPSAR, PUNE ,HADAPSAR S.O, 
PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411028 |  |  |  |  |  | 

AMIT KARNAL 
CHAVAN|PUSHPA 
KARNAL CHAVAN

9 Raipur
CHHATTISGAR
H

AMIT MANDAL -
GALI NO.4  AMLIDIH RAVIGRAM ADARSH NAGAR 
SHIVAM VIHAR BINDRAWANGARH RAIPUR Ravigram 
S.O RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 492006

-
699575.8 DOUBTFULL2 10-Mar-22

6TH FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 606 ,KAMAL VIHAR LIG 3BHK ,BLOCK NO C , RAIPUR 
,RAIPUR H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA - 492001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

AMIT 
MANDAL|MEENA 
MANDAL

10 Pune ROM AMJAD KAREEM KHAN -

  106/B 805 BHAVANI PETH VISHAL APARTMENT NEAR 
AJMERA SOCIETY Nana Peth S.O PUNE MAHARASHTRA 
411002

-

3500849 DOUBTFULL1 08-Sep-24

CTS NO. 805 ,1ST FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 106 ,BHAVANI PETH ,WING B VISHAL 
MEMORIES CO OP HOSING SOCIETY LTD ,NR. OLD MOTOR STAND BHAVANI 
PETH ,NANA PETH S.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411002 |  |  |  |  |  | 

AMJAD KAREEM 
KHAN|SAMIHA AMJAD 
KHAN

11 Kalyan MUMBAI ANIKET ANIL LULE -

 SHIVAJI NAGAR BALGOPAL MITRA MANDAL NEAR T P 
ROAD BHANDUP WEST 400708 ROOM NO 06 
CHANDNIWAS CHAWL   Bhandup West S.O MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400078

-

1619997 DOUBTFULL3 31-May-21

VILLAGE VANGANI, VANGANI EAST ,3RD FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 304 ,BADLAPUR 
KARJAT ROAD ,DIAMOND PARK ,NEAR POONAM HOTEL ,KULGAON S.O, 
THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 421503 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ANIKET ANIL 
LULE|OMKAR ANIL 
LULE

12 Bhubaneswar ORISSA
ANIL KUMAR 
AGARWAL

-

  AT-JHOLA SAHI, BUXIBAZAR, OPPOSITE OF HDFC 
BANK, CUTTACK SADAR, CUTTACK  Choudhury Bazar 
S.O CUTTACK ORISSA 753001

-

11343460.35 DOUBTFULL3 31-Oct-20

BUXI BAZAR AREA , SHOP NO- EX- 12 1ST FLOOR METRO PLAZA PHASE- 1 
PLOT NO- 1461/ 1604 1460/ 1605 1278/ 1460 1280/ 1461 ,MOUZA- CUTTACK 
SAHARA UNIT NO- 11, KHATA NO- 180/ 3, 180/ 4, ,CHOUDHURY BAZAR S.O, 
CUTTACK, ORISSA, INDIA - 753001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ANITA  AGARWAL

13 Nashik ROM
ANIL MADHUKAR 

CHAUDHARI
-

FLAT NO 05  KOMOD NAGAR MUMBAI AGRA HIGHWAY 
SHRI SAI DARSHAN APARTMENT CIDCO  NASHIK 
MAHARASHTRA 422009

-

1787319.28 DOUBTFULL1 09-Mar-24

PLOT NO 35- A ,SECOND FLOOR ,FLAT NO 05 ,S. NO. 871/ 1 2/ 39- A ,SAI 
DARSHAN APARTMENT ,INDIRA NAGAR S. O ( NASHIK) ,INDIRA NAGAR S.O 
(NASHIK), NASHIK, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 422009 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MANGALA 
MADHUKAR 
CHAUDHARI

14 Bhopal
MADHYA 
PRADESH

ANKIT JAIN -

  WARD NO 23 TIRANGA CHOWK BASODA GANJ 
BASODA VIDISHA Ganjbasoda S.O VIDISHA MADHYA 
PRADESH 464221

-

8168649.87 DOUBTFULL2 10-Apr-23

VILLAGE BEDANKHEDI PH NO. 25 GANJBASODA ,WARD NO. 23, BY PASS 
ROAD TIRANGA CHOWK ,TEHSIL GANJBASODA DIST VIDISHA MP ,HOUSE 
SITUATED AT PART OF KH NO18/ 1/ 2 AND 18/ 1/ 3 ,NEAR BY PAWAN 
TRACTOR ,BASODA S.R S.O, VIDISHA, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 464221 |  |  
|  |  |  | 

ANKIT JAIN|RATAN 
CHAND

15 Lucknow
UTTAR 
PRADESH

ANOOP SINGH YADAV  -
  PLOT NO 18 PREETI NAGAR-2 MADIYAO ALIGANJ   
Aliganj S.O (Lucknow) LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 
226024

-
1171464.58 DOUBTFULL3 09-Dec-21

KH NO 265 SA KAKAULI LUCKNOW ,PLOT OF LAND PORTION OF PLOT NO 10 
,LUCKNOW G.P.O. , LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 226001 |  |  |  |  |  | ANOOP SINGH 

YADAV|ARTI YADAV

16 Aurangabad ROM
ARIFUDDIN 

AFSARUDDIN SYED
-

PLOT NO 281- 282  AURANGABAD AL HILAL COLONY  
NEAR CHISHTI KIRANA STOERS Aurangabad City S.O 
AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 431001

-

2399641 DOUBTFULL2 08-Jan-23

FLAT NO. 05, ON FIRST FLOOR, ,HUMA APARTMENT, ,HUMA FLAT OWNERS 
CO- OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. ,C. T. S NO. 6876/ 1/ P, SHEET NO. 21, ,KILE 
ARK, HARSHNAGAR, MOMINPURA ROAD, TQ DIST AURANGABAD 
,AURANGABAD CITY S.O, AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 431001 |  |  
|  |  |  | 

ARIFUDDIN 
AFSARUDDIN SYED

17 Tiruchirappalli TAMIL NADU ARUNRAJ G -

 LALGUDI N 390 PUDHU KOTHA STREET   Lalgudi H.O 
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU 621601

-

1076570.69 DOUBTFULL1 01-Aug-24

S. F. NO. 172/ 3I , DOOR NO. 39 , ,PUDHUKOTHA STREET ,L 
ABISHEKAPURAM VILLAGE , LALGUDI TALUK ,NEARBY JINNAMALLIGAI 
STORE ,LALGUDI H.O, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 621601 |  |  |  |  
|  | 

GOVINDARAJ MANI

DETAILS OF PROPERTY POSSESSED UNDER THE SARFAESI ACT AS ON JANUARY 2026



18 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

ASHOK KUMAR 
DOKANIYA  

-

  1 RAJENDRA NATH MUKHERJEE ROAD 2ND FLOOR 
ROOM NO.239B KOLKATA   Kolkatta G.P.O.  KOLKATA 
WEST BENGAL 700001

-

45487452 DOUBTFULL3 31-Jul-19

66 ,ENTIRE 4TH FLOOR ENTIRE 4TH FLOOR PREMISES NO. 4 RAMTANU 
LAHIRI SARANI PLOT NO- 66 BLOCK- D P. S- NEW ALIPORE , BLOCK - D 
,N.R.AVENUE S.O, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700053 | 66 ,ENTIRE 
3RD FLOOR ENTIRE 3RD FLOOR PREMISES NO. 4 RAMTANU LAHIRI SARANI 
PLOT NO- 66 BLOCK- D P. S- NEW ALIPORE , BLOCK - D ,N.R.AVENUE S.O, 
KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700053

ASHOK KUMAR 
DOKANIYA|ASHOK 
KUMAR DOKANIYA

19 Kanpur
UTTAR 
PRADESH

ASHOK MISHRA -

  123/503 FAJALGANJ R K NAGAR KANPUR    R K Nagar 
S.O (Kanpur Nagar) KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 
208012

-

3221221.58 DOUBTFULL2 08-Nov-22

FLAT ON GROUND FLOOR AT HNO 118/ 236 OLD & 118/ 362 ,JUHI SCHEME 
NO FIRST KANPUR NAGAR ,NEW KAUSHALPURI PLOT NO 143 BLOCK GFW 
AREA ,KAUSHALPURI S.O, KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 
208012 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ASHOK MISHRA

20 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

B N BHATTACHARYA -

  KULBERIYA BAMANGACHHI  NORTH 24 PARGANAS  
Bamangachi B.O BARRACKPORE WEST BENGAL 743248

-

4352120.08 DOUBTFULL2 04-Jul-22

JL NO 96, TOUZI NO 12 ,MOUZA KULBERIA ,P. S. DUTTAPUKUR ,RS KHATIAN 
NO 346, 63 ,L. R. KHATIAN NO. 782, R. S. & L. R. DAG NO. 441, 452, UNDER 
CHOTO JAGULIA GRAM PANCHAYET, DIST. NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
,BAMANGACHI B.O, BARRACKPORE, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 743248 |  |  |  |  |  
| 

B N BHATTACHARYA

21 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

BACHHU MANDAL -

  DEGANGA CHANDPUR CHANDPUR AMULIA   Chandpur 
B.O24 BARRACKPORE WEST BENGAL 743424

-

2050854.5 DOUBTFULL2 01-Jan-23

MOUZA AMULIA ,CHANDPUR ,J. L. NO. 58, TOUZI NO. 11, L. R. KHATIAN NO. 
920, R. S. KHATIAN NO. 1778, 35, R. S. & L. R. DAG NO. 1406, 1405, P. S. 
DEGANGA, DIST. NORTH 24 PARGANAS ,CHANDPUR B.O24, BARRACKPORE, 
WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 743424 |  |  |  |  |  | 

BACHHU MANDAL

22 Pune ROM
BALASAHEB SHRAVAN 

DHIVARE
-

  SURVEY NO. 34/2 SAI PARK LINE NO. 04 BORATE 
WASTI ROAD, KHARADI DHIVRE HOUSE NEAR 
KHANDOBA MANDIR Viman nagar S.O PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411014

-

844423 DOUBTFULL2 01-Oct-23

6TH FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 602 ,ALANDI- MARKAL ROAD, TULAPUR ,TRIVENI 
TRIKAYA ,ALANDI- MARKAL ROAD, TULAPUR ,FULGAON B.O1, PUNE, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 412216 |  |  |  |  |  | 

BALASAHEB 
SHRAVAN DHIVARE

23 Pune ROM
BALU DATTU 
NAWAGIRE

-

  218  NEAR JAGATP RESHING DUKAN 54 AND 72 
LOHIYA NAGAR GANJ PETH PUNE  GANJ PETH  PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411042

-

3539529 DOUBTFULL1 10-May-24

FLAT NO. 28 ,04TH FLOOR, CLASSIC APARTMENT, KASHINATH PATIL 
NAGAR, KP NAGAR ROAD, SURVEY NO. 20/ 2/ 1, DHANKAWADI, TEHSIL- 
HAVELI, DISTRICT- PUNE ,DHANKAWADI S.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 
411043 |  |  |  |  |  | 

BALU DATTU 
NAWAGIRE|TANUBAI 
DATTU NAVAGIRE

24 Bhubaneswar ORISSA BHAGABAN BEHERA -
MAHAJANPUR  CUTTACK LAXMINARAYANPUR    
CUTTACK ORISSA 754200

-
868571.33 DOUBTFULL1 09-Jul-24

PLOT NO- 1337, KHATA NO- 234 ,TAHASIL- SALIPUR, CUTTACK ,MOUZA- 
LAXMINARAYANPUR ,NEAR MAA KALI BIDYAPITHA ,MAHAJANPUR B.O, 
CUTTACK, ORISSA, INDIA - 754200 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MANJULATA BEHERA

25 Raipur
CHHATTISGAR
H

BHOOMI NAVLANI -

C/O ANJU SHARMA SHIVANAND NAGAR 26 BLOCK 
D.D.U. NAGAR (SHRINAGAR) (NEAR AKASH GAS 
GODOWN ROAD GUDHIYARI) RAIPUR Raipur H.O 
RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 492001

-

902120.47 DOUBTFULL3 31-Dec-20

BLOCK NO. A FLAT NO. 315 3RD FLOOR ,RDA BORIYAKHURD YOJNA LIG 
2BHK RAIPUR ,RAIPUR H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA - 492001 |  |  |  |  
|  | BHOOMI NAVLANI

26 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

BHUPENDR SINGH -

  WARD NO. 13,BHGAT SINGH MARG,BIAORA  BIAORA 
RAJGARH Biaora R.S. B.O RAJGARH MADHYA 
PRADESH 465674

-

1481266.54 DOUBTFULL2 01-Nov-22

NAGAR NIGAM WARD NO. 10 GALI NO 02 TEHSIL- BIAORA ,DIST RAJGARH 
MP ,HOUSE NO. 17, SITUATED AT BHAGAT SINGH MARG BIAORA ,RAJGARH 
,BIAORA S.O, RAJGARH, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 465674 |  |  |  |  |  | MAN KANVAR

27 Patiala PUNJAB BHUPENDRA SINGH -

  MAYA ENCLAVE VILLAGE KHARAJPUR   RAJPURA 
PATIALA Rajpura H.O PATIALA PUNJAB 140401

-

2118656 DOUBTFULL1 01-Jun-24

1 ,NA ,NA ,NA ,THE HOUSE IS SITUATED IN RESIDENTIAL AREA UNDER 
VASIKA NO. 2022- 23/ 9/ 4/ 879, DATED22- 03- 2023, KHEWAT NO. 208/ 210, 
KHATONI NO. 314, 315, 316, KHASRA NO. 1247/ 171 1- 10, 1248/ 171 1- 3, 172 
MIN 3- 0, 1249/ 171 MIN 2- 14, 1246/ 170 2- 10, 172 MIN 1- 10, 1249/ 171 MIN 1- 
5, 1245/ 170 3- 10, 172 MIN 1- 15, TOTAL LAND IS 18BIGHA- 17BISWA OUT OF 
WHICH 150/ 18850 SHARE IS 3BISWA I. E. 150SQ. YDS VAKA RAKBA GOLDEN 
CITY, VILLAGE SAIDKHERI, RAJPURA, TEHSIL RAJPURA DISTRICT PATIALA 
,RAJPURA H.O, PATIALA, PUNJAB, INDIA - 140401 |  |  |  |  |  | 

JASMEET KAUR

28 Bhubaneswar ORISSA
BIBEKANANDA 

PANIGRAHI
-

PLOT NO-399  BHUBANESWAR TARASUNDARI ROAD 
JAGANATH MATHA LANE  Old Town S.O (Khorda) 
KHORDHA ORISSA 751002

-

26628651.69 DOUBTFULL3 31-Dec-20

PLOT- 399/ 3782/ 3960, 399/ 3781/ 3959, 399/ 3782/ 3996, ,KHATA NO- 1556/ 
348, 1556/ 359, ,MOUZA- BHUBANESWAR SAHAR UNIT- 27, PO- OLD TOWN 
,SUB PLOT- C( P) , D( P) , E( P) , JAGANNATH MATHA LANE, ,BACK SIDE 
MUNICIPALITY HOSPITAL & LINGARAJ TEMPLE ,OLD TOWN S.O (KHORDA), 
KHORDHA, ORISSA, INDIA - 751002 |  |  |  |  |  | 

BIBEKANANDA 
PANIGRAHI|SAUDAMI
NI 
PANIGRAHI|MOUSUMI 
PANIGRAHI

29 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

BIJAY SINGH -

49/5/H/8 K.M. SARANI  KHIDDIRPORE  KHIDDIRPORE  
Khiddirpore S.O KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700023

-

3782474.54 DOUBTFULL2 03-Nov-22

KOLKATA ,PREMISES NO. 20, SONAMUKHI MAIN ROAD, FLAT NO. A 1, ON 
1ST FLOOR, FRONT SIDE, UNDER KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, 
WARD NO. 127, P. O. SARSUNA, P. S. THAKURPUKUR, DIST. 24 PGS. ( 
SOUTH) ,SARSOONA S.O, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700061 | 
KOLKATA ,PREMISES NO. 20, SONAMUKHI MAIN ROAD, FLAT NO. B 1, ON 
1ST FLOOR, FRONT SIDE, UNDER KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, 
WARD NO. 127, P. O. SARSUNA, P. S. THAKURPUKUR, DIST. 24 PGS. ( 
SOUTH) , ,SARSOONA S.O, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700061

SANJIT 
MUKHERJEE|DIPANJ
ANA DUTTA

30 Bhubaneswar ORISSA BIJAYA KUMAR JENA -

S/O MANDAR JENA  PO-SAMSARPUR, PS-MAHANGA, 
DIST-CUTTACK JASA RAJPUR, CUTTACK   Samsarpur 
B.O1 JAJPUR ORISSA 754023

-

808432.37 DOUBTFULL3 30-Sep-20

PLOT NO- 244, KHATA NO- 480 ,DIST- CUTTACK ,MOUZA- JASORAJPUR, 
TAHASIL- MAHANGA ,NEAR JASORAJPUR HANUMAN MANDIR ,MAHANGA 
S.O, CUTTACK, ORISSA, INDIA - 754206 |  |  |  |  |  | BIJAYA KUMAR JENA

31 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

BRAJESH PROSAD 
SINGH

-

4, ACHAMBIT SHAH ROAD  HASTINGS SO HASTINGS 
KOLKATA 4TH FLOOR     KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 
700022

-

4447913.93 DOUBTFULL2 08-Oct-22

PREMISES NO. 102/ 76, P. N. MITRA BRICK FIELD ROAD ,FLAT ON ENTIRE 
2ND FLOOR ,P. O. NEW ALIPORE, P. S. BEHALA ,UNDER KOLKATA 
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, WARD NO. 116 ,. ,NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA, 
WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700053 |  |  |  |  |  | 

BRAJESH PROSAD 
SINGH

32 Surat GUJARAT
BRIJESHKUMAR 
RATIBHAI JAYANI

-

  B/1103, RAJHANS TOWER, OPP SWAMINARAYAN 
MANDIR, MOTA VARACHHA, SURAT-394101 OPP 
SWAMINARAYAN MANDIR, Mota Varachha S.O SURAT 
GUJARAT 394101

-

3201257.88 DOUBTFULL3 09-Dec-21

B- 804 BLOCK NO. 151 MOJE: KOSMADA TAL. KAMREJ DIST: SURAT 
,SAHAJANAND HARMONY B - BUILDING ,VARACHHALI B.O, SURAT, 
GUJARAT, INDIA - 395006 |  |  |  |  |  | 

BRIJESHKUMAR 
RATIBHAI JAYANI

33 Bhubaneswar ORISSA CHAGALA MANGARAJ -

AT- GOLABALI SASAN  DIST- KHORDHA PO- GOLABAI   
Golabai B.O  ORISSA 752020

-

2165255.77 DOUBTFULL3 31-May-21

PLOT NO- 243 & 242, KHATA NO- 81/ 90 ,TAHASIL- KHURDA, DIST- KHURDA 
,MOUZA- GUNTHUNI, PS- KHURDA NO- 158, ,NEAR TO GOLABAI 
GRAMPANCHYAT ,GOLABAI B.O, KHORDHA, ORISSA, INDIA - 752020 |  |  |  |  |  
| 

CHAGALA 
MANGARAJ|LOBHABA
TI MANGARAJ



34 Raipur
CHHATTISGAR
H

CHANDRAKANT 
SATPUTE

-

  592 BADHAI PARA LALITA CHOWK RAIPUR   Kalibadi 
S.O RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 492001

-

6635138.13 DOUBTFULL2 08-Nov-22

ABADI KH 651( PART) MUNICIPAL HOUSE NO. - 370 MAUZA RAIPUR KHAS 
TATYAPARASADAR BAZAR WARD NO. 39 ,NEAR TATYAPARA CHOWK P. H. 
NO. 62 ,KALIBADI S.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA - 492001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

CHANDRAKANT  
SATPUTE

35 Bangalore Star 
Avenues

KARNATAKA CHETHAN -
  DOOR NO 3-615, ADYAR PADVU ADYAR POST  NEAR 
ADYAR TEMPLE PADIL S.O PUTTUR KARNATAKA 
575007

-
820287 DOUBTFULL2 01-Feb-24

SY NO 32( P) , SITE NO 169, ,ADYAR VILLAGE, ADYARPADAV, MANGALORE 
TALUK ,. ,NEERMARGA B.O, PUTTUR, KARNATAKA, INDIA - 575029 |  |  |  |  |  | CHETHAN

36 Baroda GUJARAT
DHAVALKUMAR 

BHUPENDRABHAI 
PATEL

-
  A 2 LAXMINARAYAN 1 PADRA  VADODARA Padra S.O 
VADODARA GUJARAT 391440

-
1661092 DOUBTFULL2 04-May-23

FLAT NO I- 303 MAHIMA RESICOM ,R. S. NO. 259 OPP. SHREEJI VILLA, B/ H. 
AIR- FORCE ,B/ H. AIR- FORCE STATION ,MAKARPURA S.O, VADODARA, 
GUJARAT, INDIA - 390014 |  |  |  |  |  | 

DHAVALKUMAR 
BHUPENDRABHAI 
PATEL

37 Kalyan MUMBAI DIPESH DILIP GAWADE -
  3/2 SHIV SHANTI CHAWL RETI BANDAR ROAD  NR 
RAILWAY PHATAK WATER TANK  THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 421202

-
1062392.36 DOUBTFULL2 10-Mar-23

FLAT NO 203 2ND FLOOR ,BUILDING NO 1 MAUJE PASHANE VANGANI 
KARJAT ,DHRUV RESIDENCY A WING ,NEAR DEEP JYOTI CITY ,VANGANI 
B.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 421503 |  |  |  |  |  | 

DIPESH DILIP 
GAWADE

38 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

DONA PODDER -

C G Q BLK-B T-II FLAT-14  REGENT PARK S.O. REGENT 
PARK  GRAHAM ROAD  Regent Park S.O KOLKATA 
WEST BENGAL 700040

-

1585529.19 DOUBTFULL2 10-Apr-23

MUNICIPAL HOLDING NO E5- 164/ NEW ,JOTE SHIBRAMPUR ROAD, 2ND 
FLRFLAT ON ,P. O. JHINJHIRA BAZAR, P. S. MAHESTALA ,UNDER 
MAHESTALA MUNICIPALITY, WARD NO 15 ,KOLKATA ,MAHESHTALA 
GOBINDAPUR B.O, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700141 |  |  
|  |  |  | 

DONA 
PODDER|SUBHASHIS 
PURKAIT

39 Bhubaneswar ORISSA
DUSHMANTA KUMAR 

SAHOO
-

S/O-BANAMBAR SAHOO  NAYAGARH JEMADEIPUR, 
CHANDAPUR    NAYAGARH ORISSA 752024

-

1062065 DOUBTFULL1 08-Aug-24

PLOT NO- 231 ,KHATA NO- 231/ 109 ,TAHASIL- RANAPUR, DIST- NAYAGARH. 
,MOUZA- JEMADEIPUR, PS- RANAPUR ,NEAR CHANDPUR POLICE STATION 
,CHANDAPUR S.O (NAYAGARH), NAYAGARH, ORISSA, INDIA - 752024 |  |  |  |  |  
| 

DUSHMANTA KUMAR 
SAHOO|BANAMBAR 
SAHU

40 Chennai TAMIL NADU GANESH KUMAR C -

  2E F3 GLASS FACTORY ROAD, TIRUVOTTIYUR HANSA 
ABINAV APPARTMENTS  TIRUVOTTIYUR S.O 
KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU 600019

-

4018679.77 DOUBTFULL1 09-Jul-24

F3, HANSA ABINAV APTS, PLOT NO: 2E ,S NO 317 1ST FLOOR B NO 2E D NO 
67A ,GLASS FACTORY ROAD, TIRUVOTTIYUR ,MATHAVARAM, CHENNAI 
,MATHAVARAM ,TIRUVOTTIYUR S.O, KANCHIPURAM, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 
600019 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MANGAIYARKARASI 
G

41 Delhi-3 (Noida) DELHI GAUTAM KUMAR -

  E-20 B, GALI NO 25, 2ND FLOOR   NEAR 
GURUDWARA, MADHU VIHAR, IP EXT. IP Extension S.O 
EAST DELHI DELHI 110092

-

5310853 DOUBTFULL2 08-Sep-22

PROPERTY BEARING NO. 20 ,GROUND FLOOR, WITHOUT ROOF/ TERRRACE 
RIGHTS, OUT OF KHASRA NO. 93/ 2, LAL DORA OF VILLAGE AZADPUR, 
COLONY KNOWN AS AZADPUR IN MANDIR WALI GALI ,ADRASH NAGAR S.O, 
NORTH WEST DELHI, DELHI, INDIA - 110033 | PROPERTY BEARING NO- 20 
,FIRST FLOOR, WITHOUT ROOF/ TERRRACE RIGHTS, OUT OF KHASRA NO. 
93/ 2, LAL DORA OF VILLAGE AZADPUR, COLONY KNOWN AS AZADPUR IN 
MANDIR WALI GALI ,ADRASH NAGAR S.O, NORTH WEST DELHI, DELHI, 
INDIA - 110033

GAUTAM KUMAR

42 Bhopal
MADHYA 
PRADESH

GHANSHYAM 
SINGROLE

-

H.NO. 35 SEMRA KALAN ASHOKA GARDEN 
PURSHOTAM NAGAR (NAVEEN NAGAR) NEAR GOVT 
SCHOOL Sikandri Sarai S.O BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 
462010

-

1536877 DOUBTFULL3 31-Oct-19

PLOT NO. 32 ,TEHSIL HUZUR ,DISTRICT BHOPAL ,VILLAGE AWARIYA ,PART 
OF KH. NO. 194/ 2/ 2 KHA/ 1 ,M. P ,BHOPAL G.P.O. , BHOPAL, MADHYA 
PRADESH, INDIA - 462001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

GHANSHYAM 
SINGROLE

43 Palghar MUMBAI
GOPAL RADHESHYAM 

CHORASIYA
-

  G/202 YASHWANT VIVA TOWNSHIP, NALLASOPARA 
EAST TULSI TOWER BUILDING NO. 2, NEAR D MART, 
VASAI, PALGHAR Nallosapare E S.O THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 401209

-

2413059 DOUBTFULL2 08-Nov-22

2ND FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 202 D- WING ,PATANKAR ROAD ,JAY APARTMENT 
CHSL ,LAKSHMIBEN CHEDDA NAGAR, NEAR RAHUL INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOL, VILLAGE- NILMORE SURVEY NO. 291 HISSA NO. 02, 
NALLASOPARA WEST ,SOPARA S.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 401203 
|  |  |  |  |  | 

GOPAL 
RADHESHYAM 
CHORASIYA

44 Palghar MUMBAI GOPILAL GADRI -

  ROOM NO C 003 MANVEL PADA ROAD NALLASOPARA 
EAST RUKMINI APARTMENT BLDG NO 02 MANVELPADA 
Nallosapare E S.O THANE MAHARASHTRA 401209

-

2574386 DOUBTFULL2 08-Nov-22

FIRST FLOOR ,FLAT NO 102 A WING ,NR RAHUL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
,JAY APARTMENT CHS LTD ,NILEMORE PATHKAR PARK, NALLASOPARA 
WEST ,SOPARA S.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 401203 |  |  |  |  |  | 

GOPILAL 
GADRI|RUPA

45 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

GOUTAM MAJUMDER -

  DESHBANDHU ROAD   JOYGACHI ,HABRA (M) ,NORTH 
24 PARGANAS  BARRACKPORE WEST BENGAL 743263

-

2317370.05 DOUBTFULL2 10-Apr-23

HOLDING NO 117/ 1 ,SINGLE STORIED BUILDING ,MOUZA JOYGACHI 
,JOYGACHI BY LANE 2 ,J. L. NO. 79 , TOUZI NO. 14, DAG NO. R. S. 511, 515 
KHATIAN NO. 471/ 2 , L. R. 3504, P. S. HABRA , NORTH 24 PARGANAS UNDER 
HABRA MUNICIPALITY , KOLKATA ,HABRA S.O, BARRACKPORE, WEST 
BENGAL, INDIA - 743263 |  |  |  |  |  | 

GITA 
MAJUMDER|SUBAL 
MAJUMDER

46 Agra
UTTAR 
PRADESH

GOVIND SHARMA -
  13/16 DEV NAGAR FIROZABAD   Firozabad Bazar B.O 
FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH 283203

-
768118.95 DOUBTFULL2 03-Jun-23

THIRD FLOOR TOWER- E BLOCK- B ,FLAT NO. T- 90 ,DREAM CITY PATHOLI 
NAHAR LADAMADA JAIPUR ROAD ,NEAR 100M RING ROAD AGRA ,AGRA 
H.O, AGRA, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 282001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

GOVIND 
SHARMA|ANAMIKA 
SHARMA

47 Patiala PUNJAB
GURWINDER SINGH 

SAHI
-

  VILLAGE DHAINTHAL   NEAR DISPANSARY Dhainthal 
B.O PATIALA PUNJAB 147101

-
1471514.52 DOUBTFULL2 02-Jul-23

RESIDENTIAL HOUSE ,VILLAGE DHAINTHAL ,KHASRA NO 141 ( 1- 0) 142( 1- 0) 
46/ / 20/ 2( - 8) 46/ / 21( 8- 0) 46/ / 23( 5- 0) 52/ / 3 ( 8- 0) 51/ / 8 ( 8- 0) ,PATIALA 
H.O, PATIALA, PUNJAB, INDIA - 147001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

GURWINDER SINGH 
SAHI

48 Vile Parle MUMBAI
HABIB ALI ASGAR ALI 

SHAIKH
-

 10TH FLOOR FLAT NO.1001 
DEVRIPADA,KAUSA,MUMBRA BISMILLAH TOWER NEAR 
TOLL NAKA,THANE Mumbra S.O THANE MAHARASHTRA 
400612

-

4272673.12 DOUBTFULL2 08-Jun-23

PLOT NO. 177, SECTOR 23 ,7TH FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 701, B WING ,ULWE, NAVI 
MUMBAI, PANVEL ,R S RESIDENCY ,NEAR SM HARMONY ,PANVEL H.O, 
RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 410206 |  |  |  |  |  | 

HABIB ALI 
SHAIKH|HABIB ALI 
ASGAR ALI 
SHAIKH|REHANA 
KHATUN HABIB ALI 
SHAIKH

49 Palghar MUMBAI HARE RAM -

  D/01 , APPLE 1 YASHWANT GAURAV NILEMORE,  
NALLASOPARA EAST NALE  OPP FUN FIESTA Nala B.O2 
THANE MAHARASHTRA 401203

-

1307489 DOUBTFULL2 01-Jan-24

3RD FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 307 B WING BUILDING NO. 10 ,OFF WAGHOLI ROAD 
,SAI KRUPA BUILDING, SHREE SHIVAM SANKUL COMPLEX ,NALLASOPARA 
WEST ,SOPARA S.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 401203 |  |  |  |  |  | 

HARE RAM|RITA 
HARE RAM

50 Virar MUMBAI
HEENA ANURAG 

SINGH
-

 4TH FLOOR FLAT NO. 406, C WING EKTA PARK 
COMPLEX GLOBAL CITY  VIRAR WEST CENTRAL PARK 
VILLE CHSL CHIKAL DONGRI, OPP YAZOO PARK Bolinj 
B.O THANE MAHARASHTRA 401303

-

1845026 DOUBTFULL1 01-Oct-24

S NO 75 74 BOISAR EAST ,2ND FLOR A WING ,FLAT NO 202 BUILDING NO 2 
,OPP SHIGAON ROAD NEAR DHANANI NAGAR ,DREAM CITY SECTOR 9 
,SITUATED WITHIN A RADIUS OF 2 TO 3 KM ,BOISAR S.O, THANE, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 401501 |  |  |  |  |  | 

HEENA ANURAG 
SINGH|USHA DEVI

51 Raipur
CHHATTISGAR
H

HEMA CHANDRAKAR -
TELIBANDHA  NEAR CHURCH NEW PURENA AMLIDIH 
RAIPUR Ravigram S.O RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 492006

-
1102214.06 DOUBTFULL3 31-Jul-21

BLOCK NO. A FLAT NO. 707 7TH FLOOR ,RDA KAMAL VIHAR SEC- 7A LIG 
3BHK RAIPUR ,RAIPUR H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA - 492001 |  |  |  |  
|  | 

HEMA CHANDRAKAR

52 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

HEMANT TETWAL -
257  SLICE-1 SCHEME NO. 78 INDORE (M.P.) SECTOR-B   
Vijay Nagar S.O INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452010

-
1508175 DOUBTFULL1 08-Sep-24

PLOT NO. 433 ,GRAM SUKHLIYA KSHIPRA ,TEH. AND DISTT. DEWAS ( M. P. ) 
,SILVER PARK COLONY ,TEH. AND DISTT. DEWAS ( M. P. ) ,NAGDA B.O1, 
DEWAS, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 455111 |  |  |  |  |  | 

HEMANT TETWAL



53 Kalyan MUMBAI
JAMES PRABHAKAR 

SARVAIYA
-

  NR CHWEL NO 323/1ST FLR OPP DR VIYKOLE CLINIC  
TAGORE NAGAR RT INTIMATION 21 CHOTELAL Tagore 
Nagar S.O MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400083

-

1572861 DOUBTFULL2 02-Dec-22

SURVEY NO. 58, HISSA NO. 2/ 2 ,GROUND FLOOR SHAHAPUR ,FLAT NO. 1 
VILLAGE- ATAGAON ,VILLAGE- ATAGAON, TAL. SHAHPUR, DIST. THANE 
,PREM NARAYAN RESIDENCY B4 BUILDING ,NEAR ATAGAON RAILWAY 
STATIO ,KALYAN D.C. S.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 421301 |  |  |  |  |  | 

JAMES PRABHAKAR 
SARVAIYA|RAICHAL 
JAMES SARVAIYA

54 Patiala PUNJAB JASHANPREET SINGH -

  WADR 14 SANDHU COLONY Samana  Behmna B.O 
PATIALA PUNJAB 147101

-

1216894 DOUBTFULL2 01-Aug-23

1 ,NA ,NA ,AMAN COLONY ,THE HOUSE IS SITUATED IN RESIDENTIAL AREA 
UNDER VASIKA NO. 2021- 22/ 78/ 1/ 3098, DATED 25- 02- 2022, KHEWAT/ 
KHATONI NO. 537/ 659 KHASRA NO. 7/ / 25/ 1 6- 18, 13/ / 10/ 2 2- 0, 14/ / 4/ 
2MIN 6- 13, 14/ / 57- 11, 14/ / 68- 0, 14/ / 78- 0, 14/ / 157- 18 ,SAMANA S.O, 
PATIALA, PUNJAB, INDIA - 147101 |  |  |  |  |  | 

AMARJEET KAUR

55 Ratlam
MADHYA 
PRADESH

JITENDR -
  BADAMATH GALI MANDSAUR WARD NO 03 MAKAN 
NO 57 TEH SITAMAU Sitamau S.O MANDSAUR MADHYA 
PRADESH 458990

-
1172280 DOUBTFULL2 01-Jan-24

KASBA SITAMAU ,PHN 38, LSN 1285/ 346/ 5/ 1 MIN ,DIST MANDSAUR ,ESSAR 
PETROL PUMP ,SITAMAU S.O, MANDSAUR, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 
458990 |  |  |  |  |  | 

JITENDR

56 Patiala PUNJAB JOGA SINGH -

  CHOUHAN COLONY CHOUHAN COLONY SAIDKHERI 
RAJPURA 140401 GURU GHAR IFP Rajpura S.O PATIALA 
PUNJAB 140401

-

2352556 DOUBTFULL2 01-Aug-23

2 ,NA ,STREET NO 4 ,GOLDEN CITY COLONY ,HOUSE, SITUATED AT 
GOLDEN CITY COLONY NEAR SANT NAGAR AREA OF VILLAGE JANDOLI 
TEHSIL RAJPURA DISTRICT PATIALA, COMPRISING IN KHEWAT/ KHATONI 
NO. 36/ 96, KHASRA NO. 33110- 9, 3326- 19, 3336- 5, 335MIN0- 5 ,KSM 
RAJPURA S.O, PATIALA, PUNJAB, INDIA - 140401 |  |  |  |  |  | 

JOGA SINGH

57 Delhi-1 (Gurgaon) HARYANA JYOTI  BANSAL -

  H NO A2/121 JANAKPURI B-1 WEST DELHI   D.E.S.U. 
Colony S.O WEST DELHI DELHI 110058

-

87359002.36 DOUBTFULL2 04-Dec-22

APARTMENT NO. F- 702 ,7TH FLOOR ,BLOCK- F CAITRIONA RESIDENTIAL 
APARTMENT ,AMBIENCE ISLAND NH- 8 GURGAON ,LANDMARK- CAITRIONA 
RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT ,GURGAON H.O, GURGAON, HARYANA, INDIA - 
122001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

JYOTI  BANSAL

58 Aurangabad ROM
KADUBA RANGNATH 

BHIVSANE
-

  LABER COLONY HARSH NAGAR HOUSE NO. 1/26/301   
Aurangabad City S.O AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 
431001

-

672728.26 DOUBTFULL2 08-Nov-22

PLOT NO 06 ,KUMBHEFHAL ,GUT NO 176 ,NEAR DEVEN COUNTY 
KUMBHEFHAL ,CHIKALTHANA S.O, AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 
431007 |  |  |  |  |  | 

KADUBA RANGNATH 
BHIVSANE|MANDAKIN
I KADUBA BHIVSANE

59 Ratlam
MADHYA 
PRADESH

KALA BAI -

  GOPAL MARG HARIJAN COLONY   SHASHKIYA 
SCHOOL KE PASS KHACHROUD Khachraud Rs S.O 
UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH 456224

-

200688 DOUBTFULL1 09-Mar-24

NORTH PORTION OF HOUSE BEARING PART OF LAND ,BEARING SURVEY 
NO 468/ 1 SITUATED AT P. H. NO 34 ,WARD NO 21 KHACHROD TEH 
KHACHROD DISTT UJJAIN ,WARD NO 21 KHACHROD TEH KHACHROD DISTT 
UJJAIN ,KHACHRAUD RS S.O, UJJAIN, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 456224 |  |  
|  |  |  | 

KALA BAI|VISHNU

60 Bhubaneswar ORISSA KALANDI PARIDA  -
TALA SAHI  KHORDA KAIPADAR   Kaipadar B.O 
KHORDHA ORISSA 752056

-
1277689 DOUBTFULL3 31-Dec-19

PLOT NO- 711, KHATA NO- 670 ,KHURDA ,MZ- KAIPADAR, THASIL- KHURDA 
,NEAR BABA BUKHARI MASJID ,KAIPADAR B.O, KHORDHA, ORISSA, INDIA - 
752056 |  |  |  |  |  | 

BINODINI PARIDA

61 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

KAMLESH KUMAR -
  HOUSE NO.378  GRAM BHAGORA BHAGORA INDORE 
Bhagora B.O2 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 453441

-
978952 DOUBTFULL1 10-May-24

HOUSE NO. 912 ,VILLAGE BHAGORA, TEHSIL MHOW ,. ,MHOW S.O, INDORE, 
MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 453441 |  |  |  |  |  | KAMLESH KUMAR

62 Bhubaneswar ORISSA
KANDURI CHARAN 

SAHOO  
-

AT-DALATOLA  DALATOLA, DIST-KHORDHA 
NIANMUNHA   Dalatola B.O KHORDHA ORISSA 752056

-

1019306 DOUBTFULL3 30-Sep-21

PLOT NO- 676/ 852, 676/ 875 ,KHATA NO- 325/ 31 ,TAHASIL- BEGUNIA, DIST- 
KHURDA ,325/ 60, MOUZA- NIANMUHAN, PS- KHURDA NO- 91 ,NEAR TO MAA 
MANGALA PITHA ,DALATOLA B.O, KHORDHA, ORISSA, INDIA - 752056 |  |  |  |  
|  | 

KANDURI CHARAN 
SAHOO

63 Madurai TAMIL NADU KANNAN CHELLAPPA -
  NO.58,NEW LIG COLONY ANNA NAGAR MADURAI 
NEAR LIG COLONY  MADURAI TAMIL NADU 625020

-
4359346 DOUBTFULL2 08-Oct-22

RS NO. 66/ 2 ,RS. NO. 66/ 3, NEW. S. NO. 66/ 2B1A, 66/ 3B1A, DOOR NO. 4/ 
247 ,NEW NATHAM S. NO. 66/ 36, PLOT NO. 11 ,AYANMANAGIRI VILLAGE, 
MADURAI NORTH TALUK ,C"BLOCK |  |  |  |  |  | 

KANNAN CHELLAPPA

64 Jodhpur RAJASTHAN KAPIL DADHICH -
4/219  HOUSING BOARD PALI MARWAR    Pali City S.O 
PALI RAJASTHAN 306401

-
581080.81 DOUBTFULL3 30-Nov-20

H58/ 8 ,CITY HOME VILLAGE BHAKRASNI PALI ROAD ,JODHPUR H.O, 
JODHPUR, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 342001 |  |  |  |  |  | KAPIL DADHICH

65 Patiala PUNJAB KARAMJEET SINGH -

  DHENTHAL   NEAR VERKA BOOTH Dhainthal B.O 
PATIALA PUNJAB 147101

-

1327166.96 DOUBTFULL2 02-Jul-23

1 ,FLAT NO S- 148 ,NEAR VERKA BOOTH ,NA ,VILLAGE DHENTHAL TEHSIL 
SAMANA DISTRICT PATIALA, AS PER JAMABANDIE 2016- 17 COMPRISING IN 
KHEWATKHATONI NO916 TO 22, KHASRA NO311122- 2, 32255- 9, 4813- 8, 
4838- 0, 5198- 0, 108- 0, 1431- 0, 1441- 0, 1451- 0, 1461- 0, 321223- 6, 132MIN1- 
13, 192- 4, 32229- 16, 4828- 0, 525MIN4- 18, 5118- 0, 323120- 7, 188- 0, 
3219MIN6- 0, 238- 0, 4847- 3, 51118- 0, 525MIN1- 0, 66- 16, 157- 18, 321213- 6, 
1316- 0, 1414- 0, 168- 0, 178- 0, 248 ,DHAINTHAL B.O, PATIALA, PUNJAB, INDIA 
- 147101 |  |  |  |  |  | 

KARAMJEET SINGH

66 Bhubaneswar ORISSA KARTIK PATRA  -

S/O- KELU PATRA  PS- KHORDA AT/PO- 
DADHIMACHHAGADIA    KHORDHA ORISSA 752056

-

834809.73 DOUBTFULL3 08-Feb-22

PLOT NO- 597, KHATA NO- 361/ 173 ,MOUZA- DADHIMACHAGADIA ,SRO/ 
TAHASIL/ DIST- KHURDA ,100 MTRS RADHAMOHAN TEMPLE 
,DADHIMACHHAGADIA B.O, KHORDHA, ORISSA, INDIA - 752056 |  |  |  |  |  | SAILABALA PATRA

67 Chennai TAMIL NADU
KATHIRVEL 

PALPANDIAN
-

  NO.22, KUPPAMMAL STREET ACHUKATTU    
KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU 631502

-
4294589.46 DOUBTFULL3 31-Mar-21

T. S NO. 41, 42 43, 44 ,SUPPURATHINAM NAGAR, SIRUKAVERIPAKKAM ,300 
MTS FROM KANCHEEPURAM BDO OFFICE ,SIRUKAVERIPAKKAM B.O, 
KANCHIPURAM, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 631502 |  |  |  |  |  | 

P KATHIRVEL

68 Pune ROM KETAN SOLANKI -

S NO 40, HISSA NO 2/24 VADGAOAN SHERI ,PUNE 0 
LANE NO 3 DIGAMBAR NAGAR   PUNE MAHARASHTRA 
411014

-

3290726.07 DOUBTFULL2 08-Sep-23

SR. NO. 1355 ,3RD FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 306 ,SHAMBHAVI PALACE ,WAGHOLI 
,VAGHOLI S.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 412207 |  |  |  |  |  | KETAN 

SOLANKI|AMITA 
KETAN SOLANKI|M/S 
AUTOHOMES

69 Palghar MUMBAI
KHAMANLAL MALAJI 

GAYARI
-

  B/304  VARDHAMAN CHS NEAR DATTA MANDIR VIRAR 
WEST Virar S.O THANE MAHARASHTRA 401303

-

2626587 DOUBTFULL2 08-Sep-22

4TH FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 404 A WING ,PATANKAR PARK, SAI MANDIR ROAD 
,JAY APARTMENT CHSL ,SITUATED IN VILLAGE NILEMORE, LAKSHMIBEN 
CHEDDA NAGAR, NEAR RAHUL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL NALLASOPARA 
WEST ,SOPARA S.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 401203 |  |  |  |  |  | 

KHAMANLAL MALAJI 
GAYARI|KESAR DEVI 
KHAMANLAL GAYARI

70 Raipur
CHHATTISGAR
H

KISHOR VAISHANV -
  C/O DEVMANI RAMNIYOR PANDEY PURANI BASTI 
BUDHA GARDEN KE PASS DATT MANDIR KE PASS 
RAIPUR    RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 492001

-
512087.87 DOUBTFULL3 30-Nov-20

EWS 1 BHK RDA INDRAPRASTHA PHASE II ,RAIPURA RAIPUR ,, RAIPUR, 
CHHATTISGARH, INDIA - 492001 |  |  |  |  |  | SARITA VAISHNAV

71 Bhopal_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

LAKHAN  SINGH -
  Kolukhedi, Teshil - Beraisa, gram shukla Berasia Bhopal, 
Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh, 463106   BHOPAL MADHYA 
PRADESH 463106

-
596389 DOUBTFULL1 02-Jul-24

0 ,0 ,BERASIA ,HRAM SHUKLA ,, BHOPAL, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 463106 
|  |  |  |  |  | LAKHAN



72 Bhubaneswar ORISSA LALIT RANASINGH -
AT-MORMORSINGH  PS-NIRAKARPUR PO-HARIPUR   
Haripur B.O25 KHORDHA ORISSA 752021

-
414060 DOUBTFULL3 12-May-21

PLOT NO- 169 ,TAHASIL – TANGI ,THANA- NIRAKARPUR, KHURDA ,MOUZA- 
MORASINGH ,KHATA NO- 89 ,NEAR MORASINGH MAA BILASINI TEMPLE 
,TANGI S.O, KHORDHA, ORISSA, INDIA - 752023 |  |  |  |  |  | 

LALIT RANASINGH

73 Pune ROM MAHESH BALU PAWAR -

  FLAT NO 11 BLD 2 SHREYAS APARTMENT A2 
CHINCHWAD EAST NEAR CHINCHWAD RAILWAY 
STATION Chinchwad East S.O PUNE MAHARASHTRA 
411019

-

1856084.64 DOUBTFULL2 08-Jun-23

SURVEY NO 199/ 1A 1B/ 2 ,FLAT NO 11 4TH FLOOR BLDG NO A ( 2) 
,SHREYAS CO OP HSG SOCIETY ,CTS NO 4637 GANGA NAGAR ROAD NEAR 
SONIGARA OPALL ,CHINCHWAD EAST S.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 
411019 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MAHESH BALU 
PAWAR

74 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

MAHESH CHOUKSE -

45844  INDORE PARDESHIPURA   Indore Pardesipura S.O 
INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452003

-

2975398.36 DOUBTFULL2 08-Aug-22

SOUTHERN PART OF MUNICIPAL ,( NEW NO. 16) ,HOUSE NO. 13 
,PARDESHIPURA, ROAD NO. 7 INDORE ,NANDA NAGAR S.O, INDORE, 
MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 452011 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MAHESH|SURESH 
CHOUKSE|SHAILEND
RA CHAUKSE|VINOD 
CHOUKSE

75 Bangalore KARNATAKA
MAHESHN  

PARAMESWARAPPA
-

  NO.918 GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO.2&3 9TH CROSS 
26TH MAIN HSR LAYOUT SECTOR-1 BANGALORE   HSR 
Layout S.O BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560102

-

80314685.23 DOUBTFULL3 31-Jul-18

PLOT NO 49 ,VILLA NO 37 MIDAS EXOTICA HEGGANA HALLI VILLAGE 
KUNDAN HOBLI ,MIDAS PARK 2 MIDAS EXOTICA ,YELIYUR B.O, BANGALORE 
RURAL DISTRICT, KARNATAKA, INDIA - 562110 | PLOT NO 50 ,VILLA NO 36 
VILLA NO 36 PLOT NO 50 MIDAS PARK 2 MIDAS EXOTICA KUNDANAHOBLI 
HEGGANAHALLI VILLAGE DEVANAHALLI TALUK ,MIDAS PARK2 MIDAS 
EXOTICA ,YELIYUR B.O, BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, KARNATAKA, INDIA - 
562110

MAHESHN  
PARAMESWARAPPA

76 Bhubaneswar ORISSA MANAS MANSINGH -
  . BANAMALIPUR,ANDA,JANKIA   Anda B.O2 KHORDHA 
ORISSA 752060

-
529503 DOUBTFULL1 08-Sep-24

PLOT NO. 62 AND 63 ,KHATA NO. 284/ 92 ,MOUZA. BANAMALIPUR PS/ DIST. 
KHURDA ,BAJPUR S.O, KHORDHA, ORISSA, INDIA - 752060 |  |  |  |  |  | MANAS MANSINGH

77 Bhubaneswar ORISSA
MANASHKUMAR 

PRADHAN
-

AT-CHAMPAJHAR  DIST-KHURDA PO-MALIPADA, PS-
JANKIA   Malipada B.O1 KHORDHA ORISSA 752018

-
1040861.2 DOUBTFULL2 10-Apr-23

PLOT NO- 835, KHATA NO- 436/ 55 ,P. S/ TAHASIL/ SRO- KHURDA, DIST- 
KHURDA ,MOUZA- CHAMPAJHARA ,200 MTRS MALIPADA NODAL SCHOOL 
,MALIPADA B.O1, KHORDHA, ORISSA, INDIA - 752018 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MANASHKUMAR 
PRADHAN

78 Bhopal
MADHYA 
PRADESH

MANOJ DHORELIYA -

  H-18 JAGRATI NAGAR 474001 LAXMIGANJ Lashkar H.O 
GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001

-

4471858.67 DOUBTFULL1 01-Aug-24

PART OF SURVEY NO 118 PATWARI HALKA NO 41/ 1 ,WARD NO 37 TEHS 
AND DISTT GWALIOR ,GRAM KOTA KASHKAR JAGRTI NAGAR ,NA ,NEW 
SABJI AND UPAJ MANDI LAXMI GANJ ,LASHKAR H.O, GWALIOR, MADHYA 
PRADESH, INDIA - 474001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAJENDRA 
DHORELIA

79 Raipur
CHHATTISGAR
H

MANOJ SINGH -

MAKAN NO. 07 NEAR SHIV MANDIR PANDRI SHANKAR 
NAGAR GURU GOVIND SINGH WARD WARD NO. 34 
RAIPUR Pandri S.O RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 492004

-

634238.55 DOUBTFULL3 30-Nov-20

BLOCK NO. B FLAT NO. 105 1ST FLOOR ,RDA KAMAL VIHAR YOJANA 
SECTOR 4 LIG 2 BHK RAIPUR ,RAIPUR H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA - 
492001 |  |  |  |  |  | KIRAN SINGH

80 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

MANRAJ YADAV Guddu Prasad

JAWRA COLONY  INDORAMA ,PITHAMPUR SECTOR 
NO.-03   Pithampur S.O DHAR MADHYA PRADESH 
454775

-

722666.78 DOUBTFULL2 09-Dec-23

SHOP NO. LG- 11, ( LOWER GROUND FLOOR) , ,MAHALAXMI TOWER, 
MAHALAXMI NAGAR COLONY, ,GRAM DEHRISARAY ( GHATABILLOD) , 
,MAHALAXMI TOWER, ,DHAR COLLECTORATE S.O, DHAR, MADHYA 
PRADESH, INDIA - 454001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MANRAJ YADAV

81 Siliguri
WEST 
BENGAL

MD ABDUL JABBAR -

TUFANDANGI, CHATHAT  PHANSIDEWA  MADHYA 
BANSGAON   DARJEELING WEST BENGAL 734434

-

1532408.85 DOUBTFULL2 09-Jul-23

PLOT NO. 6530( L. R. ) , KHATIAN NO. 184/ 1( L. R. ) ,TUFANDANGI, CHATHAT, 
PHANSIDEWA, J. L. NO. 98, ,MURIKHOWA ROAD BY LANE, PO- CHATHAT, PS- 
PHANSIDEWA ,P. O. CHATHAT, P. S. PHANSIDEWA, MOUZA- MADHYA 
BANSGAON, DIST- DARJEELING, ( UNDER CHATHAT BANSGAON GRAM 
PANCHAYAT) ,PHANSIDEWA S.O, DARJEELING, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 
734434 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MD ABDUL JABBAR

82 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

MD KHATIB ALI -

BOKUNDA BAIDYAPUR  BAIDYAPUR SHASAN NORTH 
24 PARGANAS   Baidyapur B.O BARRACKPORE WEST 
BENGAL 743423

-

1373702.28 DOUBTFULL3 31-Aug-21

J. L. NO. 149, R. S. KHATIAN NO. 1797, DAG NO. 545 ,UNDER FALTI 
BELIAGHATA GRAM PANCHAYET ,ENTIRE PROPERTY AT MOUZA BOKUNDA, 
,P. S. BARASAT HAL. SHASAN, NORTH 24 PARGANAS, ,VILLAGE BOKUNDA 
GHOSH PARA ,. ,BAIDYAPUR B.O, BARRACKPORE, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 
743423 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MD KHATIB ALI

83 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

MEHRAJ UD DIN BHAT -

  FLAT NO 11A, SAMARANIKA CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING 
SOCIETY LTD, MAR-69(SE), ACTION AREA-1D, DC-4, 
NEWTOWN   New Town S.O BARRACKPORE WEST 
BENGAL 700156

-

448438 DOUBTFULL3 15-Jun-18

FLAT NO C4/ 002 SOUTH CHAKPACHURIA L. R. DAG NO. 1938 1939 J. L. NO. 
33 MOUZA CHAKPACHURIA P. S. NEW TOWN UNDER NEW TOWN ,CANCUN 
SKYLARK BLOCK- C ,NEW TOWN S.O, BARRACKPORE, WEST BENGAL, 
INDIA - 700156 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MEHRAJ UD DIN 
BHAT|RIFFAT  
YOUSUF

84 Raipur
CHHATTISGAR
H

MOHAMMAD  MAZAHIR 
JAFARI

-
  H NO.-16 /408 , Tatyapara Ward Momin Para Behind Haidri 
Maszid   Kalibadi S.O RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 492001

-
7282661.67 DOUBTFULL2 13-Jun-23

HOUSE NO . 24/ 139ABADI KH NO- 206 P H NO. - 106A/ 46 R. N. M. RAIPUR 
WARD NO. - 38 TATYAPARA WARDMOMIN PARA ,RAIPUR KHAS ,KALIBADI 
S.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA - 492001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

KHATEEJA  
BANO|TARANNUM  
FATIMA

85 Kalyan MUMBAI MOHAMMAD HASNAIN -

 GR FLOOR R.NO 8  MUNICIPAL PATRA CHAWL OPP 
HINDUSTANI MASJ Jacob Circle S.O MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400011

-

1465322 DOUBTFULL2 08-Feb-23

VILLAGE NERAL NERAL- EAST, TAL. KARJAT, DIST. RAI ,5TH FLOOR ,FLAT 
NO. 509 ,NERAL KARJAT ROAD ,A WING, PLANET HIGHLANDS SURVEY NO. 
68 3B ,MATOSHRI NAGAR ,NERAL S.O, RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 
410101 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MOHAMMAD 
HASNAIN|SHAHANAJ 
BEGAM

86 Pune ROM
MOHAMMEDALI MEHDI 

GANJI
-

  A 1002, Nancy Towers Kedari Nagar Wanworie  
Wanowarie S.O PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411040

-

23049027.72 DOUBTFULL3 31-Jan-21

PLOT NO 42 ,KONDHWA KHURD ,FLAT NO 06 FLAT NO 06 3RD & 4TH FLOOR 
BHATNAGAR MANOR APARTMENT CONDOMINIUM S. NO 17 HISSA NO 
1+5B+6+7+9 PLOT NO 42 ,BHATNAGAR MANOR APT ,KONDHWA LH B.O, 
PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411048 | KEDARI NAGAR ,FLAT NO 1002 FLAT 
NO 1002 10TH FLOOR BUILDING A NANCY TOWERS CTS NO 1437 S NO 7172( 
PART) KEDARI NAGAR ,NANCY TOWERS BUILDING A ,WANOWRIE 
,WANOWARIE S.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411040

MOHAMMEDALI 
MEHDI 
GANJI|NILOFER 
MOHAMMEDALI 
GANJI

87 Bhopal
MADHYA 
PRADESH

MOHAN SINGH 
VISHWAKARMA

Prem Singh 
Vishwakarma

JAIN COLONY BHOPAL BHOPAL BAIRASIA WARD 14 MP 
Berasia Bhopal S.O BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 463106

-

924951.64 DOUBTFULL1 08-Aug-24

RESIDENTIAL PLOT NO. 25, GOLDEN CITY ,VIDISHA ROAD KHASRA NO. 493/ 
3/ 2 ,DISTRICT BHOPAL MP ,VILLAGE BASAI WARD NO. 18 TEHSIL BERASIA 
,NEAR BRIGHT FUTURE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE BERASIA ,BERASIA 
BHOPAL S.O, BHOPAL, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 463106 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MOHAN SINGH 
VISHWAKARMA|SUD
HA BAI

88 Patiala_Gb PUNJAB MOHINDER PAL BAWA -

  LAD BANJARA SANGRUR LADBANJARA KALAN 
SANGRUR PUNJAB Lad Banjara B.O SANGRUR PUNJAB 
148030

-

1326640 DOUBTFULL2 02-Dec-23

RESIDENTIAL HOUSE AT ,NEAR DERA BABA POORAN SINGH ,VILLAGE 
LADBANJARA KALAN TEHSIL DIRBA ,KHASRA NO 144/ / 2( 0- 10) , 144/ / 1( 0- 
13) TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT SANGRUR ,DIRBA S.O, SANGRUR, PUNJAB, INDIA - 
148035 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MOHINDER PAL 
BAWA



89 Ludhiana PUNJAB MOHINDER SINGH -

  JHABEWAL, BHOLAPUR, LUDHIANA, RAMGARH    
Ramgarh S.O (Ludhiana) LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141123

-

1909578.91 DOUBTFULL1 09-Mar-24

KHASRA NO. 23/ / 13- MIN ,VILLAGE BHOLAPUR LOCALITY KNOWN AS 
KARAM COLONY, TAJPUR ROAD TEHSIL SAHNEWAL AND DISTRICT 
LUDHIANA ,LUDHIANA H.O, LUDHIANA, PUNJAB, INDIA - 141001 |  |  |  |  |  | MOHINDER SINGH

90 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

MOHMMED MIJANUR 
AKUNJEE

-

  SURIA SURIA  HABRA-II Suria S.O BARRACKPORE 
WEST BENGAL 743711

-

3223301.67 DOUBTFULL2 09-Dec-23

2 STORIED BUILDING SITUATED AT MONDALPARA ,ASHOKNAGAR ,MOUZA- 
SURIA, J. L. NO. - 59, R. S. & L. R. DAG. NO. - 140 ( PART) , R. S. KHA. NO. 90, 
L. R. KHA. NO. 557, 1059 UNDER BERABERI GRAM PANCHAYET, P. S. - 
ASHOKNAGAR, DIST. 24 PGS( N) ,BERABERI B.O, BARRACKPORE, WEST 
BENGAL, INDIA - 743711 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RIJIA BIBI

91 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

MOSAREF GAZI  -

  MADHYAMGRAM (M) ROYPUR ,MOLLAPARA  NORTH 
24 PARGANAS Barasat H.O BARRACKPORE WEST 
BENGAL 700124

-

1623226 DOUBTFULL3 08-Jan-22

HOLDING NO 60/ D/ 1/ 2 , J. L. NO 76, R. S. NO 11 ,R. S. & L. R. DAG NOS. 151, 
151/ 309 ,ENTIRE PROPERTY AT MOUZA MOLLAPARA ,MOLLA PARA , P. S. 
MADHYAMGRAM, WARD NO 01, KOLKATA ,L. R KHATIAN NOS 68 , 358 , 562 , 
560 ,UNDER MADHYAMGRAM MUNICIPALITY ,KAZIPARA B.O, 
BARRACKPORE, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700125 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MOSAREF GAZI

92 Lucknow
UTTAR 
PRADESH

MR. RAJENDER SINGH 
BHATIA

-

  L G F HOUSE NO.B/137 SECTOR-C MAHANAGAR 
LUCKNOW   Mahanagar S.O1 LUCKNOW UTTAR 
PRADESH 226006

-

7083251 DOUBTFULL3 09-Nov-19

FLAT/ UNIT NO. 409 ,BLOCK B 4TH FLOOR , IN THE PROJECT BLUE 
MONARCH LOCATED AT PLOT NO. 11/ GH- 02 VRINDAVAN YOJNA 
LUCKNOW ,B R A UNIVERSITY S.O, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 
226025 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAJENDER SINGH 
BHATIA

93 Bangalore KARNATAKA
MUDDEBIHALKAR  

GOVINDARAOVIJAYEE
NDRA

-

  NO 163 SHREE VITTHALA 11TH MAIN ROAD 
NAGARABHAVI 2ND STAGE 9TH BLOCK   Nagarbhavi S.O 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560072

-

4419714.65 DOUBTFULL3 30-Sep-21

PROPERTY BEARING SY NO: 223 OLD SY NO: 173, INDLABELE VILLAGE 
,FLAT NO B - 005 FLAT NO: B - 005 GROUND FLOOR SIGMA SERENITY SY 
NO: 223 ( OLD SY NO: 173 INDLABELE VILLAGE ATTIBELE HOBLI ,SIGMA 
SERENITY GROUND FLOOR ,ATTIBELE S.O, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA, 
INDIA - 562107 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MUDDEBIHALKAR  
GOVINDARAO 
VIJAYEENDRA

94 Coimbatore TAMIL NADU MURUGESAN -

 IDIKARAI NO 119 KRISHNA LAYOUT   Idigarai B.O 
COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 641022

-

1072493 DOUBTFULL1 02-Mar-24

NATHAM SF NO 247/ 4C PATTA NO 770 ,PERIYANAICKENPALAYAM SRO, 
ANNUR TALUK ,WEST PART OF 770SQFT ,RAJIV NAGAR IDIKARAI VILLAGE 
AND TOWN PANCHAYAT ,NEARBY IDIKARAI TOWN PANCHAYAT OFFICE 
,IDIGARAI B.O, COIMBATORE, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 641022 |  |  |  |  |  | 

LINGAMMAL 
MURUGESAN

95 Lucknow
UTTAR 
PRADESH

NADEEM AHMAD 
SIDDIQUI

-

  M48 THIRD FLOOR VIKAS DEEP BUILDING STATION 
ROAD LUCKNOW   R A College S.O LUCKNOW UTTAR 
PRADESH 226004

-

7629213.27 DOUBTFULL1 04-Jul-24

SITUATED AT 4A/ GH- 01 ,WARD- IBRAHIMPUR VRINDAVAN YOJNA- 2 ,FLAT 
NO. A- 105 PART- 1RAEBARELI ROAD LUCKNOW ,FIRST FLOOR ROYAL 
ESTATE ,SGPGI S.O, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 226014 |  |  |  |  |  | 

NADEEM AHMAD 
SIDDIQUI

96 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

NAJMUL DHALI -

  SOUTH 24 PARGANAS NAHAZARI  SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS Nahazari B.O SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST 
BENGAL 700104

-

2449585.72 DOUBTFULL1 02-Mar-24

MOUZA NAHAZARI ,NAHZARI ,J. L. NO. 14, R. S. / L. R DAG NO. 5251, R. S. 
KHATIAN NO. 26, L. R. KHATIAN NO. 2603, 2606, P. S. BISHNUPUR, UNDER 
NAHAJARI GRAM PANCHAYAT, DIST. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS ,NAHAZARI B.O, 
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700104 |  |  |  |  |  | 

NAJMUL 
DHALI|MONIRA BIBI

97 Bapu Sadan # 
Khandwa

MADHYA 
PRADESH

NANDLAL GOSWAMI -

  WARD N 37 GALI N 1 CHAWLA MARKET KE PASS 
SINDHI COLONY KHANDWA  NEAR CHAWLA MARKET 
KE PASS Khandwa H.O KHANDWA MADHYA PRADESH 
450001

-

1120988 DOUBTFULL1 03-May-24

PLOT NO. 88/ 1 NAJUL BLOCK NO. 91, AT KHANDWA ,0 ,SINDHI COLONY 
,NEAR HINDUJA HOSPITAL CITY AT SINDHI COLONY, SINDHU SAMRAT 
DAHIR SEN WARD KHANDWA, TE. KHANDWA. DISTT. KHANDWA MP 
,KHANDWA H.O, KHANDWA, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 450001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

NANDLAL GOSWAMI

98 Pune ROM
NARENDRA VIJAY 

PURUD
-

  30 AND 31 441/A NANA PETH YOGESHWAR 
APARTMENT NEAR KIRAD VILLA PUNE CITY Rasta Peth 
S.O PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411011

-
6079460.52 DOUBTFULL2 09-Jul-23

TS NO. 441A/ 3 ,FLAT NO. 30 ,A WING, YOGESHWAR ARCADE, NANA PETH 
,BEHIND KIRAD VILLA/ KIRAD PETROL PUMP ,NANA PETH S.O, PUNE, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411002 |  |  |  |  |  | 

NARENDRA VIJAY 
PURUD|RAJU VIJAY 
PURUD

99 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

NAVED AHMED KHAN -
  OPPOSITE BADI MAZJIED 138/1 JUNARISALA ARMY 
HEAD QUARTER INDORE  Army Head Quarter S.O 
INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452006

-
3693534.52 DOUBTFULL2 03-Sep-23

FLAT NO. 505 BLOCK- C CLIFFTON PARK PLOT NO. 132/ 4 ,KABIRKHEDI, 
,INDORE TAKSHASHILA S.O, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 452001 |  |  
|  |  |  | 

IKRAM  AHMED

100 Delhi-Parliament 
House

DELHI NEERAJ  CHAUDHRY -

  B-94 Udyog Vihar Phase-5 Gurgoan Haryana   Gurgaon 
Sector 17 S.O GURGAON HARYANA 122001

-

142610625 DOUBTFULL3 09-Feb-20

VILLA NO. T- 2 PLOT NO. GH- 02 VILLAGE SARAI KHWAJA PLOT NO. GH- 02 
VILLAGE SARAI KHWAJA ,RISE SKY BUNGALOWS SECTOR- 41 ,SECTOR- 41 
,TILPAT B.O, FARIDABAD, HARYANA, INDIA - 121003 | VILLA NO. T- 3 PLOT 
NO. GH- 02 VILLAGE SARAI KHWAJA ,RISE SKY BUNGALOWS ,TILPAT B.O, 
FARIDABAD, HARYANA, INDIA - 121003

NEERAJ  CHAUDHRY

101 Delhi-3 (Noida) DELHI
NEETU  JAGVEER 

SINGH
-

  G-1803 SUPERTECH ECOCITY SECTOR-137 NOIDA UP-
201301   Noida Sector 16 S.O GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 
UTTAR PRADESH 201301

-

5644761 DOUBTFULL3 31-May-21

SIKKA KARNAM GREENS ,EXPRESSWAY & FNG ,FLAT NO. 1602 PLOT NO GH- 
01/ A SEC- 143B ,16TH FLOOR TOWER DIGNITY ,NOIDA SECTOR 16 S.O, 
GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 201301 |  |  |  |  |  | 

DEVENDRA PRATAP 
SINGH|NEETU  
JAGVEER SINGH

102 Palghar MUMBAI NITESH VAISHNAV
JYOTI KALPESH 
VAISHNAV

  A 13 VTC:VASAI VIRAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
OMDEV KRUPA  APT, OPP.CHIRAG HOTEL V S MARG, 
VIRAR EAST Virar S.O THANE MAHARASHTRA 401303

901P K ROAD MIRA ROAD 
EASTFLORENITA GARDEN CITYNEAR 
SEVEN SCHOOL ACADEMY Mira Road 
S.O THANE MAHARASHTRA - 401107

1947000 DOUBTFULL2 08-Oct-22

3RD FLOOR ,FLAT NO 302 ,SANJEEVANI HOSPITAL ROAD VIRAR EAST ,SHRI 
KRUPA APT CHSL ,NEAR SHANKAR TEMPLE, ,VIRAR EAST S.O, THANE, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 401305 |  |  |  |  |  | NITESH VAISHNAV

103 Pune ROM NUTAN NILESH KACHI -
  OTA NO 63 DATTA WATI   NEAR SWAMI SAMARTH 
MANDIR Rashtra Bhasha Bhavan S.O PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411030

-
4415359 DOUBTFULL3 09-Dec-21

FLAT NO. 42 ,04TH FLOOR, WING B, SWAPNASHILPA PHASE II, NARHE 
GAON ROAD, SURVEY NO. 32/ 12, NARHE, PUNE, DISTRICT - PUNE 
,DHAYARI B.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411041 |  |  |  |  |  | 

NUTAN NILESH 
KACHI|NILESH GULAB 
KACHI

104 Meerut
UTTAR 
PRADESH

PADAM MALHOTRA -

  68/2 SHIVALIK HOMES ANSAL ROAD AGARSAIN VIHAR 
SHASTRI NAGAR CLOUD NINE Shastri Nagar S.O 
(Meerut) MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH 250004

-

2638006.07 DOUBTFULL2 02-Jul-23

COMMERCIAL SHOP PVT NO 22 FIRST FLOOR, WITHOUT ,1 ,ROOF RIGHT 
PROPERTY BEARING NAGAR NIGAM OLD NO ,163 AND 167 AND THEN NO 
671A NEW NO 171, SITUATED IN BHOPAL SINGH ROAD, MEERUT, UP , DR S 
K TYAGI M N A M S ,BEGUM BAGH S.O, MEERUT, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 
250001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

REKHA MALHOTRA

105 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

PANKAJ PATIDAR -

  KANWAN MANGOD ROAD KOD 194 GRAM KOD 
TEHSIL BADNAWAR KOD DHAR  BADNAWAR Kod B.O1 
DHAR MADHYA PRADESH 454665

-

1658572.96 DOUBTFULL2 01-Sep-23

PLOT NO 329 SURVEY NO 746 WARD NO 06 ,PATWARI HALKA NO 67 GRAM 
KOD ,TEHSIL BADNAWAR DIST DHAR 454665 ( M. P. ) ,PATWARI HALKA NO 
67 GRAM KOD ,KOD B.O1, DHAR, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 454665 |  |  |  |  |  
| 

RADHA BAI



106 Patiala_Gb PUNJAB PARAMJEET SINGH -

  VILLAGE SINGHPURA SUNAM SANGRUR  
GURUDWARA Sunam S.O SANGRUR PUNJAB 148028

-

1511636.01 DOUBTFULL2 01-Oct-23

SINGHPURA ,SINGHPURA SUNAM ,VASIKA NO. 2437, DATED: 16- 11- 2021 IN 
FAVOR OF SMT. GURMEET KAUR W/ O SH. PARAMJEET SINGH, KHEWAT 
NO. 575/ 566 KHATONI NO. 746, 747, KHASRA NO. 33/ / 26( 2- 19) , 33/ / 39( 0- 
6) , 33/ / 26MIN( 1- 5) , 33/ / 39MIN( 0- 3) TOTAL LAND IS 4KANAL- 12MARLA 
OUT OF WHICH 7/ 31 SHARE IS 1KANAL- 1MARLA & KHASRA NO. 33/ / 26MIN( 
1- 5) , 33/ / 39 ( 0- 3) ,SUNAM S.O, SANGRUR, PUNJAB, INDIA - 148028 |  |  |  |  |  
| 

GURMEET KAUR

107 Raipur
CHHATTISGAR
H

PARETAN PATEL -

R.D.A. COLONY (INFRONT OF R.D.A. COLONY)  
TIKRAPARA RAIPUR SHRIRAM CHOWK  (SANTOSHI 
KIRANA STORES KE PICHHE ) Raipur H.O RAIPUR 
CHHATTISGARH 492001

-

512438.67 DOUBTFULL3 30-Jun-21

BLOCK NO. G FLAT NO. 518 5TH FLOOR ,RDA INDRAPRASTHA PHASE- 2 
RAIPURA RAIPUR ,RAIPUR H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA - 492001 |  |  
|  |  |  | 

PARMESHWARI BAI 
PATEL

108 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

PAVAN SINGH PATIDAR -

MAKAN NO 162 POST LASUDIYA KULMI  DEWAS 
TAH.TONKKHURD  DIST. DEWAS GRAM LASUDIYA 
KULMI   Tonkhurd S.O DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH 
455116

-

1697063 DOUBTFULL2 02-Jul-23

HOUSE NO. 162 ,P. H. NO, 05 ,GRAM LASUDIYA KULMI ,TEHSIL TONK- 
KHURD, DIST. DEWAS ( M. P) - 455116 ,TONKHURD S.O, DEWAS, MADHYA 
PRADESH, INDIA - 455116 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PAVAN SINGH 
PATIDAR|MANJU 
PATIDAR

109 Palghar MUMBAI
PRADEEP KASHIRAM 

PANDEY
-

  SAHYOG WELFARE SOC ANNADISH COMP 
NALLASOPARA EAST SANTOSH BHAVAN Nallosapare E 
S.O THANE MAHARASHTRA 401209

-

2539780 DOUBTFULL2 10-Apr-23

1ST FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 104 B- WING ,PATANKAR ROAD SAI MANDIR ROAD 
,JAY APARTMENT CHSL ,NEAR MANNAT GROUND MARRIAGE HALL VILLAGE- 
NILEMORE, NALLASOPARA WEST ,SOPARA S.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, 
INDIA - 401203 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PRADEEP KASHIRAM 
PANDEY|RANI DEVI 
PRADEEP PANDEY

110 Kalyan MUMBAI
PRADEEP MADHUKAR 

MORE
-

  FLAT NO 001  HARI OM PARK WING J BHAWANI 
CHOWK Ambernath S.O THANE MAHARASHTRA 421501

-

1933826 DOUBTFULL2 02-Jul-22

CS NO 1070 TO 1080 VILLAGE DAHIVALI TRFE NEEDS ,4TH FLOOR ,FLAT NO 
26 ,KARJAT EAST ,KRISHNA HEIGHTS WING A ,NEAR MATOSHREE 
HOSPITAL/ SANCHI BUDHA VIHAR, ,KARJAT S.O (RAIGARH(MH)), RAIGAD, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 410201 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PRADEEP 
MADHUKAR MORE

111 Indore_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

PRADEEP 
SUSANERIYA

-

  ACHANA ROAD SAGORE  PITHAMPUR DHAR Pithampur 
S.O DHAR MADHYA PRADESH 454775

-

727982 DOUBTFULL2 01-Jan-24

GROUND FLOOR ,HOUSE AT WARD NO 24 ,VILLAGE SAGAUR PITHAMPUR 
,SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE WARD ,TEHSIL AND DISTRICT- DHAR ,SAGORE 
B.O, DHAR, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 454774 |  |  |  |  |  | RACHNA .

112 Nagpur ROM
PRAKASH ANJAN 

SHAVANE
-

  PL NO 6 BHAGYASHREE NAGAR NEAR 
CHONDESHWARI MANDIR  SOLAPUR SOLAPUR 
NORTH Solapur H.O SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA 413001

-

3819029 DOUBTFULL1 02-Jul-24

PLOT NO. 41 ,FOURTH FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 401 ,NEAR GIRIJA MANGAL 
KARYALAY ,NA ,FLAT NO. 401, FOURTH FLOOR, GAYATRI PALACE, PLOT 
NO. 41, NEAR GIRIJA MANGAL KARYALAY, JAGDAMBA NAGAR, MAJREWADI, 
SOLAPUR ,JULE SOLAPUR S.O, SOLAPUR, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 413008 |  
|  |  |  |  | 

PRAKASH ANJAN 
SHAVANE

113 Bhubaneswar ORISSA
PRAKASH CHANDRA 

BEHERA
-

S\O PUNANANDA BEHERA  PO-ANLO, VIA-NIALI, DIST-
CUTTACK AT-NUABABAJA   Anlo B.O CUTTACK ORISSA 
754010

-
1393983 DOUBTFULL2 09-Jul-22

PLOT NO- 544( P) , KHATA NO- 247 ,DIST- CUTTACK ,MOUZA- NUABABAJA, 
TAHASIL- NIALI ,NEAR BABAJI SIBA TEMPLE ,NIALI S.O, CUTTACK, ORISSA, 
INDIA - 754004 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PRAKASH CHANDRA 
BEHERA

114 Palghar MUMBAI
PRASHANT PRAKASH 

CHAWAN
-

  310, B-WING NARANGI ROAD, VIJAY NAGAR, VASAI 
LAXMI NIWAS NARANGI ROAD Virar East S.O THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 401305

-

4883281 DOUBTFULL2 08-Jun-22

1ST FLOOR B WING ,FLAT NO 110 ,VIJAY NAGAR VISHWAKARMA ROAD OFF 
NARANGI ROAD ,RANJANA APAT CHSL ,NR GANPATI MANDIR ,VIRAR EAST 
S.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 401305 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PRASHANT PRAKASH 
CHAWAN|SANDHYA 
PRAKASH CHAVAN

115 Bhubaneswar ORISSA
PRATAP CHANDRA 

MOHANTY
-

AT-OTARASASAN  VIA-NAYAHAT, PS-GOP, DIST-PURI 
PO-DESTHALI   Nayahat S.O PURI ORISSA 752107

-
584032.79 DOUBTFULL2 11-May-23

PLOT NO- 350( P) , KHATA NO 285 ,TAHASIL- GOP, DIST- PURI ,MOUZA- 
OTARSASAN, THANA- GOP ,NEAR OTARASASANA HANUMAN TEMPLE 
,DESTHALI B.O, PURI, ORISSA, INDIA - 752107 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PRATAP CHANDRA 
MOHANTY

116 Bhubaneswar ORISSA PRATAP SUBUDHI -
S/O RAMESH SUBUDHI  TIRUMALLA CORRECT UPAR 
SAHI, CORRECT VILL- ANLAJODI   Turumal B.O 
KHORDHA ORISSA 752050

-
1221793 DOUBTFULL2 09-Jul-22

PLOT NO- 283/ 1458 ,KHATA NO- 476/ 125 ,PS/ TAHASIL- KANAS, DIST- PURI 
,MOUZA- ANLAJODI ,NEAR DAS MARKET COMPLEX ,TURUMAL B.O, 
KHORDHA, ORISSA, INDIA - 752050 |  |  |  |  |  | 

JANAKI SUBUDHI

117 Nashik ROM
PRATIBHA PRADEEP 

JAGTAP
-

2 BAPPA NAGAR 2 GANGAPUR ROAD DEEPMALA 
RESIDENCY NE ASARMABAPU ASHRAM Sawarkar Nagar 
S.O NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 422013

-

729370.22 DOUBTFULL1 02-Apr-24

OFFICE NO 04 CTS NO 496/ B ,1ST FLOOR ,HIRALAL LANE ,LAXMI NARAYAN 
MARKET ,NR AGRAWAL MITHAI ,NASHIK MAIN ROAD S.O, NASHIK, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 422001 | CTS. NO. 496/ B ,1ST FLOOR ,ROOM NO. 04 
,BESIDE AGRAWAL SWEETS ,LAXMINARAYAN MARKET ,NEAR VISAVA 
HOTEL HIRALAL LANE, NASHIK SHIWAR, TAL DIST. NASIK. ,NASHIK CITY 
S.O, NASHIK, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 422001

PRADEEP MANOHAR 
JAGTAP

118 Patiala PUNJAB
PUSHPINDER PAL 

SINGH
-

  HOUSE NO 613 STREET NO 15 OLD BISHAN NAGAR 
PATIALA NEAR SAI MANDIR  PATIALA PUNJAB 147001

-

2678627 DOUBTFULL2 09-Dec-23

PROPERTY/ PLOT NO. 16MIN ,HB NO. 75 , PATIALA ,BLOCK- Q ROYAL 
ENCLAVE AREA OF VILLAGE DEELWAL ,AS PER JAMABANDI 2017- 18, 
COMPRISING IN KHEWAT/ KHATONI NO. 100/ 99, KHASRA NO. 269( 6- 5) , 
270( 6- 5) , 271( 6- 0) , 272( 5- 8) , 273( 6- 0) , 274( 6- 5) , 275( 6- 14) , 276( 7- 17) 
, KITTE 8 TOTAL AREA MEASURING 50B- 14BISWA OUT OF WHICH 0B- 2. 1/ 
2BISWA I. E. 128 SQ YDS ,PATIALA H.O, PATIALA, PUNJAB, INDIA - 147001 |  |  
|  |  |  | 

PARAMJIT KAUR

119 Chennai TAMIL NADU R RANGIT KUMAR -
  NO.36, VILLAGE STREET    MANALI S.O (TIRUVALLUR) 
KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU 600068

-
3753853.53 DOUBTFULL2 08-Nov-22

DOOR NO. 22, SHANMUGAPURAM 4TH STREET ,S NO. 546 & 548 , 
TIRUVOTTIYUR ,RUKMANI VIDYALA SCHOOL ,TIRUVOTTIYUR S.O, 
KANCHIPURAM, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 600019 |  |  |  |  |  | 

R RANGIT KUMAR

120 Ludhiana PUNJAB RAHUL ATWAL -

  House No. 1957 Ward No. 39 Khud Mohala, ludhiana 
WYLE SCHOOL Iqbal Ganj S.O LUDHIANA PUNJAB 
141008

-

1472516 DOUBTFULL2 14-Dec-23

CHANDIGARH ROAD LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141001 ,WAKIA 2662 ,STREET NO- 
2, MATA KARAM KAUR COLONY, NEAR BUDHA NA ,WAKIA VILLAGE 
KULIEWAL, STREET NO2, MATA KARAM KA ,WAKIA VILLAGE KULIEWAL, 
PUNEET NAGAR, TEHSIL DIST. LUDHIANA. KHASRA NO. 42/ / 6/ 2- 7/ 2- 8/ 2- 
9/ 2 KHATA NO. 519/ 527- 520/ 528- 521/ 529- 522/ 530 WASIKA NO. 2662, 
DATED 23/ 05/ 2014 LAND AREA 44 SQ. YDIN THE FAVOUR OF ELIZABETH 
JAMES ,BASTI JODHEWAL S.O, LUDHIANA, PUNJAB, INDIA - 141007 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAHUL ATWAL

121 Ratlam_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

RAHUL CHOUHAN Chetan Chouhan

  632 RATLAM KASTURBA NAGAR RATLAM Ratlam 
Jawahar Nagar S.O RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH 457001

-

2898650 DOUBTFULL2 01-Feb-24

HOUSE AT WEST PART OF PLOT NO. 56, ,SURVEY NO. 139, VILLAGE 
BIRIYAKHEDI ,SHUBHAS GRAH NIRMAN SAMITI ,NEAR BY RADHA KRISHNA 
MANDIR ,RATLAM H.O, RATLAM, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 457001 |  |  |  |  |  
| 

RAHUL CHOUHAN

122 Delhi-3 (Noida) DELHI
RAHUL KASHINATH 

THOMBARE
-

  H.NO 301 MSR BELLO ARCADE VIJYA BANK COLONY 
EXT. HORAMAVU BANGLORE   Jalavayuvihar S.O 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560043

-

4105997.76 DOUBTFULL3 31-Oct-20

UNIT/ FLAT NO. 2302FLOOR 23RD TOWER/ BLOCK- A9 PROJECT ECO 
VILLAGE 3 PLOT NO. GH- 06 ,SECTOR 16 B GREATER NOIDA U. P ,NOIDA 
SECTOR 37 S.O, GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 
201303 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAHUL KASHINATH 
THOMBARE



123 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

RAJ KUMAR SINGH -

147/1/13, KANTADANGA ROAD  PO-FINGAPARA     
BARRACKPORE WEST BENGAL 743129

-

3853214.88 DOUBTFULL2 08-Aug-22

MOUZA BHATPARA, J. L. NO. 1, TOUZI NO. 608 ,HOLDING NO. 147/ 1/ 13, 
KANTADANGA ROAD ,UNDER HATPARA MUNICIPALITY, WARD NO. 07 ,L. R. 
KHATIAN NO. 6094, R. S. & L. R. DAG NO. 2700 ,RESA NO. 16, KHATIAN NO. 
2281, ,, P. O. FINGAPARA, P. S. JAGADDAL, DIST. 24 PGS. ( NORTH) 
,FINGAPARA S.O, BARRACKPORE, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 743129 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAJ KUMAR SINGH

124 Agra
UTTAR 
PRADESH

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA

-
BAJRANG NAGAR  ANJALI VIHAR AGRA TEDI BAGIYA   
Yamuna Bridge S.O AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 282006

-
1322932.71 DOUBTFULL1 08-Sep-24

PROPERTY NAGAR NIGAM NO. 42/ 12/ 2167 ,MAUZA NARAICH, TEHSIL 
ETMADPUR, AGRA ,KHASRA NO. 2167, CHANDRA NAGAR ,NARAICH B.O, 
AGRA, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 282006 |  |  |  |  |  | 

VINITA DEVI

125 Bangalore KARNATAKA RAJESH M -

  NO.47 NANJARASAPPA LAYOUT CANARA BANK 
COLONY BENGALURU Nagarbhavi S.O BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560072

-

496664 DOUBTFULL3 31-May-21

SITE NO 11, SL NO 433 ,KATHA NO 14/ 1, OLD ASSESMENT NO 14, NEW 
ASSESMENT 14/ 1A2 ,PAPAREDDYPALYA MALAGALU VILLAGE, 
,YESHWANTHPURA HOBLI ,MALAGALU VILLAGE ,NAGARBHAVI S.O, 
BANGALORE, KARNATAKA, INDIA - 560072 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAJESH M

126 Lucknow
UTTAR 
PRADESH

RAJESH SINGH -

  PANDIT KHERA KRISHNA NAGAR   NEAR SHIVALAY 
Manasnagar S.O LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226023

-

2265482 DOUBTFULL3 31-Oct-21

CONSTRUCTED ON PLOT OVER KHASRA NO 410 MIN ,TEHSIL AND WARD 
SAROJINI NAGAR ,PART OF HOUSE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION NO KN 410 
,TEHSIL ,SITUATED AT VILLAGE ALINAGAR SUNAHARA ,SAUBHAGAYA 
MARRIAGE LAWN, ,INDUSTRIAL AREA S.O (LUCKNOW), LUCKNOW, UTTAR 
PRADESH, INDIA - 226009 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAJESH SINGH

127 Shivpuri_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

RAJKUMAR OJHA -
  SHARMA DAIRY KE PEECHE PURANI CHAVANI GUNA 
SHARMA DAIRY KE PICHE Guna Cantt S.O GUNA 
MADHYA PRADESH 473001

-
151340 DOUBTFULL1 01-Jun-24

PATWARI HALKA NO. 75 ,HOUSE ON PLOT NO. 53 ,HANUMAN TEKRI 
CHETRA ,PART OF SURVEY NO 71 MIN ,NEAR NEORU CLINIC ,GUNA H.O, 
GUNA, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 473001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

INDRA OJHA

128 Surat GUJARAT
RAJSHREE SILK  MILLS 

PRIVATE LIMITED
-

  SHOP NO103-104 RING ROAD ARIHANT TEXTILE 
MARKET UMARWADA Surat Textile Market S.O SURAT 
GUJARAT 395002

-

39065714.9 DOUBTFULL1 03-May-24

BASEMENT FLOOR ,BASEMENT NO. B- 2 ,RING ROAD ,METRO TOWER 
,WARD NO. 03, C. S. NO. 2885- D- 1 - A- 8- A- 3, SALABATPURA, SUB DIST. 
SURAT CITY, DIST. SURAT. 395002 ,SALABATPURA, SURAT, GUJARAT, INDIA 
- 395002 | BASEMENT FLOOR ,BASEMENT NO. B- 4, B- 5 ,RING ROAD 
,METRO TOWER, BASEMENT NO B- 4, B- 5 B- 6 ,WARD NO. 03, C. S. NO. 
2885- D- 1- A- 8- A- 3, SALABATPURA, SUB DIST. SURAT CITY, DIST. SURAT. 
,SALABATPURA, SURAT, GUJARAT, INDIA - 395002 | BASEMENT FLOOR 
,SHOP NO. 104 ,RING ROAD ,ARIHANT TEXTILE MARKET ,T. P. SCHEME NO. 
8UMARWADA, FINAL PLOT NO. 132, 133 134, CITY SURVEY NO. 2021, SHARE 
CERTI NO 4 AND DISCTIVE NO 104, MOJE UMARWADA, TALUKA SURAT 
CITY, DIST SURAT ,SURAT TEXTILE MARKET S.O, SURAT, GUJARAT, INDIA - 
395002 | BASEMENT FLOOR ,SHOP NO. 110 ,RING ROAD ,ARIHANT TEXTILE 
MARKET ,T. P. SCHEME NO. 8UMARWADA, FINAL PLOT NO. 132, 133 134, 
CITY SURVEY NO. 2021, SHARE CERTI NO 4 AND DISCTIVE NO 110, MOJE 
UMARWADA, TALUKA SURAT CITY, DIST SURAT. ,SURAT TEXTILE MARKET 
S.O, SURAT, GUJARAT, INDIA - 395002 | BASEMENT FLOOR ,SHOP NO. 111 
,RING ROAD ,ARIHANT TEXTILE MARKET ,T. P. S. NO. 08 UMARWADA, F. P. 
NO. 132, 133, 134 PAIKEE, CITY SURVEY NO. 2021, SHARE CERTI NO 11 AND 
DISCTIVE NO 111 PAIKI, VILLAGE UMARWADA, SUB DIST. SURAT CITY, DIST. 
SURAT ,SURAT TEXTILE MARKET S.O, SURAT, GUJARAT, INDIA - 395002 | 
BASEMENT FLOOR ,SHOP NO. 112 ,RING ROAD ,ARIHANT TEXTILE MARKET 
,T. P. S. NO. 08 UMARWADA, F. P. NO. 132, 133, 134 PAIKEE, CITY SURVEY 
NO. 2021, SHARE CERTI NO 155 AND DISCTIVE NO 112, PAIKI VILLAGE 
UMARWADA, SUB DIST. SURAT CITY, DIST. SURAT ,SURAT TEXTILE 
MARKET S.O, SURAT, GUJARAT, INDIA - 395002 | BASEMENT FLOOR ,SHOP 
NO. 103 ,RING ROAD ,ARIHANT TEXTILE MARKET ,T. P. S. NO. 08 
UMARWADA, F. P. NO. 132, 133, 134 PAIKEE, CITY SURVEY NO. 2021 PAIKI, 
VILLAGE UMARWADA, SUB DIST. SURAT CITY, DIST. SURAT ,SURAT 
TEXTILE MARKET S.O, SURAT, GUJARAT, INDIA - 395002

ANJUDEVI GARODIA

129 Palghar MUMBAI
RAKHI RAMESH 

CHANDALIYA
KANNU SANNA 
MAKWANA

  ROOM NO 314 B WING VIRAR EAST PALGHAR 
GURUNIWAS BUILDING SAINATH NAGAR Virar East S.O 
THANE MAHARASHTRA 401305

ROOM NO 3/102nd HASANBAD LANE  
KHAR Khar Colony S.O MUMBAI 

MAHARASHTRA - 400052
2379457 DOUBTFULL2 01-Oct-22

GROUND FLOOR, B WING ,FLAT NO 004 ,SANT NAGAR, MANVEL PADA, 
NEAR DMART ,DAMODAR APARTMENT CHSL ,VIRAR EAST ,VIRAR EAST S.O, 
THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 401305 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAKHI RAMESH 
CHANDALIYA

130 Jodhpur RAJASTHAN RAM DHAN MEENA -
BABA RAMDEV MANDIR VALI GALI  MASURIYA 
JODHPUR    Jodhpur H.O JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001

-
981132.88 DOUBTFULL3 31-Jan-21

H63/ 7 ,CITY HOMES, VILLAGE BHAKRASNI, PALI ROAD ,JODHPUR H.O, 
JODHPUR, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 342001 |  |  |  |  |  | RAM DHAN 

MEENA|PINKI DEVI

131 Ludhiana PUNJAB RAMESH SHARMA -

  WARD NO.62,STREET NO.3,NEW AZAD NAGAR,   NEW 
SHIMLA PURI Shimlapuri S.O LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141003

-

924866.17 DOUBTFULL2 08-Nov-22

KHASRA NO. 51, KHATA NO. 602/ 734, ,WASIKA NO. 18803 DATED 28/ 11/ 
2005, VILLAGE LOHARA, H. B. NO. 260 ABADI AZAD NAGAR, TEHSIL & DISTT. 
LUDHIANA ,SHIMLAPURI S.O, LUDHIANA, PUNJAB, INDIA - 141003 |  |  |  |  |  | RAMESH SHARMA

132 Siliguri
WEST 
BENGAL

RICKY ROY -

  BHAKTINAGAR SILLIGURI JALPAIGURI NETAJI 
SUBHASH ROAD  GHOSH NURSING HOME Bhaktinagar 
S.O JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL 734007

-

1934717 DOUBTFULL1 02-Apr-24

12342/ 13105( RS) , JL NO- 110( 88) ,&4273/ 11( RS) , FIRST FLOOR( BACK 
SIDE) , WARD NO- 24 ,KHATIAN NO- 4273/ 9 ,SWAMI AVADANANDA SARANI, 
SOUTH BHARAT NAGAR ,NEAR JAGADISH CHANDRA VIDHYAPITH SCHOOL, 
MOUZA- SILIGURI, PARGANA- BAIKANTHAPUR, P. O- SILIGURI ,SILIGURI 
TOWN S.O, DARJEELING, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 734004 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RICKY ROY

133 Raipur
CHHATTISGAR
H

RINKU SEN  -

 NAGAR SECTOR 03 KHAMTARAI 2 RAIPUR 
GONDWARA ROAD SHIVANAND   Khamtarai B.O RAIPUR 
CHHATTISGARH 492008

-

2131156 DOUBTFULL3 09-Dec-21

PART OF KH NO 699/ 7 699/ 9( OLD) & 699/ 19( NEW) ,PH NO 108/ 37 NETAJI 
KANHAIYA LAL WARD NO 08 RNM RAIPUR 6 SHIVANAND NAGAR 
GONDWARA TAH & DIST RAIPUR( CG) ,BIRGAON S.O, RAIPUR, 
CHHATTISGARH, INDIA - 493221 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RINKU SEN

134 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

ROOP SINGH BESWAL -
  POST PEEPALRANWA TEH SONKACH DIST DEWAS   
GHATIYAKALAN Pipalrawa B.O DEWAS MADHYA 
PRADESH 455118

-
1034543 DOUBTFULL1 01-Aug-24

HOUSE NO. 189 ,TEHSIL SONKATCH DIST. DEWAS ( M. P. ) ,VILLAGE 
GHATIYAKALA ,P. H NO. 02 ,TEHSIL SONKATCH DIST. DEWAS ( M. P. ) 
,SONKUTCH S.O, DEWAS, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 455118 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ROOP SINGH 
BESWAL|REKHA BAI 
BESWAL



135 Salem TAMIL NADU S THILAK -

  162D/A1 MGR NAGAR NEAR LAW 
COLLEGE,KANNANKURICHI SALEM  Kannankurichi S.O 
SALEM TAMIL NADU 636008

-

6683381 DOUBTFULL2 01-Jan-24

MITTA SFNO16/ 3, 19/ 1B, RSNO16/ 6, 19/ 2, NEW SFNO19/ 2A ,NAGAR 
KANNANKURICHI VILLAGE KANNANKURICHI TOWN ,PLOT NO63 
,ASPERPATTA SFNO19/ 2A1A1A1A1A NORTH PART MGR ,DNO162D1A 
162D1B ,SAI BABA TEMPLE/ THE CENTRAL LAW COLLEGE- SALEM 
,KANNANKURICHI S.O, SALEM, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 636008 |  |  |  |  |  | 

S THILAK

136 Pune ROM
SACHIN GANAPATRAO 

KATARE
-

  FLAT NO B101 SR NO 102/2 KSHITIJ RESIDENCY 
SHIVANE  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411023

-

1118353.93 DOUBTFULL2 08-Oct-23

FLAT NO 101 ,KSHITIJ RESIDENCY ,1ST FLOOR, WING- B, SR NO. 102 H NO. 
2, SHIVANE, PUNE ,SHIVANE B.O1, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411023 |  |  
|  |  |  | 

SACHIN 
GANAPATRAO 
KATARE|APARNA 
SACHIN KUMAR 
KATARE

137 Nagpur ROM SADDAM ALI JAVED ALI -

PLOT NO 19 A BANDE NAWAJ NAGAR  NAGPUR 
CHHOTI MASJID YADAV NAGAR GALLI NO 2 C/O 
MOHAMMAD IMRAN QURESHI  Uppalwadi S.O NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 440026

-

2742291 DOUBTFULL2 08-Nov-22

FLAT NO 401 ON 4TH FLOOR SHRAWAN APARTMENT ,PLOT NO 46 MOUZA 
WATHODA WARD NO ,DIST NAGPUR ,21 PH NO 34 KH NO 49 4 TAH ,NR. 
SHITLA MATA MANDIR, WATHODA PANDHAN ROAD & ,BAGADGANJ S.O, 
NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 440008 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SADDAM ALI JAVED 
ALI

138 Kalyan MUMBAI
SAGAR AUDUMBAR 

RANSHING
-

  H. NO 316/6 NAVI MUMBAI YEDNESH PATIL CHAWL 
NEAR CHARCH RABLE GAON Ghansoli S.O THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 400701

-
2430219 DOUBTFULL1 03-May-24

S NO 32/ 1A VILLAGE DHAMOTE NERAL ,3RD FLOOR ,FLAT NO 301 ,BLISS 
RESIDENCY WING A ,OPP BUDHA VIHAR RABLE GAON ,NERAL S.O, RAIGAD, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 410101 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SAGAR AUDUMBAR 
RANSHING|DEEPALI 
DILIP BHALERAO

139 Pune ROM
SAGAR RAJU 

BANSODE
-

SR NO 347,GALLO NO 35,  0 TADIWALA ROAD, PUNE 
INAAM MASJID,PRIVATE ROAD  Pune H.O PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411001

-

466172.88 DOUBTFULL2 08-Sep-23

GAT NO 532, HISSA NO 1, 2, 3 ,GROUND FLOOR WING B BUILDING 1 TYPE P 
,FLAT NO 3 ,PRAYAGDHAM HOSPITAL ROAD KOREGAON MUL PUNE 
,DREAM NIVARA ,PRAYAGDHAM HOSPITAL ROAD KOREGAON MUL PUNE 
,KOREGAON MUL B.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 412202 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SAGAR RAJU 
BANSODE|JYOTI 
RAJU BANSODE

140 Bapu Sadan # 
Khandwa

MADHYA 
PRADESH

SAGAR SAMADHAN 
DHOLE

-
  MALFHATPURA BORGAV KHURD BURHANPUR   
BORGAON KHURD  Burhanpur City S.O BURHANPUR 
MADHYA PRADESH 450331

-
2606703 DOUBTFULL1 01-Aug-24

PANNAI SAI NAGAR ,0 ,PLOT NO. 85, ,KH. NO. 548 85, PANNAI SAI NAGAR , 
AT GRAM BORGAON KHURD , TE. BURHANPUR ,BURHANPUR CITY S.O, 
BURHANPUR, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 450331 |  |  |  |  |  | 

KANTABAI 
DHOLE|KANTABAI 
SAMADHAN DHOLE

141 Bhubaneswar ORISSA
SAMASUDDIN 
MOHAMMED

-

VIL- SANTA  PS- KHURDA G.P- KAIPADAR   Kaipadar B.O 
KHORDHA ORISSA 752056

-

835384.78 DOUBTFULL1 08-Sep-24

PLOT NO- 1202( P) ,DIST- KHURDA - 752056 ,KHATA NO- 552/ 90 ,PS- 
KHURDA NO- 133, TAHASIL- KHURDA ,MOUZA- SAANTA ,NEAR TO KAIPADAR 
MASJID SQUARE ,KAIPADAR B.O, KHORDHA, ORISSA, INDIA - 752056 |  |  |  |  |  
| 

SAPHI MAHAMMAD

142 Kalyan MUMBAI
SANDEEP BABAN 

GHADGE
-

 NAVGHAR ROAD ROOM NO 104 NAVGHAR FIRST GALI 
PADMAVATI NIWAS MULUND EAST Mulund East S.O 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400081

-

1236684.25 DOUBTFULL2 05-Mar-23

PASHANE VILLAGE ROAD, VANGANI. KARJAT - RAIGAD- 410 ,1ST FLOOR 
,FLAT NO- 1 ,D- WING BLDG NO- 2 DHRUV NX RESIDENCY, ,NEAR DEEP 
JYOTI CITY ,VAKAS B.O, RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 410101 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SANDEEP BABAN 
GHADGE|MALIKA 
SANDEEP GHADAGE

143 Pune ROM
SANDHYA RAJENDRA 

GARUD
-

  PL NO 29/40 KARAN APT VANSHREE NAGAR SEEMCO 
SOCIETY TALEGAON NER SAMARTH MANDIR  PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 410507

-

972109 DOUBTFULL2 08-Nov-23

PLOT NO. 35 ,1ST FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 101 ,VARADRAJ RESIDENCY ,S. NO. 26 
NEW, OLD S. NO 24, CTS NO. 1853, TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE. 
,TALEGAON DABHADE S.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 410506 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SANDHYA RAJENDRA 
GARUD|RAJENDRA 
SHYAMRAO GARUD

144 Bhubaneswar ORISSA SANJAY  DAS  -
  AT-PALLAHATNEAR BLOCK OFFICE KHORDHA   
Khurda H.O KHORDHA ORISSA 752055

-
3045829 DOUBTFULL3 30-Apr-19

PLOT NO- 974/ 2342KHATA NO- 866/ 682 MOUZA- PALLAPS/ SRO/ TAHSIL/ 
DIST- KHORDHA ,KHURDA H.O, KHORDHA, ORISSA, INDIA - 752055 |  |  |  |  |  | SANJAY  DAS

145 Virar MUMBAI
SANJAY MEWALAL 

TOMAR
-

  VIRAR EAST EKVIRA COMPLEX MANVEL PADA 
VILLAGE ROOM NO 6 SAI AKASH APARTMENT  Virar 
East S.O THANE MAHARASHTRA 401305

-

2876513 DOUBTFULL1 01-Jun-24

B WING, BUILDING TYPE F ,1ST FLOOR ,FLAT NO 104 ,PRAGATI NAGAR 
NALLASOPARA EAST ,SAI AANGAN CHSL ,NR. MUKUNDA HEIGHTS 
,NALLOSAPARE E S.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 401209 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SANJAY MEWALAL 
TOMAR|SHANTI 
TOMAR

146 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

SANJIB KUMAR SEAL -

240 GOPAL LAL TAGORE ROAD  NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
BARANAGAR(M) BARANAGAR   Baranagar S.O KOLKATA 
WEST BENGAL 700036

-

921295.13 DOUBTFULL3 08-Feb-22

PREMISES NO 30/ 2 ,BHOLANATH NATH STREET, FLAT ON 2ND FLOOR 
,UNDER BARANAGAR MUNICIPALITY ,SOUTH EASTERN PORTION, WARD NO 
26 ,P. O. & P. S. BARANAGAR, DIST. NORTH 24 PGS. KOLKATA ,BARANAGAR 
S.O, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700036 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SANJIB KUMAR SEAL

147 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

SANJIB NASKAR -

  PURBA PARA DIGHIRPAR CANNING TOWN  NIKARI 
GHATA KATPOL Canning Town S.O SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 743329

-

1883367.78 DOUBTFULL2 01-Jan-23

MOUZA DIGHIRPAR ,P. S CANNING ,RS & L. R DAG NO- 1031, L. R KHATIAN 
NO- 6282 J. L NO- 102( OLD) , L. R J. L NO- 106 ( NEW) 4 PGS ( SOUTH) 
,CANNING TOWN S.O, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 743329 
|  |  |  |  |  | 

SANJIB NASKAR

148 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

SANTANU BHAUMIK -

SRIBASNAGAR 2 NO LANE HOOGHLY  HOOGHLY 
HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL  CHINSURAH (M)   HOOGHLY 
WEST BENGAL 712103

-

1250530.95 DOUBTFULL2 08-Oct-23

ENTIRE GROUND FLOOR ,HOOGHLY ,MOUZA KULIHANDA, JL NO 18, R. S. 
DAG NO 318 ,HOLDING NO 80/ 21/ 7, KARBALA MOHALLA PS CHINSURAH ,L. 
R. DAG NO 749, LR KHATIAN NO 1026 , WARD NO 15 ,UNDER HOOGHLY 
CHINSURAH MUNICIPALIT ,HOOGHLY S.O, HOOGHLY, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 
712103 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SANTANU BHAUMIK

149 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

SANTANU SAMANTA -

  NADABANGA SOUTH 24 PARGANAS BISHNUPUR 
ASHR ALO CLUB Bishnupur S.O (South 24 Parganas) 
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 743503

-

1735059 DOUBTFULL2 04-May-23

MOUZA NAWABAD ,UTTAR KAJIRHAT ,J. L. NO. 19, L. R. KHATIAN NO. 1046, 
L. R. DAG NO. 889, P. S. - BISHNUPUR, UNDER RASAPUNJA GRAM 
PANCHAYET ,RASAPUNJA B.O, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, WEST BENGAL, INDIA 
- 700104 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SARAMA SAMANTA

150 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

SANTOSH PATIDAR -

MAKAN NO 151  WARD NO 03 VTC LASUDIYA KULMI 
DEWAS POST LASUDIYA KULMI TEH TONK KHURD   
Tonkhurd S.O DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH 455116

-

2073568.29 DOUBTFULL2 10-Apr-23

HOUSE NO. 151 GRAM LASUDIYA KULMI ,P H NO. 05 SARAL NO. 2205 
,TEHSIL TONKKHURD DIST DEWAS. 455116 ,NA ,TEHSIL TONKKHURD DIST 
DEWAS. 455116 ,TONKHURD S.O, DEWAS, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 
455116 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ALKA PATIDAR

151 Sikar RAJASTHAN SATVEER -
  DINARPURA DINARPURA   GOVT SCHOOL KE PASS 
Dinarpura B.O SIKAR RAJASTHAN 332024

-
1317484.19 DOUBTFULL1 02-Jul-24

PATTA NO 3 71 WARD NO 4 ,PATTA NO 3 71 ,GRAM DEENARPURA ,TEHSIL 
SIKAR ,HARIJAN BASTI ,DINARPURA B.O, SIKAR, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 332024 
|  |  |  |  |  | 

MEERA DEVI

152
Mumbai - 7 
(Goregaon)

MUMBAI SHABBIR SHAH -

  ROOM NO 204 SOPARA GAON NAWAYAT NAGAR 
NALLASOPARA WEST SAHAR ORCHID NR Z.B.SCHOOL 
Umrale B.O THANE MAHARASHTRA 401203

-

544715 DOUBTFULL3 30-Sep-21

1ST FLOOR ,FLAT NO 120 E WING ,VILLAGE KURGAON BOISAR W ,BUILDING 
NO 08 TYPE C 2 VRINDAVAN CITY ,OFF. BOISAR TARAPUR ROAD ,BOISAR 
S.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 401501 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SHABBIR 
SHAH|SALMA 
SHABBIR SHAH

153 Pune ROM
SHAKUNTLA 

DYANESHWAR 
KACHARE

-

  FLAT NO 301 3RD FLOOR SONALI RESIDENCY 
WADGAON MAVAL PUNE SONALI RESIDENCY Vadgaon 
S.O (Pune) PUNE MAHARASHTRA 412106

-

2734930 DOUBTFULL3 01-Feb-22

FLAT NO. 1205 ,12TH FLOOR, SAHWAS HOUSING SOCIETY, S NO. 146/ 4/ 1/ 
2, OPPOSITE MATOSHREE HOSPITAL AT- POST WADGAON, TAL- MAVAL, 
DIST. PUNE ,VADGAON S.O (PUNE), PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 412106 |  
|  |  |  |  | 

SHAKUNTALA 
DYANESHWAR 
KACHARE|DNYANES
HWAR VASANTRAV 
KACHARE



154 Pune ROM
SHALINI TUKARAM 

CHAVAN
-

  ROOM NO 1. NIKAM CHAWL VIJAY NAGAR WADGAON 
MAVAL MUMBAI- PUNE HIGHWAY Vadgaon S.O (Pune) 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA 412106

-
1096918 DOUBTFULL2 08-Nov-22

FLAT NO. 213, 2ND FLOOR ,ATULYA ,SR. NO. , NR. MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA 
CO. OPP. PUNE MUMBAI HIGHWAY KANHEPHATA PUNE ,KANHE B.O1, 
PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 412106 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SHALINI TUKARAM 
CHAVAN

155 Kalyan MUMBAI SHEKH SHAUKAT ALLI -

  MORYA NAGARI NEAR VITTHAL MANDIR AT MANERE 
TA AMBERNATH ULHASNAGAR 4 Ulhasnagar-4 S.O 
THANE MAHARASHTRA 421004

-

1893390 DOUBTFULL2 10-Apr-23

KHARVAI VILLAGE BADLAPUR E ,4TH FLOOR ,FLAT NO 401 ,BADLAPUR 
KARJAT ROAD ,KHARVAI PLAZA CONSTRUCTED ON HOUSE NO 492 ,NEAR 
KHARVAI NAKA ,BADLAPUR E.D. B.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 
421503 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SHEKH SHAUKAT 
ALLI|SAMSIDA 
SHAUKAT ALI

156 Nagpur ROM
SHEKHAR AMBADAS 

YELGETI
-

  15/16 NEW SUNIL NAGAR MIDC ROAD  SOLAPUR, 
SOLAPUR SOUTH Midc Solapur S.O SOLAPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 413006

-

2539027 DOUBTFULL1 01-Sep-24

2ND FLOOR ,FLAT NO. S- 11 ,RUBY NAGAR ,NA ,FLAT NO. S- 11, 2 ND 
FLOOR, RUBY COMPLEX OLD SURVEY NO 327/ 2A/ 2/ 6, 327/ 2B/ 2/ 7, NEW 
SURVEY NO. 117/ 2A/ 2/ 6, 117/ 2B/ 2/ 7, RUBY NAGAR, MAJREWADI, VIJAPUR 
ROAD, TAL. NORTH SOLAPUR DIST. SOLAPUR ,INDIRANAGAR S.O 
(SOLAPUR), SOLAPUR, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 413004 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SHEKHAR AMBADAS 
YELGETI|AMRUTA 
SHEKHAR YELGETI

157 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

SHIB RANJAN GHATAK -

64 C R MAIN ROAD MATRI PALLY  PANIHATI(M) 
NATAGARH NORTH 24 PGS    Natagarh S.O 
BARRACKPORE WEST BENGAL 700113

-

2226855.17 DOUBTFULL3 30-Apr-21

MOUZA KHARDAHA , WARD NO. 14, P. O. & P. S. KHARDAH, DIST. 24 PGS. 
,JL NO 2, R. S. KHATIAN NO 1921, R. S. DAG NO 2533 ,DIPA APARTMENT, 
FLAT G11, 3R FLR, SOUTH EAST SIDE ,HOLDING NO 60/ 26/ 3, THANA ROAD ( 
AS / PLAN) ,UNDER KHARDAH MUNICIPALITY , KOLKATA ,B.D.SOPAN S.O, 
BARRACKPORE, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700116 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SHIB RANJAN 
GHATAK

158 Bhubaneswar ORISSA SIBA KUMAR MARTHA  -
MAUSIMAA LANE  PURI, ODISHA PURI   Puri H.O PURI 
ORISSA 752001

-
3102638 DOUBTFULL3 31-Oct-21

HAL PLOT NO- 1165 ( P) , KHATA NO- 246 ,PS- PURI SADAR NO- 22 ,TAHASIL- 
PURI SADAR, DIST- PURI ,MOUZA- DAITAPADA SAHI ,TB & IDH HOSPITAL, 
PURI ,PURI H.O, PURI, ORISSA, INDIA - 752001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SIBA KUMAR 
MARTHA

159 Kalyan MUMBAI
SITARAM RAJARAM 

MORE
-

 TALUKA AMBARNATH J-206   KOHINOOR MAX 
CITY,CHIKHOLI Badlapur E.D. B.O THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 421503

-

2077414 DOUBTFULL2 02-Jul-22

VILLAGE DAHIVALI TARFE NEED KARJAT WEST ,4TH FLOOR A WING ,FLAT 
NO 28 4TH FLOOR ,DAHIVALI RD ,RADHE KRISHNA HEIGHTS ,NEAR 
MATOSHREE HOSPITAL & INDIAN OIL PETROL PUMP ,BHIVPURI CAMP B.O, 
RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 410201 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SITARAM MORE

160 Lucknow
UTTAR 
PRADESH

SOUMIL  JAIN -

  245/28 BHAVANI SINGH SHIVALA ROAD NEAR BARTAN 
BAZAR YAHIYA GANJ   Lucknow G.P.O.  LUCKNOW 
UTTAR PRADESH 226001

-

8220226.33 DOUBTFULL2 11-May-23

FLAT NO. A- 27 GROUND FLOOR SHREE NATH KI VIHAR 354/ 2 AND 355/ 1 
AHIBARANPUR WARD TRIVENI NAGAR LUCKNOW ,MAHARISHI VIDYA 
MANDIR S.O, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 226020 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ASHA  JAIN|SOUMIL  
JAIN

161 Kalyan MUMBAI SUBH CHANDRA JHA -

  ROOM NO 16 JAI MALHAR CHAWL MAHATMA PHULE 
NAGAR BEHIND KAMGAR HOSPITAL WAGALE ESTATE 
THANE Wagle I.E. S.O THANE MAHARASHTRA 400604

-

1351746.72 DOUBTFULL2 08-Jan-24

FLAT NO 102 1ST FLOOR ,ADIVALI DHOKLI ROAD KALYAN EAST ,SHREE 
KRISHNA PLAZA BACKSIDE OF KRISHNA NAGRI ,BACKSIDE OF KRISHNA 
NAGRI ,KATEMANIVALI S.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 421306 |  |  |  |  |  
| 

SUBH CHANDRA 
JHA|ANJANI SUBH 
CHANDRA JHA

162 Belapur MUMBAI
SUBHASH RAJARAM 

BAIT
-

  A-4,  HANUMAN CHAWAL NEHRU NAGAR  V M ROAD  
VILEPARLE(WEST) MUMBAI Vileparle(West) S.O MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400056

-
2484451 DOUBTFULL2 01-Jan-24

CHINCHAVLI WAJE PANVEL ,2ND FLOOR ,FLAT NO 203 ,A WING, BUILDING 
NO. 05, MAHALAXMI ANGAN 2 ,SHREE RAM MANDIR ,PANVEL H.O, RAIGAD, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 410206 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SUBHASH RAJARAM 
BAIT|SAKSHI 
SUBHASH BAIT

163 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

SUBHENDU MONDAL -

12 SWAMIJI ROAD PARNASREE PALLY  S.O, 
PARNASREE PALLY KOLKATA    Parnasree Pally S.O 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700060

-

1011339.27 DOUBTFULL2 08-Jan-24

PREMISES NO. 12, SWAMIJI ROAD, P. S. PARNASREE, ,KOLKATA ,WARD NO. 
131, ,UNDER KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION ,PARNASREE PALLY S.O, 
KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700060 |  |  |  |  |  | SAMAR MONDAL

164 Palghar MUMBAI
SUBODH BHIVA 

CHAVAN
-

  42401 BANDREKARWADI NEAR WESTERN EXPRESS 
HIGHWAY BHOLA MISTRY CHAWL, JOGESHWARI EAST 
OPP.PEPSI COMPANY Jogeshwari East S.O MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400060

-

790166 DOUBTFULL2 02-Jul-23

3RD FLOOR ,FLAT NO 315 ,SANT NAGAR 90 FEET ROAD VIRAR EAST 
,DAMODAR APARTMENT A WING CHSL ,NEAR DMART ,VIRAR EAST S.O, 
THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 401305 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SUBODH BHIVA 
CHAVAN|SHREYA 
SUBODH CHAVAN

165 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

SUJATA BAIN -

  5/5A JADAVGARH HALTU   HALTU CIRCUS AVENUE 
KOLKATA Jadavgarh S.O KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 
700078

-

3384870 DOUBTFULL2 02-Dec-22

MOUZA BARAKHOLA ,FLAT ON 3RD FLOOR NORTH- EAST SIDE ,WARD NO 
109 ,J. L NO- 21, TOUZI NO- 159, 169, 206, 210, R. S KHATIAN NO- 154, R. S 
DAG NO- 126/ 163, PS- PURBA JADAVPUR UNDER KOLKATA MUNICIPAL 
CORPORATION, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, WEST BENGAL ,KALIKAPUR S.O, 
KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700099 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SUJATA BAIN

166 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

SUJIT MONDAL  -

FATEPUR  ULUBERIA    Uluberia S.O HOWRAH WEST 
BENGAL 711315

-

3905394.25 DOUBTFULL3 08-Nov-21

JLNO 85, RS DAG NO 2290 ( P) , LR DAG NO 2320 ( P) ,ENTIRE PROPERTY AT 
MOUZA BAHIR GANGARAMPUR ,R. S. KHATIAN NO. 462, L. R. KHATIAN NO. 
676 & 1004 ,VILL FATEHPUR, HOLDING 20/ N/ 16, PS ULUBERIA, HOWRAH 
,UNDER ULUBERIA MUNICIPALITY ,ULUBERIA S.O, HOWRAH, WEST 
BENGAL, INDIA - 711315 |  |  |  |  |  | 

JHARNA MONDAL

167 Pune ROM
SUNIL NAVANATH 

LANGOTE
-

  FLAT NO 507 B WING ASHANAND RECIDENY 
RAKSHAEWADI RAJGURUNAGAR Rajgurunagar S.O 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA 410505

-

2379945 DOUBTFULL2 11-May-22

4TH FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 419 ,NIKUNJ HEIGHTS ,BUILDING - C, WING A, 
RAKSHEWADI, OFF PUNE - NASHIK HWY, SURVEY NO. 267/ 3+4, 
RAJGURUNAGAR, TEHSIL - KHED, DISTRICT - PUNE, ,RAJGURUNAGAR S.O, 
PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 410505 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SUNIL NAVANATH 
LANGOTE|AKSHAYA 
SUNIL LANGOTE

168 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

SUNITA GUPTA -

H NMO 2 CHALTA ROAD 3, BHATPARA (M)  WEST 
BENGAL NORTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS   Kankinara 
S.O BARRACKPORE WEST BENGAL 743126

-

2149229 DOUBTFULL3 30-Apr-21

KOLKATA ,PREMISES NO. 722, MADURDAHA, FLAT NO. D/ 02, ,2ND FLOOR, 
UNDER KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, WARD NO. 108, P. O. 
KALIKAPUR, P. S. ANANDAPUR ,E.K.T S.O, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 
700107 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SUNITA 
GUPTA|ANAND 
GUPTA

169 Raipur
CHHATTISGAR
H

SURAJ BHAN SHARMA -

  H. No. - 409 Sunder Nagar Vip Chowk    RAIPUR 
CHHATTISGARH 492001

-

29938416.6 DOUBTFULL2 03-Nov-23

PLOT/ HOUSE NO- B- 24, 25 AMRAPALI SAHKARI GRIH ,NIRMAN SANSTHA 
SAMITY MARYADIT PART OF KH NO- 442 ,DR. RAJENDRA PRASAD WARD, 
MOUJA- RAIPUR ,PH NO- 114/ 45, R. N. M RAIPUR- 2, WARD NO- 46 ,R. N. M 
RAIPUR- 2WARD NO- 46 ,RAIPUR H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA - 
492001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SURAJ BHAN 
SHARMA|ADITYA  
SHARMA|PUSHPA 
LATA SHARMA

170 Jodhpur RAJASTHAN SURESH PANWAR -
  27, GHANCHIYO KA BAS, PALI    Pali City S.O PALI 
RAJASTHAN 306401

-
3839356.92 DOUBTFULL2 10-Mar-22

PATTA NO - 179/ 48- 49 ,MISSAL NO. - 57/ 45- 46 ,PALI ,GHANCHIYO KA BAS 
,SURAJPOLE ,PALI CITY S.O, PALI, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 306401 |  |  |  |  |  | SURESH PANWAR

171 Tiruchirappalli TAMIL NADU T GANAPATHI -
  BAGANUR POST  RAMJI NAGAR WAY K KALLIKUDY  
NORTH 45 POONGUDI SADAIYANDI NAGAR    
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU 620009

-
926790 DOUBTFULL1 01-Jun-24

PATTA NO 499SF NO 252/ 7F K KALLIKUDI NORTH V ,VILLAGE SRIRANGAM 
TALUK ,NEARBY RAILWAY GATE ,PAGANUR B.O, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI, TAMIL 
NADU, INDIA - 620009 |  |  |  |  |  | 

T GANAPATHI



172 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

TANMAY GHOSH -

SANTOSHPUR ADIKASHIMPUR  BARASAT-I    
Adikashimpur B.O BARRACKPORE WEST BENGAL 
743248

-

1294143.46 DOUBTFULL2 08-Oct-22

MOUZA SANTOSHPUR, J. L. NO. 81, DAG NO. 265 ,UNDER KASHIMPUR 
GRAM PANCHAYET ,NORTH 24 PARGANAS, ,P. O. ADI KASHIMPUR, P. S. 
BARASAT ,KHATIAN NO. 640, VILLAGE SANTOSHPUR, ,FAKIR SANGHA CLUB 
,ADIKASHIMPUR B.O, BARRACKPORE, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 743248 |  |  |  |  
|  | 

KAMAL GHOSH

173 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

TARIKUL MOLLA -

.  . HAROA BAGANATI NORTH 24 PGS  BAGANATI 
BAZAR  BARRACKPORE WEST BENGAL 743425

-

1053563.61 DOUBTFULL1 10-May-24

DAG NO. 322, L. R. DAG NO. 377 ,HAROA BAGANATI, J. L NO. 25, TOUZI NO. 
23 ,MOUZA- BAGANATI ,VILL- BAGANATI, P. S. HAROA ,L. R. KHATIAN NO. 
456, 732, UNDER SONAPUKUR SHANKARPUR GRAM PANCHAYET, DIST. 
NORTH 24 PARGANAS ,HAROA S.O, BARRACKPORE, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 
743425 |  |  |  |  |  | 

TARIKUL MOLLA

174 Bhubaneswar ORISSA TRILOCHAN  SAHOO -

  AT-MALGODOWNCOLLEGE SQUARE CUTTACK   
Ravenshaw College S.O CUTTACK ORISSA 753003

-

3374881.67 DOUBTFULL2 09-Jul-23

CUTTACK SADAR ,PLOT NO- 3198 & 3201 ,KHATA NO- 541&1162/ 3481 
MOUZA- BHANAPURTHANA- ,TAHASIL- CUTTACK, DIST- CUTTACK 
,SANKHATRAS B.O, CUTTACK, ORISSA, INDIA - 753011 | PLOT NO. 3196( P) 
,PLOT NO. 3199 ,KHATA NO. 914 ,TAHASIL/ SRO. CUTTACK, DIST. CUTTACK 
,MOUZA. BHANAPUR P. S. CUTTACK SADAR ,700 MTRS FROM THE BIJAY 
DHABA ,BHANPUR B.O6, CUTTACK, ORISSA, INDIA - 753011

KUSUM  
SAHOO|RANJAN 
KUMAR 
SAHOO|TRILOCHAN  
SAHOO|SANJAY 
KUMAR SAHU

175 Pune ROM
URMILA NADKUMAR 
CHAKRANARAYAN

Suresh Prabhakar 
Kasab

  ROOM NO 42 GAJANAN LANDAGE CHWAL DHAWDE 
WASTI SHIVGANESH BEHIND BAIROWNATH SCHOOL  
BHOSARI Bhosarigoan S.O PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411039

-

878315 DOUBTFULL2 09-Jul-23

GAT NO. 405/ 3486 ,209 ,JAMBHUL ,ATULYA ,BUILDING NO. 6 ATULYA, GAT 
NO. 405/ 3486, ,VADGAON S.O (PUNE), PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 
412106 |  |  |  |  |  | 

URMILA NADKUMAR 
CHAKRANARAYAN

176 Bangalore KARNATAKA
VAIBHAV V  

MUDDEBIHALKAR
-

  NO 163 SHREE VITTHALA 11TH MAIN ROAD 
NAGARABHAVI 2ND STAGE 9TH BLOCK   Nagarbhavi S.O 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560072

-

2027794.19 DOUBTFULL3 08-Jan-22

FLAT NO. A- 012 FLAT NO: A- 012 A BLOCK GROUND FLOOR SIGMA 
SERENITY SY NO: 223 ( OLD SY NO: 173 INDLABELE VILLAGE ATTIBELE 
HOBLI ,SIGMA SERENITY FIRST FLOOR ,ATTIBELE S.O, BANGALORE, 
KARNATAKA, INDIA - 562107 |  |  |  |  |  | 

VAIBHAV V  
MUDDEBIHALKAR

177 Kanpur
UTTAR 
PRADESH

VIJAY HINDWANI -
  C-278 GUJAINI UDYOG NAGAR   Udyog Nagar S.O 
(Kanpur Nagar) KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 
208022

-
2207073.45 DOUBTFULL2 03-Jun-23

HOUSE NO. C- 278 BLOCK- C ,SCHEME EWS- II GUJAINI KUDP ,MOHALLA 
GUJAINI ,UDYOG NAGAR S.O (KANPUR NAGAR), KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR 
PRADESH, INDIA - 208022 |  |  |  |  |  | 

KANCHAN HINDWANI

178 Vijayawada
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

VIJAYA LAKSHMI 
MAMILLAPALLI

-

 GROUND FLOOR DR.NO-5-93-5 VASAVI DESIGNERS  
6/13 BRODIPET, GUNTUR Brodipet(Guntur) S.O GUNTUR 
ANDHRA PRADESH 522002

-

3019346.3 DOUBTFULL3 30-Sep-20

3RD FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 402, D. NO. 59/ 1 ,SRI VENKATESWARA RESIDENCY, 
,AMARAVATHI ROAD, GORANTLA, GUNTUR DISTRICT, A. P. PIN- 522034 
,GORANTLA B.O1, GUNTUR, ANDHRA PRADESH, INDIA - 522034 |  |  |  |  |  | 

VIJAYA LAKSHMI 
MAMILLAPALLI

179 Chandigarh PUNJAB VIKRAMA  ROHILA -

  House No 616/2, New Mata Gujri Enclave, Kharar,SAS 
Nagar (Mohali), Punjab SAS Nagar Mohali Roorkee Pukhta 
B.O RUPNAGAR PUNJAB 140301

-

3729389.19 DOUBTFULL3 12-May-19

FLAT NO 616/ 2, KHEWAT NO 238KHATONI NUMBER 261KHASRA NO 5/ / 6( 4- 
18) 7( 3- 4) HADBAST NO 185 VPO MUNDI KHARAR DISTT SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI ,NEW MATA GUJRI ENCLAVE, SECOND FLOOR, ,ROORKEE PUKHTA 
B.O, RUPNAGAR, PUNJAB, INDIA - 140301 |  |  |  |  |  | 

VIKRAMA  ROHILA

180 Delhi-3 (Noida) DELHI VINOD CHAND BHARTI -

  319, KALLU PURA AMBEDKAR BHAWAN   GHAZIABAD 
Nehru Nagar S.O (Ghaziabad) GHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 201001

-

3109252 DOUBTFULL2 09-Jul-22

HOUSE NO- 03 ,OLD NO. 08, OUT OF KHASRA NO. 800, KHEWAT NO. 95/ 2, 
KHATA NO. 205, VILLAGE KAILA, MOHALLA, PACHADAN, GHAZIABAD, TEHSIL 
& DISTT: - GHAZIABAD ,GHAZIABAD CITY S.O, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR 
PRADESH, INDIA - 201009 |  |  |  |  |  | 

VINOD CHAND 
BHARTI

181 Agra
UTTAR 
PRADESH

VINOD RAJORIYA -
YAMUNA PALACE COLONY  BAGICHI DEORI ROAD 
HEERA GARDEN KOTHI    AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 
282001

-
895602.56 DOUBTFULL2 08-Jun-23

PART OF PLOT NO. 11, KHASRA NO. 211, ,TAJGANJ WARD, AGRA ,MAUZA 
KAULAKHA ,TAJGANJ S.O, AGRA, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 282001 |  |  |  |  |  | VINOD RAJORIYA

182 Palghar MUMBAI
VISHAL YASHWANT 

SINGH

VIKAS 
YASHWANT 
SINGH

  203 AGASHI ROAD BOLINJ VIRAR WEST POONAM 
CLASSIC BUILDING SUNDAR NAGAR Virar S.O THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 401303

203AGASHI ROAD BOLINJ VIRAR 
WESTPOONAM CLASSIC 

BUILDINGSUNDAR NAGAR Virar S.O 
THANE MAHARASHTRA - 401303

2014197 DOUBTFULL2 08-Oct-22

4TH FLOOR ,FLAT NO 401 A WING ,PATANKAR ROAD NALLASOPARA WEST 
,JAY APARTMENT CHSL ,NEAR RAHUL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL ,SOPARA 
S.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 401203 |  |  |  |  |  | VISHAL YASHWANT 

SINGH

183 Pune_ Pimpri ROM
YUVRAJ ANANDRAO 

SHINDE
-

  FLAT NO 204, ZENDE BUILDING 2ND FLOOR 
BIBVEWADI OPP A TO Z BAKARY Bibvewadi S.O PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411037

-
2724334 DOUBTFULL1 02-Jul-24

1ST FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 102 ,DEHU ROAD ,SHREYA APARTMENT ,NEAR 
SHIVSHAKTI SOCIETY AND DATTA TEMPLE ,DEHU ROAD CANTT S.O, PUNE, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 412101 |  |  |  |  |  | 

YUVRAJ ANANDRAO 
SHINDE

184 Sikar RAJASTHAN ROSHAN LAL VERMA -
 DANTA RAMGARH WARD NO 03 KOCHHOR 
KOCHHORE  ADARSH COLONY AND MAIN BUS STAND 
Kochhore S.O SIKAR RAJASTHAN 332406

-
1041500 DOUBTFULL1 01-Oct-24

PLOT NO 55 AND 56 ,PLOT NO 55 AND 56 ,PART OF KHASRA NO 2565 616 
,ADARSH COLONY GRAM KOCHHOR ,POWER HOUSE ,KOCHHORE S.O, 
SIKAR, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 332406 |  |  |  |  |  | 

GEETA DEVI

185 Udaipur RAJASTHAN SHYAMLATA -
  15 MATHURA SOCIETY, NO 15, JIVENTARA, BALICHA   
Udaipur City S.O UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313001

-
3379136.72 DOUBTFULL1 01-Oct-24

HOUSE NO 50, KHASRA NO. 1154/ 930 ,TEHSIL GIRWA ,REVENUE VILLAGE 
DEVALI, GOVERDHAN VILLAS ,NEAR JIVANTA RESORT ,UDAIPUR CITY S.O, 
UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 313001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SHYAMLATA

186 Jaipur RAJASTHAN SUSHIL KUMAR SWAMI -
120 NAHARI KA NAKA  WARD NO 62 PENTAR COLONY   
Jaipur City S.O JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302003

-
3291969.97 DOUBTFULL1 03-Oct-24

SOUTH PORTION OF PLOT NO 24 AVASIYA YOJANA ,CHANDRA NAGAR- C 
VILLAGE BADARAMA, KALWAR ROAD ,OPP KARDHANI SCHEME ,HATHOJ 
B.O1, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 302012 |  |  |  |  |  | 

KASTURI 
GHANSHYAM|KASTU
RI

187 Pune ROM
HUSSAIN RAHIM 

SHAIKH
-

  FLAT NO 222 S/O RAHIM SHAIKH C 1 BUILDING 
SWAPNAVIHAR NEAR ESSAR PETROL PUMP 
HARABWADI CHAKAN Chakan S.O PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 410501

-

1078707 DOUBTFULL1 01-Oct-24

2ND FLOOR, BUILDING C1 ,222 ,SARA SWAPNAVIHAR PHASE 2 
KHARABWADI ,SARA SWAPNAVIHAR PHASE 2 ,GAT NO. 137+138 P, BEHIND 
NAFED COMPOND ,CHAKAN S.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 410501 |  |  |  
|  |  | 

HUSSAIN RAHIM 
SHAIKH|FIJA 
HUSSAIN SHAIKH

188 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

RAJMAL PATIDAR -

MAKAN N 6  SANWARSI DEWAS 01 WARD BUDASA  
DEWAS Sanwarsi B.O DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH 
455115

-

941471 DOUBTFULL1 01-Oct-24

HOUSE NO. 06/ 1, SURVEY NO. 709/ 1 ,P. H NO. 32, SARAL NO. 2286 ,VILLAGE 
BUDASA ,TEHSIL TONKKHURD AND DIST. DEWAS ( M. P. ) - 455115 
,BHONRASA S.O, DEWAS, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 455115 |  |  |  |  |  | REKHA BAI PATIDAR

189 Pune ROM
SHASHIKANT 

DIGAMBAR PAUL
-

  SR.NO.215 1ST FLOOR SARODE BULD SARODE 
NAGAR HADPSAR FURSUNGI NEW ENGLISH SCHOOL 
Phursungi S.O PUNE MAHARASHTRA 412308

-

2140820 DOUBTFULL1 08-Oct-24

FLAT NO. 212 ,01ST FLOOR, WING A, PARASMANI, OFF PUNE - SATARA 
ROAD, GAT NO. 326, SHIRWAL, TEHSIL - KHANDALA, DISTRICT - SATARA, 
,SHIRWAL S.O, SATARA, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 412801 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SHASHIKANT 
DIGAMBAR 
PAUL|SHITAL 
SHASHIKANT PAUL

190 Agra
UTTAR 
PRADESH

TARAN TARAN 
SHARMA

-

34/57/5B  BALKESHWAR SHIV NAGAR   Dayal Bagh S.O 
AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 282005

-

808692.35 DOUBTFULL1 08-Oct-24

FLAT NO. S- 95, SECOND FLOOR, TOWER- E, BLOCK- B, ,LADAMADA JAIPUR 
ROAD, NEAR 100M RING ROAD ,SINGHAL DREAM CITY, PATHOLI NAHAR 
,AGRA H.O, AGRA, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 282001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

TARAN TARAN 
SHARMA|VINITA 
SHARMA



191 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

RAVI PARIHAR -

  0  HARIJAN MOHALLA GAUTAMPURA Gautampura S.O 
INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 453220

-

1778115 DOUBTFULL1 01-Nov-24

PLOT NO. 122 ,GROUND FLOOR ,TEHSIL DEPALPUR, INDORE ,GOUTAM 
PARK COLONY ,GOUTAM PARK COLONY ,INDORE ,GAUTAMPURA S.O, 
INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 453220 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAVI 
PARIHAR|MAMTA 
PARIHAR

192 Bhopal_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

SHER  SINGH -
  00, Gram jhiraniya kakad Berasia Bhopal, Bhopal, Madhya 
Pradesh, 463106 Near devta istan  BHOPAL MADHYA 
PRADESH 463106

-
478890 DOUBTFULL1 01-Nov-24

00 ,00 ,GRAM JHIRANIYA KAKAD NEAR DEVTA ISTAN JHIRONIYA BHOPAL 
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 463106 IND ,, SEHORE, MADHYA PRADESH, 
INDIA - 463106 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SHER

193 Kanpur
UTTAR 
PRADESH

TRILOKI NATH TIWARI -
  PLOT NO 12A ARAJI NO72 KAJUJ BHAG BITHOOR 
ROAD  ,GANGPUR HORA KACCHAR  Naramau S.O 
KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 209217

-
960423.96 DOUBTFULL1 03-Nov-24

PVT. PLOT NO. 12A CARVED OUT FROM ARAZI NO. 72 ,SITUATED AT 
GANGPUR KACHHAR ,GANGPUR KACHAR ,NARAMAU S.O, KANPUR NAGAR, 
UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 209217 |  |  |  |  |  | 

TRILOKI NATH 
TIWARI

194 Bhopal_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

KAMLESH  YADAV -
  70, KESARI RANGAPURA  Durga manisr Raisen, Raisen, 
Madhya Pradesh, 464551 NR DURGA MADIR  RAISEN 
MADHYA PRADESH 464551

-
324083 DOUBTFULL1 01-Nov-24

WARD NO 2 ,NA ,POST NAAND ,, RAISEN, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 464551 
|  |  |  |  |  | KAMLESH

195 Baroda GUJARAT Anup Samanta -

  VANKARVAS CHOKHANDI  NEAR PATNI BANK Wadi 
S.N. Road S.O VADODARA GUJARAT 390017

-

781417.26 DOUBTFULL1 01-Nov-24

SHOP NO. 1, THIRD FLOOR, SHREE VRATPURI CHAMBERS ,3 ,NEAR AMBE 
MATA MANDIR CITY SURVEY NO. 1/ 87/ 103/ 104 ,SHREE VRATPURI 
CHAMBERS ,NEAR AMBE MATA MANDIR CITY SURVEY NO. 1/ 87/ 103/ 104/ 
135, VIBHAG A, TIKKA NO. 3/ 3, GHADIYALI POLE, VADODARA 390001 
,KHANDERAO MARKET S.O, VADODARA, GUJARAT, INDIA - 390001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ANUP SAMANTA

196 Bhopal_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

HARINARAYAN  
GURJAR

-
  00, Berasia road  Berasia Bhopal, Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh, 
463106 Near Hanuman mandir   BHOPAL MADHYA 
PRADESH 463106

-
415547 DOUBTFULL1 01-Nov-24

00 ,00 ,DEVALKHEDA ROAD ,CHANDA SALOI ,, BHOPAL, MADHYA PRADESH, 
INDIA - 463106 |  |  |  |  |  | HARINARAYAN, RAM

197 Bhopal_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

RAJAN Singh Gurjar -

  61 GURJAR MOHALLA TEHSIL SHYAMPUR DISTRICT 
SEHORE AJMAT NAGAR VILLAGE AJMAT NAGAR NEAR 
PANCHAYAT BHAWAN Ahmedpur S.O (Sehore) SEHORE 
MADHYA PRADESH 466665

-

377493 DOUBTFULL1 01-Nov-24

TEH SHYAMPUR SEHORE ,SEMI CONSTRUCTED H NO 61 PHN 54 RNM 02 
,SITUATED AT VILL AJMATNAGAR ,RAJAN SINGH GURJAR ,NEAR HANUMAN 
MANDIR ,BARKHEDA HASAN B.O, SEHORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 
466665 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAJAN SINGH 
GURJAR|RAJ BAI

198 Bhopal_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

PHATE  SINGH -
  H.N 4, GUJAR MOHALLA AHMADPUR Sehore Sehore, 
Sehore, Madhya Pradesh, 466665 AJMAT NAGAR  
SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH 466665

-
478271 DOUBTFULL1 01-Nov-24

H NO 4 ,H NO 4 ,N. 4 GURJAR MOHALLA SEHORE SEHORE SEHORE 
MADHYA P ,, SEHORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 466665 |  |  |  |  |  | PHATE

199 Bhopal
MADHYA 
PRADESH

ANIL KUMAR PATEL -

M-128 NAYAPURA BHOPAL NAGAR MUKUL HUZUR 
BHOPAL MP Kolar Road S.O BHOPAL MADHYA 
PRADESH 462042

-

757872.2 DOUBTFULL1 08-Nov-24

RESIDENTIAL PLOT NO. 22, GOLDEN CITY ,VIDISHA ROAD KHSRA NO. 493/ 3/ 
2 ,TEHSIL BERASIA DISTRICT BHOPAL, MP ,VILLAGE BASAI WARD NO. 18 
,NEAR BY BRIGHT FUTURE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE BERASIA ,BERASIA 
BHOPAL S.O, BHOPAL, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 463106 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ANIL KUMAR 
PATEL|PUNAM PATEL

200 Delhi-Parliament 
House

DELHI SAROJ -
 SONIPAT 111/5,GALI NO-5  SARASWATI VIHAR NEAR 
MINU DIPARTMENTAL STORE Sonipat Mandi S.O 
SONIPAT HARYANA 131001

-
3188446 DOUBTFULL1 01-Nov-24

GROUND FLOOR ,FLAT NO 220 ,POCKET 9 ,CATEGORY D, DDA, NASIRPUR 
RESIDENTIAL SCHEME, D, NEW DWARKA ,NASIRPUR B.O, SOUTH WEST 
DELHI, DELHI, INDIA - 110045 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SAROJ

201 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

SAIFULLAH ALI SEKH -

BANIBAN  JAGADISHPUR     HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 
711316

-

732979.54 DOUBTFULL1 08-Nov-24

MOUZA BARAGRAM, J. L. NO. 60 ,( R. S. ) , 780 ( L. R. ) , VILLAGE 
BARAGRAM, P. S. ULUBERI ,DAG NO. 656 ( R. S. ) , 679 ( L. R. ) , KHATIAN 
NO. 381 ,ULUBERIA R.S S.O, HOWRAH, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 711316 |  |  |  |  
|  | 

SAIFULLAH ALI SEKH

202 Raipur
CHHATTISGAR
H

LALIT KUMAR SAHU -
C/O RAMESH SAHU LILA CHOWK WARD NO 3 GOND 
PARA PURANI BASTI GOGAON,RAIPUR Gudhiyari S.O 
RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 492009

-
2283057.47 DOUBTFULL2 09-Dec-23

KH. NO. 320/ 6 PH. NO. 107 RNM- RAIPUR GOGAON ,TAH. & DIST RAIPUR 
,GUDHIYARI S.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA - 492009 |  |  |  |  |  | LALIT KUMAR SAHU

203 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

SUNIL NAGAR -
45670  INDORE INDORE CITY-2 INDORE CHATRIBAGH 
GANGAUR GHAT   Indore City-2 S.O INDORE MADHYA 
PRADESH 452002

-
12299903 DOUBTFULL1 01-Nov-24

G 1 TOWER ,HOUSE NO 46, BHAKT PRAHLAD NAGAR, ,TEHSIL ,LAP ,INDORE 
,INDORE CITY-2 S.O, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 452002 |  |  |  |  |  | SUNIL NAGAR

204 Agra
UTTAR 
PRADESH

VIJAY KUMAR GOYAL -

FLAT NO. 23G GROUND FLOOR  AGRA ANUPAM 
VATIKA VILLAGE MAGHTAI    AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 
282001

-

1618881.34 DOUBTFULL1 01-Nov-24

FLAT NO. 22- G, GROUND FLOOR ,MAUZA MAGTAI, AGRA ,PLOT NO. 22, 
KHASRA NO 1, 2, 4, 5 & 6 ANUPAM VATIKA, ,NEAR APARNA PREM 
APARTMENT ,AGRA H.O, AGRA, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 282001 |  |  |  |  |  | VIJAY KUMAR GOYAL

205 Pune ROM DEEPAK PAWAR -

  BANGLOW NO 23 S NO 277 SUBHASH NAGAR CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY MAHADEV NAGAR HADAPSAR 
Hadapsar S.O PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411028

-

2259224.73 DOUBTFULL2 08-Nov-22

GAT NO 1460 ,1ST FLOOR ,SHOP NO 103 WING A ,URALIKANCHAN 
,NANDANVAN ,NEAR URALI KANCHAN RAILWAY STATION ,URULIKANCHAN 
S.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 412202 | GAT NO 1460 ,1ST FLOOR 
,SHOP NO 105 WING A ,URALIKANCHAN ,NANDANVAN ,NEAR URALI 
KANCHAN RAILWAY STATION ,URULIKANCHAN S.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, 
INDIA - 412202 | GAT NO 1460, 1ST FLOOR, SHOP NO 104 WING A 
,NANDANVAN ,NEAR URALI KANCHAN RAILWAY STATION ,URULIKANCHAN 
S.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 412202 | GAT NO 1460 ,1ST FLOOR ,FLAT 
NO 104 WING B ,URALIKANCHAN ,NANDANVAN ,NEAR URALI KANCHAN 
RAILWAY STATION ,URULIKANCHAN S.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 
412202

DEEPAK 
PAWAR|ROHINI 
DIPAK PAWAR

206 Chennai TAMIL NADU P  RANJITH -

  31 , THIYAGI CHINNASAMI STREET, PUZHAL, 
TIRUVALLUR Puzhal Chennai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 
600066 Near Puzhal jail  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600066

-

3188621 DOUBTFULL1 02-Dec-24

60 ,F3 ,60 ,PUNITHA ANTHONEYER 3 STREET, ,NA ,, CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU, 
INDIA - 600066 |  |  |  |  |  | 

P

207 Coimbatore TAMIL NADU AMSTRONG A -
  OLD NO:134 NEW NO:141 MARUTHACHALAM STREET, 
RAMANATHAPURAM   Puliyakulam S.O COIMBATORE 
TAMIL NADU 641045

-
994527.81 DOUBTFULL1 09-Dec-24

S. F NO. 174/ 2C ,SITE NO. 128 ,BILICHI VILLAGE ,GOKUL GARDENS ,NEAR 
TO JEEVA NAGAR, PALAYAPUDUR ROAD ,BILICHI B.O, COIMBATORE, TAMIL 
NADU, INDIA - 641019 |  |  |  |  |  | 

AMSTRONG 
A|AROCKIYAMARY 
AMSTRONG

208 Coimbatore TAMIL NADU ARULSAMY S -
  NARAYANASAMY STREET RATHINAPURI 14 D SP 
NAGAR   Rathinapuri S.O COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 
641027

-
1128897.44 DOUBTFULL1 09-Dec-24

SITE NO 106 ,& PANCHAYAT ,GOKUL GARDENS ,BILICHI VILLAGE ,S F NO 
172/ 2PART ,NEAR TO ONNIPALAYAM ROAD ,BILICHI B.O, COIMBATORE, 
TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 641019 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ARULSAMY S|A 
AROCKIAMARY

209 Bhopal_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

RAJAN SINGH GURJAR -
  h.no.51, Ahmadpur road  AJMATNAGAR Sehore, Sehore, 
Madhya Pradesh, 466665 Near panchayat bhawan   
SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH 466665

-
650204.07 DOUBTFULL1 02-Dec-24

H NO 51 ,H NO 51 ,AHMADPUR ROAD ,, SEHORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 
466665 |  |  |  |  |  | RAJAN



210 Dehradhun
UTTARAKHAN
D

SUDHIR KUMAR 
CHAKRAWATI

-

  11 CHAUDHARY BIHARI LAL MARG PATHRIYA PEER 
NESHVILLA ROAD   RAJPUR ROAD DEHRADUN 
UTTARAKHAND 248001

-

1990767.21 DOUBTFULL1 04-Dec-24

FLAT NO A- 108 KHASRA NO 1882/ 32051 MIN 1881/ 118831886 1862/ 3 1862/ 4 
& 1882/ 2 SITUATED AT MAUZA ,TYPE B IST FLOOR TOWER B BLOCK 1 
,ARKEDIAGRANT PARGANA PACHWADOON DISTRICT DEHRADUN ,RAJPUR 
ROAD, DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND, INDIA - 248001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

BEENA  
BEENA|SUDHIR 
KUMAR 
CHAKRAWATI

211 Pune ROM
VIKAS 

HARISHCHANDRA 
RANDHE

-

S NO 2/14  H NO 878  0 DHANKAWADI JEEVANDHARA 
NAGAR PUNE  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411043

-

1669942 DOUBTFULL1 02-Dec-24

SURVEY NO 1/ 2/ 10 ,GROUND FLOOR ,FLAT NO 497/ 05 ,TEEN HATTI 
CHOWK ROAD ,MANDAR CO- OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY ,NEAR 
DHANKAWADI LAST BUS STOP VENKTESH CORNER, PLOT NO. 32, ADARSH 
NAGAR, TEEN HATTI CHOWK ROAD, SURVEY NO. 1/ 2/ 10, DHANKAWADI, 
PUNE, TAL- HAVELI DISTRICT - PUNE, 411043 ,DHANKAWADI S.O, PUNE, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411043 |  |  |  |  |  | 

VIKAS 
HARISHCHANDRA 
RANDHE|SANGITA 
VIKAS RANDHE

212 Chhindwara_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

MANESH GUNHERE -

 WARD NO 03 INFRONT OF NADI , GADARWADA 
JUNGAWANI CHHINDWARA   NEAR MATA MANGIR 
Jungawani B.O CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH 
480221

-

308152.08 DOUBTFULL1 02-Dec-24

TEHSIL AMARWADA, DIST. CHHINDWARA 480224 ,- ,. ,PROPERTY 
RESIDENTIAL HOUSE SITUATED AT PART OF ,SURVEY NO153, PH NO 28, 
GRAM GADARWADA ,NEAR BRIJLAL BAGHEL HOUSE ,DHANORA JAGIR B.O, 
CHHINDWARA, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 480224 |  |  |  |  |  | 

DEVCHAND 
AHARWAR

213 Lucknow
UTTAR 
PRADESH

Q M KHAN -

  SHOP NO 1 NEAR KHURRAN NAGAR GUEST HOUSE 
PICNIC SPOT ROAD KHURRAM NAGAR   Vikas Nagar 
S.O LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226022

-

6848797.03 DOUBTFULL1 03-Jun-24

HOUSE NO 529A/ 1277( 82/ 100/ 5) CONSTRUCTED ON PLOT NO 13 PORTION 
OF KHASRA NO 213 SITUATED ,AT KHURRAM NAGAR WARD 
SHANKARPURWA LUCKNOW ,VIKAS NAGAR S.O, LUCKNOW, UTTAR 
PRADESH, INDIA - 226022 |  |  |  |  |  | 

NIKHAT  SHAMIM

214 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

ANNADAS KOLEY -

  83,GARUI RABINDRA SARANI SOUTH DUMDUM, 
RABINDRA NAGAR NORTH 24 PARGANAS WARLESS 
GART Rabindra Nagar S.O KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 
700065

-

1740207 DOUBTFULL1 01-Jan-25

NORTH- WEST SIDE MISME APARTMENT P. S- DUMDUM ,GROUND FLOOR 
,HOLDING NO- 31( N) , HEALTH INSTITUTE ROAD ,NA ,UNDER SOUTH 
DUMDUM MUNICIPALITY, PINCODE - 700065 NORTH 24 PGS ,DURGANAGAR 
S.O, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700065 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ANNADAS 
KOLEY|RUMPA 
KOLEY

215 Bhopal_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

JAGMOHAN  
JAGMOHAN

-
  63, Ajmatnagar ahmadpur barkheda hasan Sehore, Sehore, 
Madhya Pradesh, 466665 Near panchayat bhawan  
SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH 466665

-
482229 DOUBTFULL1 01-Jan-25

63 ,63 ,0 ,, SEHORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 466665 |  |  |  |  |  | 
JAGMOHAN, 
BHAGWATI

216 Bhopal_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

MAMTA  BAI -
  40, Ajmarnagar Ahmadpur barkheda hasan Sehore, 
Sehore, Madhya Pradesh, 466665 Near panchayat bhawan  
SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH 466665

-
440654 DOUBTFULL1 01-Jan-25

40 ,40 ,AHMADPUR ROAD ,, SEHORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 466665 |  |  
|  |  |  | MAMTA

217 Virar MUMBAI
SUFIYAN ABDUL 

SAMAD KAZI
-

  Flat no 301 ,Plot no 103/115, Dream solitaire  ULWE, NAVI 
MUMBAI Raigad, PANVEL, Maharashtra, 410206   RAIGAD 
MAHARASHTRA 410206

-
3240801 DOUBTFULL1 01-Jan-25

NA ,2ND FLOOR ,NA ,PANVEL ,BUILDING NO 3 ,, RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA, 
INDIA - 410206 |  |  |  |  |  | SUFIYAN

218 Pune_ Pimpri ROM
RADHABALLAV 

SANTARA
-

  FLAT NO. 606, A WING 6TH FLOOR CHAROLI BUDRUK 
SUVARNALAY SOCIETY TANISH UNNATI Charoli BK B.O 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA 412105

-

2319593 DOUBTFULL1 01-Jan-25

3RD FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 303 ,CHAROLI KH ,NA ,FLAT NO. 303, 3RD FLOOR, 
WING C, BLOOM RESIDENCY, GAT NO. 519/ 1, CHAROLI KH. , PUNE 
,CHAROLI BK B.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 412105 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RADHABALLAV 
SANTARA|SUJATA 
DAS

219 Gwalior
MADHYA 
PRADESH

KAMAL KISHOR GUPTA -

  58 GOVERDHAN COLONY BUS STAND KE PASS  
DABRA WARD NO 27 DABRA Dabra Gaon B.O GWALIOR 
MADHYA PRADESH 475110

-

1173781 DOUBTFULL1 01-Jan-25

GROUND FLOOR FIRST FLOOR SECOND FLOOR THIRD FL ,2ND FLOOR 
FLAT NO- 201 SHIV GANGA APARTMENTS WN49 ,HARKOTA JHOLELAL 
NAGAR LASHKAR GWALIOR ,PART OF SURVEY NO- 2495, 2496, 2497, 2502, 
2503, 2504/ 1, 2504/ 2, 2505, 2506, MIN 2507/ 1, 2508/ , MIN 2509MIN, 2510 , 
2514, 2515, 2516, 2517 NEAR SAMADHIYA COLONY ,LASHKAR H.O, 
GWALIOR, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 474001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

NEHA GUPTA

220 Pune ROM
MAHADU D 

DHANAWADE
-

  1007/107 GOKHALENAGAR  MAPCO COMPANY MODEL 
COLONY NEAR PUNE CITY Model Colony S.O PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411016

-

2681622 DOUBTFULL1 08-Jan-25

GALA NO. 107/ 1007 ,GOKHALE NAGAR, SHIVAJI NAGAR ,NEAR MAFCO 
COMPANY ,NEAR MAFCO COMPANY, GOKHALE NAGAR ,GOKHALENAGAR 
B.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411016 |  |  |  |  |  | 

DATTATRAYA 
DHONDIBA 
DHANAWADE|MAHAD
U D 
DHANAWADE|RAJU 
DHONDIBA 
DHANVADE|PUSHPA 
D PARDHE

221 Pune ROM RAFIK IQBAL SHAIKH -
  Kalubai nagar , Kalubai nagar  Kalubai Nagar, Wagholi 
Pune, Pune, Maharashtra, 412207 Near PMT BUS STAND   
PUNE MAHARASHTRA 412207

-
3134991 DOUBTFULL1 01-Feb-25

GAT NO 367 ,6 TH ,GAT NO 367 ,TALEGAON DHAMDHERE ,F WING BUILDING 
NO 3 PHASE 2 ,, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 412208 |  |  |  |  |  | RAFIK, ISMAIL

222
Mumbai - 7 
(Goregaon)

MUMBAI
AMMAR AKBAR 

MAKNOJIYA
-

 6TH FLOOR 1 A ,61 JAHANGIR BOMAN BEHRAM MARG, 
BUSTAN APARTMENT NAGPADA Mumbai Central H.O 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400008

-

17191622.58 DOUBTFULL1 01-Feb-25

CADASTRAL SURVEY NO 241 242 OF TARDEO ,6TH FLOOR , A WING 
BUILDING NO. 1 ,FLAT NO 601 61 ,BELLASIS ROAD, ,THE BUSTAAN CHSL 
,OPP. B. E. S. T. BUS DEPOT ,MUMBAI CENTRAL H.O, MUMBAI, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 400008 |  |  |  |  |  | 

AMMAR AKBAR 
MAKNOJIYA

223 Virar MUMBAI BALASO HARI SUTAR -

  FLAT NO 101 NITYANAND A WINGNITY ANAND NAGAR 
KOP KOPRI Palghar, Thane, Maharashtra, 401303 
GANESH MANDIR   PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA 401303

-

3328210 DOUBTFULL1 01-Feb-25

GUT NO 101 HISS ,GRD FLR ,GUT NO. 101, HISSA NO. 3 ,CHINCHAVALI 
TARFE VAJE , PANVEL ,BUILDING NO. 3 ,, RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 
410206 |  |  |  |  |  | BALASO, SUVARNA

224 Jalgaon ROM
YUVRAJ BHASKAR 

SAPKALE
-

  KandarI SHIVAR BH7SAWAL RURAL, CHHAYA DEVI 
RAKA NA BHUSAWAL Jalgaon, Jalgaon, Maharashtra, 
425201 Nr PETROL PUMP  JALGAON MAHARASHTRA 
425201

-

2953849 DOUBTFULL1 01-Feb-25

PLOT NO. 17, SOUTH SIDE PART ,PLOT NO. 17, SOUTH SIDE PART ,ROW 
HOUSE ON GPH NO. 4328 ,, JALGAON, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 425307 |  |  |  |  
|  | YUVRAJ, VAISHALI

225 Pune_ Pimpri ROM
SANJEEV NARAYAN 

PAWAR
-

  Sector 16 plot no 139/38, Surya park raje shivaji  CHIKHALI  
Pune, Pune, Maharashtra, 411062 Nr ganesh temple   PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411062

-
3566022 DOUBTFULL1 01-Feb-25

NA ,GROUND ,NA ,AMBETHAN ROAD ,02 ,, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 
410501 |  |  |  |  |  | SANJEEV

226 Ahmedabad GUJARAT
PATEL SUNILKUMAR 

GANDABHAI
-

  A-203,SARAL HEIGHTS   OPP.RADHE SKY LINE,NANA 
CHILODA,AHMEDABAD Nana Chiloda B.O AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT 382330

-
7774242.58 DOUBTFULL1 01-Feb-25

SUR NO 484ABPAK ,11 ,SUR NO. 484/ A+B/ PAKKI, 482/ B, FP. 511, TP. 28 
,NAWA VADAJ ,SHYAM HEIGHTS BLOCK B ,, AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT, INDIA - 
380013 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PATEL

227 Indore_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

SANJEEV  Balod -
  Gram Basandra, Gram Basandra Basandra Indore, Indore, 
Madhya Pradesh, 453111   INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 
453111

-
785174 DOUBTFULL1 01-Feb-25

HHOUSE NO 228 ,HHOUSE NO 228 ,GRAM BASNDRA ,TEHSIL SANWER ,, 
INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 453111 |  |  |  |  |  | SANJEEV, RAKSHA

228 Tiruchirappalli TAMIL NADU SURESH VADIVEL -

  NO,54/1-1, 2ND STREET, KARPAGA VINAYAGAR KOVIL 
STREET  NEW BUS STAND OPP MUSIRI Musiri S.O 
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU 621211

-

994527.81 DOUBTFULL1 01-Feb-25

SF NO 725/ 2F ALAGAPATTI ROAD M PUDUPATTI VILLAGE ,MUSIRI TALUK 
,TRICHY ,DOOR NO 7/ 286- A ,NEAR BY SRI LAKSHMI WATER SERVICE 
CENTRE ,MUSIRI S.O, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 621211 |  |  |  |  
|  | 

SURESH VADIVEL



229 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

SATISH KHER -
  HN.145 MAIN ROAD GRAM GUDAR GUDAR INDORE  
RAM MANDIR Gautampura S.O INDORE MADHYA 
PRADESH 453220

-
1167586.87 DOUBTFULL1 01-Feb-25

HOUSE AT P. H NO. 21 ,KHASRA NO. 374/ 2 ,VILLAGE GUDAR TEHSIL 
DEPALPUR ,NA ,GUDAR ,GAUTAMPURA S.O, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, 
INDIA - 453220 |  |  |  |  |  | 

KUSUM KHER

230 Kota_Gb RAJASTHAN VINOD  KUMAR -
  49, Brajraj Colony, Kaachi Basti, nayapura Kota, Kota, 
Rajasthan, 324001 Main post office ke piche, nayapura  
KOTA RAJASTHAN 324001

-
1817389 DOUBTFULL1 01-Feb-25

SURVEY NO 49 ,2 ,SURVEY NO. 49 ,BRIJRAJ COLONY NAYAPURA ,BRIJRAJ 
COLONY NAYAPURA KOTA ,, KOTA, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 324001 |  |  |  |  |  | SUMANLATA

231 Bhopal_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

RAHUL  RAHUL -
  oo, talen road kurawar Rajgarh, Kurawar, Madhya Pradesh, 
465667 near mandir  RAJGARH MADHYA PRADESH 
465667

-
573898.25 DOUBTFULL1 01-Feb-25

0 ,0 ,TALEN ROAD ,, RAJGARH, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 465667 |  |  |  |  |  | 
RAHUL, RANI

232 Bhopal_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

HEMLATA  BAI -
  18, Ajmatnagar Ahmadpur barkheda hasan Sehore, 
Sehore, Madhya Pradesh, 466665 Near panchayat bhawan  
SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH 466665

-
321064.92 DOUBTFULL1 01-Feb-25

18 ,18 ,AHMADPUR ROAD ,, SEHORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 466665 |  |  
|  |  |  | HEMLATA

233 Badlapur MUMBAI AMOL ANANDA YADAV -

 2ND FLOOR, BUILDING NO 2 FLAT NO 201 MUMBRA 
DEVI COLONY ROAD, DIVA EAST SHRIJI APPARTMENT, 
HARISHCHANDRA APARTMENT  Diwa B.O1 THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 400612

-

1572318 DOUBTFULL1 08-Feb-25

6TH FLOOR, C WING ,FLAT NO 610 ,DIVA MANPADA ROAD, VILLAGE 
DATIVALI , DIVA EAST ,SANDEEP RESIDENCY ,NEAR SMG VIDYAMANDIR JR 
COLLEGE ,DIWA B.O1, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 400612 |  |  |  |  |  | 

AMOL ANANDA 
YADAV|DIPALI AMOL 
YADAV

234 Bangalore KARNATAKA PREETHI R RAI -

  NO 4414 MALLASANDRA EXTN AYYAPPA LAYOUT 
PENNYA BANGALORE   Peenya Dasarahalli S.O 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560057

-

37164900.53 DOUBTFULL1 08-Feb-25

FLAT NO 1004 1004 GFANRIYA PALATIAL APT ASST NO. 2/ 
4LOTTEGOLLAHALLI BBMP WARD 100 1ST MAIN 6TH CRS RD RMV 2ND STG 
,ANRIYA GRANDESTINO EARLIER KNOWN ,ISRO ANTHARIKSHA BHAVAN 
S.O, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA, INDIA - 560094 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PREETHI R RAI|RAI  R 
K

235 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

BHUPENDRA MISHRA -
45677  DHAR BRAJAGRAM BRAHMAKUNDI    DHAR 
MADHYA PRADESH 454001

-
619669.77 DOUBTFULL1 08-Feb-25

PLOT NO. 111- A ( SOUTH PART) SECTOR- C ,NOGAON BUJURG TEHSIL 
,CHANKYAPURI COLONY ,NOGAON BUJURG TEHSIL DIST. DHAR ,DHAR H.O, 
DHAR, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 454001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

BHUPENDRA 
MISHRA|SARVESH 
MISHRA

236 Pune ROM
JEETENDRA 

SUDHAKAR RAJGURU
-

  12 TADIWALA ROAD NEAR BHAJI MARKET HAVELI 
PUNE TADIWALA ROAD Pune H.O PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411001

-

2656461 DOUBTFULL1 08-Feb-25

GAT NO. 65( PT) , 69( PT ,FLAT NO. 104, 1STFLOOR ,SNEHANGAN WING H, Z 
TYPE BUILDING SHINDEWADI ,NEAR KIRLOSKAR COMPANY, SHINDEWADI 
,SHINDEWADI B.O3, SATARA, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 412801 |  |  |  |  |  | 

JEETENDRA 
SUDHAKAR 
RAJGURU|PRATIMA 
JITENDRA RAJGURU

237 Tiruchirappalli TAMIL NADU SATHEESHKUMAR M -

  MANAPPARAI NO 190, MINIKIYUR KOVILPATTI POST   
Kovilpatti S.O TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU 621305

-

2929078 SUBSTANDAR 03-Mar-25

PLOT NO. 81, S. F NO. 780/ 1, 2 ,MANAPPARAIPATTI ROAD, SEVALUR 
VILLAGE ,T. S NO. 8/ 13, BLOCK NO. 11 WARD G ,3RD STREET FATHIMA 
MALAI SOUTH PART AK NAGAR ,MANAPPARAI SRO, MANAPPARAI TALUK 
,NEAR MANAPPARAI FIRE STATION ,SEVALUR B.O, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI, TAMIL 
NADU, INDIA - 621306 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SATHEESHKUMAR M

238 Pune ROM
SACHIN YADAVRAO 

KAKDE
-

Behind Anant Mangal Karyalay  Kshitij Residency Flat no 207  
N D A Road Shivane, Pune City BEHIND ANANT MANGAL 
KARYALAY N.D.A. Khadakwasla S.O PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411023

-

2905120 SUBSTANDAR 03-Mar-25

3RD FLOOR ,303 ,FLAT NO. 303, 03 RD FLOOR, WING A, SAI NISARG, N ,SAI 
NISARG ,FLAT NO. 303, 03 RD FLOOR, WING A, SAI NISARG, NEAR SHOROHI 
PARK SOCIETY, NDA ROAD, SURVEY NO. 97A/ 01, SHIVANE, PUNE, 
DISTRICT- PUNE, 411023 ,SHIVANE B.O1, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 
411023 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SACHIN YADAVRAO 
KAKDE|MAHADEVI 
RENUKADAS JADHAV

239 Palghar MUMBAI SUNNY MARCHANDE -

  4/140 AKURLI ROAD SATYANARAYAN YADAV CHAWL 
HANUMAN NAGAR KANDIVALI EAST Kandivali East S.O 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400101

-

1424867 SUBSTANDAR 10-Mar-25

4TH FLOOR ,FLAT NO 401 ,VILLAGE NANDORE ,BLDG NO 6 MAHINDRA 
HAPPINEST 1 ,PALGHAR EAST ,PALGHAR H.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, 
INDIA - 401404 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SUNNY 
MARCHANDE|SAPAN
A SANJAY 
MERCHANDE

240 Bhubaneswar ORISSA PRABHAKAR SAHU -
C/O-MANORAMA PRADHAN  PO-GOPINATHPUR AT-
NILACHAKRA NAGAR    PURI ORISSA 752001

-
407668.48 SUBSTANDAR 10-Mar-25

PLOT NO- 311, KHATA NO- 197/ 58 ,THANA- PURI SADAR ,MZ- DENGA, 
THASIL- BRAHMAGIRI ,NEAR PATITAPABANA JUBA SANGHA SAMITI 
,BRAHMAGIRI S.O, PURI, ORISSA, INDIA - 752011 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PRABHAKAR SAHU

241 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

DIPAK MALAKAR -

40/A, SURYA SEN STREET  KONNAGAR (M) KONNAGAR     
HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712235

-

2621190.16 SUBSTANDAR 10-Mar-25

MOUZA. - KONNAGAR ,J. L. NO. 07 ,C. S. DAG NO. 2606 ,NA ,C. S. KHATIAN 
NO. - 3058, R. S. DAG NO. 2606/ 8904, R. S KHATIAN NO. 3881, L. R. DAG NO. 
5819, L. R. KHATAIN NO. 14390, HOLDING NO. 354/ B, INDIRA GANDHI ROAD, 
P. S. UTTARPARA, WARD NO. 14, DIST. - HOOGHLY, UNDER KONNAGAR 
MUNICIPALITY. PIN. - 712235 ,KONNAGAR S.O, HOOGHLY, WEST BENGAL, 
INDIA - 712235 |  |  |  |  |  | 

DIPAK 
MALAKAR|SOMA 
MALAKAR

242 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

SHRABANI  HAZRA -

  4E/1 GOUR SUNDAR SETT LANE 2ND FR   Sinthee S.O 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700050

-

2776835.43 DOUBTFULL2 09-Dec-22

GOUR SUNDAR SETT LANE ,4/ E1 PREMISES NO. 4/ E1 GOUR SUNDAR SETT 
LANE AYAN APARTMENT FLAT ON ENTIRE 2ND FLOOR ,AYAN APARTMENT 
,P. O. & P. S. SINTHEE ,SINTHEE S.O, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 
700050 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PIJUSH KANTI 
BASAK|SHRABANI  
HAZRA

243 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

BARUN KANTI DAS -

  SOUTH 24 PARGANAS BARUIPUR MADARAT ROAD 
NEAR BANK OF INDIA Baruipur Bazar S.O SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 700144

-

2781347 SUBSTANDAR 03-Apr-25

HOLDING NO 10/ M ,2ND FLOOR ,FLAT NO B- 2 ,MADARAT ROAD ,J. L NO- 31, 
RS- 71, TOUZI- 250, KHATIAN NO- 5442, DAG NO- 1177/ 3113, P. O AND P. S. 
BARUIPUR, DIST. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, WARD NO. - 14, UNDER BARUIPUR 
MUNICIPALITY, KOLKATA ,BARUIPUR BAZAR S.O, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, 
WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700144 |  |  |  |  |  | 

BARUN KANTI DAS

244
Hyd_Secunderab
ad

TELANGANA
PRADEEP SHIV KUMAR 

PATIL
-

  PLOT-426 425 F NO-404, Ujwala residency  Moosapet 
Medchal Malkajgiri, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500018   
MEDCHAL TELANGANA 500018

-

2801629.42 SUBSTANDAR 03-Apr-25

NA ,4TH ,NA ,ANJANEYA NAGAR COLONY ,UJWALA RESIDENCY ,, 
MEDCHAL, TELANGANA, INDIA - 500018 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PRADEEP

245 Khandwa
MADHYA 
PRADESH

ARUN  KHATIK -

  Barwaha, Graam jaimalapura goyal oil mil ke piche  Barwah 
Khargone, Barwah, Madhya Pradesh, 451115 Oil mil   
KHARGONE MADHYA PRADESH 451115

-

580348.74 SUBSTANDAR 03-Apr-25

PART 61 ,PART 6/ 1 ,BARWAHA ,, KHARGONE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 
451115 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MANGILAL

246 Kolhapur ROM
PRATHAMESH RAJESH 

POTDAR
-

  796 A WARD, NATHA GOLE TALIM, SHIVAJI PETH 
Kolhapur Kolhapur, Kolhapur, Maharashtra, 416012 HAIDER 
ROAD  KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 416012

-
2197115 SUBSTANDAR 03-Apr-25

2 ,2 ,RS NO 104/ 5/ B/ 3/ B PLOT NO 2 UNIT NO 1 ARCHANA PARK ,, 
KOLHAPUR, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 416010 |  |  |  |  |  | PRATHAMESH

247 Ahmedabad GUJARAT
PRADIPKUMAR 
GANGABISHAN 

PERIWAL
-

  404, ADITYA APPARTMENT, 15/MITHILA COLONY. 
Ahmedabad Ahmedabad, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 380014 NR 
NAVRANGPURA H SIX ROAD  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
380014

-

3529582.94 SUBSTANDAR 03-Apr-25

H 31 ,1 ,NA ,THE MADHAVPURA MARKET SHOPS CO OP SOCIETY LTD ,H ,, 
AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT, INDIA - 380004 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PRIYA



248 Virar MUMBAI
NITINKUMAR 

CHAMPALAL SURANA
-

 1ST FLOOR 101 , TOWER NO 1 JERBAI WADIA ROAD 
CRESCENT BAY NEAR MAHATMA PHULE EDUCATION 
SOCIETY Parel S.O MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400012

-

22830216.14 SUBSTANDAR 03-Apr-25

7TH FLOOR ,UNIT NO. 712 ,SUBHASH NAGAR, NEAR ARVIND GANBHIR HIGH 
SCHOOL ,SHIV SOLITAIRE ,NEAR ARVIND GANBHIR HIGH SCHOOL 
,JOGESHWARI EAST S.O, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 400060 |  |  |  |  |  | 

NITINKUMAR 
CHAMPALAL SURANA

249 Pune_ Pimpri ROM DEVIDAS DATTU RAUT -

  Sarthak mens parlour , Near bank of Maharashtra  
NIGHOJE Ahmednagar, Ahmednagar, Maharashtra, 414306 
Shirur javala road nighoje   AHMEDNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA 414306

-

1483877.53 SUBSTANDAR 03-Apr-25

CT S NO 1485149 ,3 ,CT S NO 1485/ 1490/ 1498 ,RAJGURUNAGAR ,A ,, PUNE, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 410501 |  |  |  |  |  | 

DEVIDAS

250
Mumbai -3 ( 
Andheri)

MUMBAI
PRAKASH NARAYAN 

SHIVGAN
-

  SHOP NO.4SONI DIAMOND BUILDING YASHWANT 
TAWADE ROAD   Dahisar S.O MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400068

-

4599459.82 SUBSTANDAR 03-Apr-25

SHIVAJI ROAD, ,FLAT NO. 403, RASHTRIYA MAZDOORANAND NAGAR( UNIT 
NO. 7) CHSL FOURTH FLOOR ANAND NAGARDAHISAR EAST ,BUILDING NO B- 
29 ,NEAR JARIMARI GARDEN ,DAHISAR S.O, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA 
- 400068 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PRAKASH NARAYAN 
SHIVGAN|PRIYA 
PRAKASH SHIVGAN

251 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

VIJAY  KAUSHIK -
  MANAVTA NAGAR, 287 V G 2 ARIHANT VILLA Indore 
Indore, Indore, Madhya Pradesh, 452001 NEAR SAI 
MANDIR  INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452001

-
2358454.48 SUBSTANDAR 03-Apr-25

PRAKOSHTH NO G2 ,GROUND ,PRAKOSHTH NO- G- 2 ARIHANT VILLA 
PLOTNO 287 ,PRAKOSHTH NO- G- 2 ARIHANT VILLA ,ARIHANT VILLA ,, 
INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 452016 |  |  |  |  |  | 

VIJAY

252 Bhopal_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

PREM  SINGH -
  O, Berasia Berasia Bhopal, Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh, 
463106 Near dev narayan mandir  BHOPAL MADHYA 
PRADESH 463106

-
708738.93 SUBSTANDAR 03-Apr-25

0 ,01 ,0 ,BHOJPURA ROAD ,RAMDEVRA MANDIR ,, BHOPAL, MADHYA 
PRADESH, INDIA - 463106 |  |  |  |  |  | PREM

253 Vijayawada
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

SANGEPU VENKATA 
SAMBASIVA RAO

-

  DR.NO-4-310B PEDAKAKANI  GUNTUR Pedakakani S.O 
GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH 522509

-

2089346.87 SUBSTANDAR 10-Apr-25

YAGANTI TOWERS BACK SIDE ,D. NO- 582/ B OF PEDAKAKANI, NEAR DR NO- 
4- 95 ,YADAVAPALEM CINEMA HALL BACK SIDE, ,PEDAKAKANI MANDAL 
GUNTUR ,PEDAKAKANI S.O, GUNTUR, ANDHRA PRADESH, INDIA - 522509 |  |  
|  |  |  | 

SANGEPU VENKATA 
SAMBASIVA RAO

254 Hyderabad TELANGANA
GOWTHAM 

KALVAGUNTA
-

PHASE - 1  B-103 RIVER RESIDENCY MOSHI PUNE    
PUNE MAHARASHTRA 412105

-

1894759.94 SUBSTANDAR 10-Apr-25

FLAT NO 207 IN SECOND FLOOR OF SREE GURU ,RAGHAVENDRA 
RESIDENCY PLOT NOS 9, 10, AND 11 IN ,987 AT AMEENPUR VILLAGE AND 
MANDAL SANGAREDDY ,SY NOS 972, 973, 974, 975, 976, 977, 978, 979, 980, 
986 ,AMEENPUR VILLAGE ,AMEENPUR B.O, MEDAK, TELANGANA, INDIA - 
502032 |  |  |  |  |  | 

GOWTHAM 
KALVAGUNTA

255 Delhi-1 (Gurgaon) DELHI AMIT AHUJA -
  E-104 ANSAL ELEGANCE AVANTIKA EXT-2   
GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH  GHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 201002

-
2918354.83 SUBSTANDAR 10-Apr-25

FLAT NO. E- 104, FIRST FLOOR ,WITHOUT ROOF RIGHT ,BLOCK- E, ANSAL 
ELEGANCE VILLAGE DASNA, GHAZIABAD ,GHAZIABAD ,DASNA B.O, 
GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 201015 |  |  |  |  |  | 

AMIT AHUJA|PUJA 
AHUJA

256 Pune ROM IRFAN ISRAIL KHAN -
  B-20 ROOM NO 11 UPPER INDIRA NAGAR BIBVEWADI  
BIBVEWADI Bibvewadi S.O PUNE MAHARASHTRA 
411037

-
3668616.14 SUBSTANDAR 10-Apr-25

SR NO. 32, HISSA NO. 11A, 11B, 11C ,FLAT NO. 1004, 10TH FLOOR ,SELENE 
BUILDING B, PISOLI PUNE ,BEHIND TRENDZ FURNITURE ,MOHAMADWADI 
S.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411060 |  |  |  |  |  | 

IRFAN ISRAIL 
KHAN|PARVIN 
MOHAMMAD SHAIKH

257 Madurai TAMIL NADU ARAVIND SAMY E -

 SUBRAMANIAPURAM , MADURAI SOUTH PLOT NO 17 , 
KALPANA SAWLA STREET JEEVA NAGAR 1ST STREET 
EXTENSION   Subramaniapuram S.O (Madurai) MADURAI 
TAMIL NADU 625011

-

1687137.3 SUBSTANDAR 10-Apr-25

PLOT NO 17 SOUTH PART T S WARD 21 ,MADAKKULAM VILLAGE, KALPANA 
CHAWLA STREET ,JEEVA NAGAR 1ST STREET LAST CROSS STREET ,OLD 
SF NO 76/ 2A2A1, T S NO 136 ,BLOCK 28 PREMA SCHOOL STREET LAST 
,NEARBY MEJESTIC MAHAL ,SUBRAMANIAPURAM S.O (MADURAI), 
MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 625011 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ARAVIND SAMY E

258 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

SHIULI  CHAKRABORTY -
  158 LENIN SARANI 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO.5    
Dharmatala S.O KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700013

-
4153722.89 SUBSTANDAR 10-Apr-25

GHOLA ROAD ,20/ 1/ 1 HOLDING NO. 20/ 1/ 1 P. S. BARASAT ,SETHPUKUR 
S.O, BARRACKPORE, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700124 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SHIULI 
CHAKRABORTY|SHIU
LI CHAKRABORTY

259 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

SUMAN 
CHAKRABORTY

-

  P-35 ROYNAGAR BANK GARDEN  BANSDRONI 
Bansdroni S.O SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 
700070

-

1854189 SUBSTANDAR 10-Apr-25

PREMISES NO. 670 UNDER KMC ,FLAT NO. 2C 2ND FLOOR EASTERN SIDE ( 
BACK) ,BIDHANPALLY PO- GARIA PS- REGENT PARK ,RUPANTAR 
APARTMENT ,NR GITANJALI METRO ,GARIA S.O (SOUTH 24 PARGANAS), 
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700084 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SUMAN 
CHAKRABORTY

260 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

SUMITRA SINHA -

13 NO  KOLKATA BANERJEE ROAD TARA CHAND   
BARRACKPORE WEST BENGAL 700058

-

940192.06 SUBSTANDAR 10-Apr-25

HOLDING NO. 75/ B- 1, BADAMTALA ROAD, R. S. DAG NO. 583 ,WARD NO. 7, 
KOLKATA ,P. S. KHARDAHA, UNDER PANIHATI MUNICIPALITY ,KHATIAN NO. 
480, J. L. NO. 11, MOUZA AGARPARA ,KAMARHATI S.O, BARRACKPORE, 
WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700058 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SUMITRA SINHA

261 Pune ROM NILAM NITIN SALAVE -
  FLAT NO 10 FURSUNGI PUNE AACHAL PLAZA 
BHOSALE VILLAGE NEAR MSEB POWER HOUSE 
Phursungi S.O PUNE MAHARASHTRA 412308

-
1407768 SUBSTANDAR 04-May-25

SAI SHRUSHTI PARK ,OPEN PLOT NO. 143, GAT NO. 920, GREEN NEST 
PHASE III, NEAR KANIFNATH PAYATHA, WADKI, PUNE ,VADKI B.O, PUNE, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 412308 |  |  |  |  |  | 

NILAM NITIN 
SALAVE|NITIN 
GULABRAO SALVE

262 Aurangabad ROM
AKSHAY RAJKUMAR 

HELALE
-

  ROW HOUSE A-18 SAHYADRL HILLS SHIVAJI NAGAR 
ROAD GARKHEDA Garkheda S.O AURANGABAD 
MAHARASHTRA 431009

-

2110845 SUBSTANDAR 04-May-25

PLOT NO 76, 94- A, 95 ,GUT NO 14/ P KANCHANWADI ,FLAT NO 6 ,1ST 
FLOOR TOWN IMPERIA ,NEAR SHIVOHAM HOSPITAL/ NEAR ARYA GYM 
,BAJAJ NAGAR MIDC WALUJ S.O, AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 
431136 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAJKUMAR 
TULSHIRAM 
HELALE|PRADNYA 
RAJKUMAR HELALE

263 Raipur
CHHATTISGAR
H

YARRA JYOTI -

  Q.NO. 5 E STREET 30 A SECTOR 7 BHILAI CIVIC 
CENTER BHILAI  SECTOR 8 STEEL CLUB Civic Centre 
Bhilai S.O DURG CHHATTISGARH 490006

-

1169715 SUBSTANDAR 04-May-25

FLAT NO 100/ J ,KH. NO- 4/ 3, EWS 2 ND FLOOR ,SITUATED AT 
RUWABANDHA BASTI , BEHIND TALAB AWASIYA YOJNA , CG HOUSING 
BOARD , PARIJAT TALPURI BHILAI DURG ,DURG R S S.O, DURG, 
CHHATTISGARH, INDIA - 491001 | FLAT NO 100/ I ,EWS SECOND FLOOR 
PARIJAT ,APARTMENT , WARD NO 60( CGHB) MAUZA TALPURI AMDI 
RUABANDHABLOCK AND RNM DURG 1 TEHSIL AND DISTT DURG ,DURG R S 
S.O, DURG, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA - 491001

YARRA JYOTI

264 Virar MUMBAI AMIT RAJAN PAREKAR -

  401 RAOYAL PAREKARS OLD PAREKAR WADA 
PARNAKA KALYAN WEST THANE  OLD PAREKAR 
KALYAN(WEST) THANE MAHARASHTRA 421301

-

2967542.82 SUBSTANDAR 04-May-25

VILLAGE KALYAN, KALYAN ( WEST) ,4TH FLOOR ,FLAT NO 401 ,NEAR FADKE 
HOSPITAL, DUDH NAKA ROAD, ,ROYAL PARIKARS ,NEAR FADKE HOSPITAL 
,KALYAN(WEST), THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 421301 |  |  |  |  |  | 

AMIT RAJAN 
PAREKAR|APEKSHA 
AMIT PAREKAR

265 Badlapur MUMBAI
CHETAN VAMAN 

TAMBE
-

  301,MANILALA NARASHI MARKET BUILDING DEVIDAS 
ROAD MAHAGIRI, THANE WEST OPP.THANE TRADERS 
Thane Bazar S.O THANE MAHARASHTRA 400601

-

2364423.12 SUBSTANDAR 04-May-25

VILLAGE KHARVAI ,1ST FLOOR D WING ,104 ,DEEP HOMES KARJAT 
HIGHWAY ,DEEP HOMES ,OPP. GOODREJ VIHAR ,BADLAPUR E.D. B.O, 
THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 421503 |  |  |  |  |  | 

CHETAN VAMAN 
TAMBE|PRITI CHETAN 
TAMBE

266 Bhopal
MADHYA 
PRADESH

MAYUR PARIHAR -

  LIG 2/224 EXTENTION LAHARPUR HUZUR BAG 
MUNGALIA BHOPAL   Bag Mungalia S.O BHOPAL 
MADHYA PRADESH 462043

-

1613739 SUBSTANDAR 04-May-25

NAYAPURA RAJVED GNSS PH NO 38 KOLAR ROAD TEHSIL ,FLAT NO T 1 
SITUATED AT THIRD FLOOR ANUSHREE ,APARTMENT ON PLOT 99/ 4D 
RAJVED COLONY VILLAGE ,HUZUR DIST BHOPAL NEAR BY KRISHNA 
HEIGHT APARTMENT ,KOLAR ROAD S.O, BHOPAL, MADHYA PRADESH, 
INDIA - 462042 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MAYUR PARIHAR



267 Jamnagar_Gb GUJARAT
BHARATBHAI 

MITHABHAI MAKVANA
-

YOGESHWAR DHAM 2 HAPA - - - - HAPA JAMNAGAR 
Khimrana B.O JAMNAGAR GUJARAT 361120

-

1311496 SUBSTANDAR 04-May-25

SUB PLOT NO 50/ 6 ,YOGESHWARDHAM, NR. YOGESHWAR MAHADEV 
MANDIR, NR. RAILWAY STATION, AT HAPA, JAMNAGAR- 395006R. S. NO. 
427, T. P. S. NO. 3- B ( JAMNAGAR- DHUNVAV) , F. P. NO. 10, PLOT NO. 
,SANIA HEMAD B.O, SURAT, GUJARAT, INDIA - 395006 |  |  |  |  |  | 

BHARATBHAI 
MITHABHAI 
MAKVANA|BHIKHUBH
AI MITHABHAI 
MAKVANA

268 Chennai TAMIL NADU SHYNAS BANU -

 PALLIKARANAI CHENNAI, TAMILNADU, 17TH STREET, 
PERUMBAKKAM NO.45 INDIA PALLIKARANAI S.O 
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600100

-

3789221 SUBSTANDAR 04-May-25

DOOR NO 1814, KAMARAJAR SALAI, MATHUR, CHENNAI ,KAMARAJARSALAI, 
COMPRISEDINSURVEY, NEWSURVEY, OF ,DOORNO. 4/ 181NO. 114/ 1C1NO. 
114/ 1C1A ,MANJAMBAKKAMVILLAGE, MADHAVARAMTALUK, THIRUVALLUR 
,500 MTS FROM MANJAMBAKKAM YARD ,MADHAVARAM S.O, TIRUVALLUR, 
TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 600060 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SHYNAS BANU

269 Tiruchirappalli TAMIL NADU
CHANDRAN 
RAJKUMAR

-

  SOMARASAMPETTAI NO 1/175E 3RD CROSS 
VAASANCITY   Somarasampettai S.O TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 
TAMIL NADU 620102

-

1382723 SUBSTANDAR 04-May-25

SF. NO. 79/ 1, DOOR NO 2/ 238C, ,WORAIYUR SRO, SRIRANGAM TALUK 
,JOTHI NAGAR EAST EXTENSION ,4TH CROSS, NACHIKURICHI VILLAGE 
,NEARBY SRI MADHAVI AMMAN KOVIL ,ADAVATHUR B.O, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI, 
TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 620102 |  |  |  |  |  | 

CHANDRAN 
RAJKUMAR|SEDHU 
VINAYAGAM 
RAJKUMAR

270 Kota_Gb RAJASTHAN SALIL KHAN -
D-8 PRIVET  NEW GRAIN MANDI VALLABHBARI   New 
Grain Mandi Kota H.O KOTA RAJASTHAN 324007

-
3175918 SUBSTANDAR 04-May-25

HOUSE NO. D- 8 ,VALLABHBARI, GUMANPURA ROAD ,PRESS CLUB KOTA 
,KOTA CITY S.O, KOTA, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 324006 |  |  |  |  |  | SHAHNAZ

271 Indore_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

PAPPU  RANAWAT -
  house no 43, Nosarabaaad Gaon  Dewas Dewas, Dewas, 
Madhya Pradesh, 455001   DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH 
455001

-
2300637 SUBSTANDAR 04-May-25

69 ,GROUND FLO ,NA ,GROUND FLOOR FLAT NO 2 INDORE ,MULTISTOREY 
BUILDING ,, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 452001 |  |  |  |  |  | KUNTABAEE

272
Nasik_Gb_Raghu
kul Vihar

ROM ASHA KIRAN PATIL -

  Flat No 12, Harihar Nagar Shivabhishek Mhasrul Nashik, 
Nasik, Maharashtra, 422004 Near Maruti Mandir  NASHIK 
MAHARASHTRA 422004

-

1849240 SUBSTANDAR 04-May-25

PLOT NO 13 SR N ,3RD FLOOR ,PLOT NO 13, SR NO 241/ 1C AND 1A/ 1/ 1/ 2/ 1 
,HARIHAR NAGAR SHIVABHISHEK ,SHIVABHISHEK CO OP HOUSING 
SOCIETY LTD ,, NASHIK, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 422004 |  |  |  |  |  | ASHA, KIRAN

273 Kolhapur ROM
SANDIP SITARAM 

CHAVAN
-

  1178, CHAVAN WADI, A/P- KOROCHI CHAVAN WADI 
CHAVAN WADI Korochi B.O KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 
416109

-
741103.27 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

CTS NO 5104/ A SOUTH SIDE ,GROUND FLOOR ,GROUND FLOOR 
,ICHALKRANJI ,HOLI KATTA ROAD, NEAR RETRO CAFE ,ICHALKARANJI H.O, 
KOLHAPUR, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 416115 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SANDIP SITARAM 
CHAVAN

274 Bhopal_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

SURAJ SINGH GURJAR -
  0, GRAM CHANDA SALOI KHITWAS  Berasia Bhopal, 
Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh, 463106 NEAR SHIV MANDIR  
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 463106

-
653087.55 SUBSTANDAR 04-May-25

0 ,0 ,DEVALKHEDA ROAD ,, BHOPAL, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 463106 |  |  |  
|  |  | SURAJ, KAILASH

275
Vishakhapatnam_
Gb

ANDHRA 
PRADESH

SAHJAD ALI KHAN -

  Flat no 515, C-Block, Vasanth vihar, Dharmapuri Ro 
Vizianagaram Vizianagaram, Vizianagaram, Andhra Pradesh, 
535002   VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH 535002

-

1462510.92 SUBSTANDAR 04-May-25

NA ,5TH FLOOR ,NA ,TANK ROAD ,C BLOCK ,, VIZIANAGARAM, ANDHRA 
PRADESH, INDIA - 535002 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SAHJAD

276 Coimbatore TAMIL NADU ANANDHAKUMAR  R -

  11/1, THOTTA SALAI STREET VAKARAYAMPALAIYAM 
MOPPERIPALAYAM Coimbatore, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, 
641659   COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 641659

-

3091529 SUBSTANDAR 04-May-25

SF NO 1 ,NA ,SF NO 1 ,PONGALUR ,NA ,, TIRUPPUR, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 
641659 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ANANDHAKUMAR

277 Panvel MUMBAI
RISHABH BHASKAR 

MHATRE
-

  SHOP NO 03 DIVA KOLIWADA AIROLI THANE, SR 
SPORTS  Airoli Thane, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400708 
Near SMASHAN BHUMI  THANE MAHARASHTRA 400708

-

2774892 SUBSTANDAR 04-May-25

NA ,1ST FLOOR ,NA ,PANVEL ,BUILDING NO- 2 ,, RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA, 
INDIA - 410206 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RISHABH

278 Lucknow
UTTAR 
PRADESH

TARKESHWAR  SINGH -

  PLOT NO-2 SHEED NAGAR COLONY AMBEDKAR 
UNIVERSITY RBL COLONY   B R A University S.O 
LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226025

-

1753440.9 SUBSTANDAR 11-May-25

KANPUR ROAD ,UNIT NO 6 TOWER C GROUND FLOOR KHASRA NOS. 210 
212 218 223 224 225 263 AND 264 SITUATED AT MIRANPUR PINWAT 
PARGANA- BIJNORE KANPUR ROAD ,HUMMING STATE PAARTH REPUBLIC 
,MAUNDA B.O, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 226008 |  |  |  |  |  | 

TARKESHWAR  
SINGH

279 Surat GUJARAT NARESH BHAI MODI
Nileshkumar 
Ramanlal Bhatt

  102 SONI FALIYA, SURAT GOKUL RESIDENCY NEAR 
MAHALAXMI TEMPLE  SURAT GUJARAT 395003

-

833588 SUBSTANDAR 11-May-25

1ST FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 102 ,GOKUL RESIDENCY ,WARD NO. 10, NONDH NO. 
1801/ B, NR. GANESH MANDIR, ANSUIAN ROAD OF SONI FALIYA, 
NAGARSHETHNI POL, CHAMPAGALI, SURAT ,SURAT CITY S.O, SURAT, 
GUJARAT, INDIA - 395003 |  |  |  |  |  | 

NARESH BHAI MODI

280 Kalyan MUMBAI
RAHIM IKTIYAR 

MOULAVI
-

  PRIYADARSHANI COLONY CHAWL NO 1 ROOM NO . 7 
NEAR SHRIRAM TALKIES KHADE GOLAVALI GAON 
VITTHALWADI KALYAN EAST Katemanivali S.O THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 421306

-

1643180 SUBSTANDAR 11-May-25

NERAL ,3RD FLOOR ,FLAT NO 305 ,KARJAT MURBAD ROAD ,DIAMOND 
PLAZA ,BEHIND KARNALA BANK ,NERAL S.O, RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA, 
INDIA - 410101 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAHIM IKTIYAR 
MOULAVI

281 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

ANAND KR PANDEY -

15A IBRAHIM ROAD  KHIDDIRPORE S O KOLKATA     
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700023

-

2672265.41 SUBSTANDAR 11-May-25

PREMISES NO. 102/ 76, P. N. MITRA BRICK FIELD ROAD ,UNDER KOLKATA 
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION ,FLAT NO. B, ON GROUND FLOOR ( BACK SIDE) , 
,P. O. NEW ALIPORE ,WARD NO. 116 ,P. S. BEHALA ,NEW ALIPORE S.O, 
KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700053 | PREMISES NO. 102/ 76, P. N. 
MITRA BRICK FIELD ROAD ,P. S. BEHALA ,FLAT NO. D, ON FIRST FLOOR ( 
FRONT SIDE) ,P. O. NEW ALIPORE ,WARD NO. 116 ,UNDER KOLKATA 
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION ,NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL, 
INDIA - 700053

ANAND KR PANDEY

282 Surat GUJARAT ARTI RAJPUT -
  A-40  ARYIBHU SOCIETY-2 NR CHIKUVADI,G.H.B 
ROAD Pandesara S.O SURAT GUJARAT 394221

-
1254323.57 SUBSTANDAR 11-May-25

PLOT NO- 204 ,OPP TULSI PAPER MILL ,AARADHNA PLATINUM, VIBHAG- 3 
,RS NO - 470, BLOCK NO- 462, UMRAKH, BARDOLI, SURAT ,PALSANA S.O 
(SURAT), SURAT, GUJARAT, INDIA - 394315 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ARTI RAJPUT|JYOTI 
SINGH RAJPUT

283 Surat GUJARAT
VISHAL UMAKANT 

SANGOLE
-

  93 NR SANJAY NAGAR POLICE CHOWKI, AASPAS 
NAGAR-1 NILGIRI,DINDOLI  SURAT GUJARAT 394210

-

1195090.95 SUBSTANDAR 11-May-25

PLOT NO- 184 ,YASHVI RESIDENCY VIBHAG- 2 ,RS NO- 9/ 1, 10, BLOCK NO- 
15, NR- RAHI TOWNSHIP, KARELI- GANGADHARA ROAD, KARELI, PALSANA, 
SURAT- 394315 ,PALSANA S.O (SURAT), SURAT, GUJARAT, INDIA - 394315 |  |  
|  |  |  | 

VISHAL UMAKANT 
SANGOLE|SUREKHAB
EN UMAKANT 
SAGALE

284 Dehradhun
UTTARAKHAN
D

PARVEEN  DOONGA -

  AJABPUR KALAN LANE NO-2, MOTHORAWALA   
RAJPUR ROAD DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248001

-

8308057.53 SUBSTANDAR 11-May-25

FLAT ON SECOND FLOOR BEARING KHATA NO 75 ,PARGANA 
PACHHWADOON DISTRICT DEHRADUN ,KHASRA NO 99 AND 100 SITUATED 
AT MAUZA CHIDOWALI ,GANGOTRI VIHAR ,DEHRADUN CITY S.O, 
DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND, INDIA - 248001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SAPNA DOONGA



285 Aurangabad ROM
VIJAYA PRAVIN 

GANAKAVAR
-

SEC No- 46-22-239  45672 HINDUSTAN AWAS  
NAKSHATRAWADI  AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 
431001

-

1185315.92 SUBSTANDAR 03-Jun-25

SECTOR 3 ,ON GROUND FLOOR ,FLAT NO 02 ,HINDUSTHAN SAMUH AWAS 
,B- 30 ,NAKSHATRAWADI AURANGABAD ,AURANGABAD CITY S.O, 
AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 431001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

VIJAYA PRAVIN 
GANAKAVAR|GANAK
AWAR PRAVEEN 
SARJERAO|PRAVEEN 
SARJERAO 
GANAKAVAR

286 Chandigarh PUNJAB JYOTI BALA -

  H NO. 625 SECTOR 56   NEAR JAMUM CHOWNK 
MOHALI  RUPNAGAR PUNJAB 160055

-

1742728.42 SUBSTANDAR 03-Jun-25

FLAT NO. 231 GROUND FLOOR ,SUNDER ENCLAVE , KHATA NO. 211/ 230, 
KHASRA NO. 35/ / 4/ 1/ 2( 2- 4) , DESUMAJRA, KHARAR DISTT S. A. S. NAGAR, 
MOHALI , RUPNAGAR, PUNJAB, INDIA - 140301 ,T.C.KHARAR B.O, 
RUPNAGAR, PUNJAB, INDIA - 140301 |  |  |  |  |  | 

GURPYAR SINGH

287 Bhubaneswar ORISSA
SHASANKA KUMAR 

PARIDA
-

AT- SADANGOIUTTARBAD  DIST- PURI PS- DELANGA   
Sadangoi B.O PURI ORISSA 752015

-

1479619.39 SUBSTANDAR 03-Jun-25

PLOT NO- 1302, KHATA NO- 350 ,PS- DELANGA NO- 21, ,TAHASIL- DELANGA 
NO- 21, DIST- KHURDA ,MOUZA- SADANGOI UTTARABADA ,50 MTR FROM 
SADANGOI SQUARE ,SADANGOI B.O, PURI, ORISSA, INDIA - 752015 |  |  |  |  |  | AHALYA PARIDA

288 Raipur
CHHATTISGAR
H

JIVRAJ SINGH BHATI -

  FLAT NO 201 BLOCK NO- B 4 D M TOWER 
RAWABHATA RAIPUR D M TOWER  RAIPUR 
CHHATTISGARH 492001

-

1739021.38 SUBSTANDAR 01-Jun-25

FLAT NO. B- 4- 201 SECOND FLOOR KH. NO. 65/ 3 65/ 4 65/ 5 & OTHERS PH. 
NO. 101 & 100 D M TOWER VILL. BIRGAON & RAWABHATA ,PT. SUNDER LAL 
SHARMA WARD NO. 18 ,KALIBADI S.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA - 
492001 | FLAT NO 201 ,BLOCK- B- 4, SECOND FLOOR, ,KH NO 65/ 3, 65/ 4, 65/ 
5 & OTHERS PH NO 101&100 DM TOWER VILL BIRGAON & RAWABHATA 
,RAIPUR H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA - 492001

SUGAN  KANWAR

289 Vile Parle MUMBAI RAHUL MISHRA -

PLOT NO 15/17  B 502 SECTOR 07 PATEL HERITAGE 
NEAR ITM COLLEGE  RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA 410210

-

6122185.39 SUBSTANDAR 03-Jun-25

S NO67/ 1A, 1B, 2, 3, 4, 68/ 1 2, 3B, 4 5, 6 ,01ST FLOOR ,FLAT NO 103 ,GHOT, 
OFF GHOT ROAD ,BUILDING NO G3, ARIHANT ANSHULA ,NEAR JIJAI 
COMPLEX ,PANVEL H.O, RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 410206 |  |  |  |  |  | RAHUL MISHRA

290 Pune ROM
ASHOK SITARAM 

AWAGHADE
-

  D/3  DWARAKANAGARI NEAR KHASARWADI RAILWAY 
STATION Kasarwadi S.O PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411034

-

2028195 SUBSTANDAR 01-Jun-25

FLAT NO. 201 ,, 2 ND FLOOR, WING P, ANANDGRAM, GAT NO. 3430, HISSA 
NO. 2/ 1 TO 2/ 35, 2/ 39 TO 2/ 44, 2/ 45, 2/ 47, NEAR SANDHAR 
TECHNOLOGICS LTD, TALEGAON DHAMDHRE, PUNE ,TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE S.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 412208 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ASHOK SITARAM 
AWAGHADE|JYOTI 
ASHOK AWAGHADE

291 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

MANGAL SINGH 
CHAUHAN

-
  DATODA TEHSIL DEPALPUR POST METHWADA NEAR   
GOVERNMENT SCHOOL INDORE Maithwada B.O 
INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 453001

-
133688 SUBSTANDAR 01-Jun-25

ROW- HOUSE NO. A- 135 ,TEHSIL DEPALPUR DIST. INDORE ,VILLAGE 
TEJKHEDI ,SHREE GEETA VIHAR ,TEHSIL DEPALPUR DIST. INDORE 
,KALARIA B.O, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 453001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

REKHA CHAUHAN

292 Belapur MUMBAI
VISHWANATH VISHNU 

TAKLE
-

  ROOM NO 102 108/004 SUREKHA NIWAS SECTOR 20 
NERUL NAVI MUMBAI NR SHREERAM DAIRY Nerul Node-
II S.O THANE MAHARASHTRA 400706

-

1243654.25 SUBSTANDAR 01-Jun-25

GAT NO. 85/ 86/ 96/ 1 OF VILLAGE AKURLI, PANVEL ,3RD FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 
303 ,OFF PANVEL PARADISE ROAD ,TRIMURTI ,BEHIND KAKAJINI WADI 
,CHIRNER B.O, RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 410206 |  |  |  |  |  | 

VISHWANATH 
VISHNU 
TAKLE|VAISHNAVI 
VISHWANATH 
TAKALE

293 Nagpur ROM
SHRIKANT Mahadev 

Pakhare
-

  38 BEGHAR HOUSING SOCIETY GANESH NAGAR 
VIJAPUR ROAD SOLAPUR  Indiranagar S.O (Solapur) 
SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA 413004

-

2855007 SUBSTANDAR 01-Jun-25

PLOT NO 1 ,FOURTH FLOOR, FLAT NO 401 ,OLD S NO 177/ 1B/ 1A, NEW S NO 
168/ 1/ B/ 1A ,AKKALKOT ROAD, MALLIKARJUN NAGAR ,ARMAN RESIDENCY, 
NORTH SOLAPUR ,SAKHAR PETH S.O, SOLAPUR, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 
413005 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SHRIKANT MAHADEV 
PAKHARE|SANGEETA 
SHRIKANT PAKHARE

294 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

SUNIL DHAKAD -

  MAKAN NO. 151 WARD NO.13 ANNPURNA MOHALLA 
TAHSIL GULANA NIPANIYA DHAKAD  NIPANIA DHAKAR 
SHAJAPUR Nipania  Dhakar B.O SHAJAPUR MADHYA 
PRADESH 465113

-

1080532.3 SUBSTANDAR 01-Jun-25

GF ,HOUSE NO 151 ,VILLAGE NIPANIYA DHAKAD ,PH NO 36 ,TEHSIL 
GULANASAJAPUR DIST SAJAPUR ,SIMROL B.O1, SHAJAPUR, MADHYA 
PRADESH, INDIA - 465113 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SUNIL 
DHAKAD|KAVITABAI 
DHAKAD

295 Jalandhar_Gb PUNJAB JANGBIR SINGH -

  KHUKHRAIN  Khukhrain NEAR BY BUS STAND 
Khukhrain B.O KAPURTHALA PUNJAB 144601

-

1834576 SUBSTANDAR 01-Jun-25

VPO KHUKHRAIN, NEAR BUS STAND, TEHSIL DISTT KA ,KH NO 20/ / 7/ 6- 0 
,V. P. O KHUKHRAIN, NEAR BUS STAND, TEHSIL DISTT KA ,NA ,KH. NO- 20/ / 
7/ 6- 0, VILLAGE KHUKHRAIN, TEHSIL DISTT KAPURTHALA. ,RAIL COACH 
FACTORY S.O, KAPURTHALA, PUNJAB, INDIA - 144602 |  |  |  |  |  | 

HARJINDER KAUR

296 Delhi-3 (Noida) DELHI DEEPAK NANDA -

 RAIL VIHAR SADULLABAD LONI GHAZIABAD A-138  
SHIV MANDIR Loni S.O GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 
201102

-

1478319 SUBSTANDAR 01-Jun-25

PLOT NO. A - 138 ,GROUND FLOOR LHS WITHOUT ROOF RIGHTS ,BLOCK- A 
RAIL VIHAR, KHASRA NO. 350, VILLAGE SADULLABAD PARGANA TEHSIL 
LONI, DISTRICT GHAZIABAD ,LONI S.O, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA 
- 201102 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SONIA SHARMA

297 Ujjain
MADHYA 
PRADESH

SANDEEP JAISWAL -
  252 BLOCK A TIRUPATI PLATINUM DAUDKHEDI 
NANAKHEDA Ujjain  Kothi S.O UJJAIN MADHYA 
PRADESH 456010

-
1627117 SUBSTANDAR 01-Jun-25

GF ,PLOT NO L 02 CATEGORY LIG ,VILLAGE DAUDKHEDI ,TIRUPATI DREAMS 
,TEHSIL AND DIST UJJAIN ,UJJAIN H.O, UJJAIN, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 
456001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SANDEEP 
JAISWAL|POOJA 
JAISWAL

298 Indore_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

HARENDRA SINGH 
SENDHAV

-

  Pipalyabhachod Babai  POST BAVAI PATIDAR MOHHLA 
Babai B.O1 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH 455118

-

797192 SUBSTANDAR 01-Jun-25

PLOT NO 32 SURVEY NO 216 P. H. NO. 52 ,GF2 ,. ,VILLAGE PIPLIYA BACHOD 
GP JAGDISHPUR ,LAP ,TEHSIL SONKATCH AND DIST. DEWAS M. P. - 
,BISAKHEDI B.O, DEWAS, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 455118 |  |  |  |  |  | 

HARENDRA SINGH 
SENDHAV|MANSHILA 
BAI

299 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

ASHISH Linjara -

  FLAT NO. 203, ELIGHT RESIDENCY GOPAL BAGH, 
INDORE INDORE Khatiwala Tank S.O INDORE MADHYA 
PRADESH 452014

-

22348796 SUBSTANDAR 01-Jun-25

GROUND 02 FLOOR ,SHOP SITUATED AT GF OF NORTHERN SIDE OF 
WESTERN ,WARE HOUSE ROAD, INDORE ,PART MPL HOUSE NOOF 26 OLD 
NO 14 ,OPPOSITE GOYAL MARKET ,INDORE SIYAGANJ S.O, INDORE, 
MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 452007 |  |  |  |  |  | 

VIJANTI MALA 
LINJHARA

300 Anand GUJARAT DHANRAJ Sharma
BHOJRAJ 
SHARMA

  24 RAVAL VAS VADTAL GATE VADTAL RAVAL VAS 
VADTAL VILAGE Vadtal S.O KHEDA GUJARAT 387375

-

2338363 SUBSTANDAR 01-Jun-25

A- 44, GAJANAND RESIDENCY, ,GF AND FF ,R. S. NO. 1491/ 1 2 1492, KHATA 
NO. 731 NIHAL, MOGARI ,GAJANAND RESIDENCY ,GAJANAND RESIDENCY, 
NIHAL, MOGARI GANA ROAD, MOGARI, ANAND- 388345 ,MOGRI S.O, ANAND, 
GUJARAT, INDIA - 388345 |  |  |  |  |  | 

DHANRAJ SHARMA

301 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

RAJESH Chouhan -

  305 SHANTINATH PURI HAWA BANGLA SQUARE 
SUDAMA NAGAR BEHIND SAI MANDIR Sudama Nagar 
S.O INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452009

-

4767195 SUBSTANDAR 01-Jun-25

PLOT NO 157 PALLAR NAGAR COLONY ,VILLAGE GADRAKHEDI TEHSIL AND 
DIST INDORE ,BEHIND COLONY GARDEN AND RAMESHWARAM MAHADEV 
MANDIR ,ARMY HEAD QUARTER S.O, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 
452006 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAJESH CHOUHAN

302 Ajmer_Gb RAJASTHAN ABDUL  RASID -
  395, badliya bera ke pas Nagaur Nagaur, Nagaur, 
Rajasthan, 341511   NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 341511

-
2776234.29 SUBSTANDAR 01-Jun-25

BADLIYA BE ,BADLIYA BE ,MERTA ROAD ,, NAGAUR, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 
341511 | PLOT NO 1 AND 2 ,PLOT NO 1 AND 2 , GAYATRI NAGAR, MERTA 
ROAD ,, NAGAUR, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 341511

ABDUL



303 Pune ROM
RAMKISAN 

SHANKARRAO POPALE
-

  Sr.no.145A/3 Radhakrushna colony , Ghawate wasti M 
Manjari Bk  Pune, Pune, Maharashtra, 412307   PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 412307

-
2457786 SUBSTANDAR 01-Jun-25

GAT NO 997 ,11TH FLOOR ,GAT NO 997 ,MANJARI BK ,WING B ,, PUNE, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 412307 |  |  |  |  |  | RAMKISAN, 

ARCHANA

304 Pune ROM RAVI VISHRAM RAJAK -

  SURVEY NO 317 PATHARE WASTI, VADGAON SHINDE 
ROAD Dadaji Vasti, Lohegaon Pune, Pune, Maharashtra, 
411047   PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411047

-

3749823 SUBSTANDAR 01-Jun-25

UTKARESHWAR TEM ,2 ,UTKARESHWAR TEMPLE ROAD ,LOHEGAON ROAD 
,BUILDING B ,, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411047 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAVI, JYOTI

305 Belapur MUMBAI
BASHANT HARIBANS 

SHARMA
-

  SAI BABA MANDIR THANE , KANTA RAMESH PATIL 
HOUSE N Kopar Khairane Gaon Thane, Navi Mumbai, 
Maharashtra, 400709   THANE MAHARASHTRA 400709

-

1912076 SUBSTANDAR 01-Jun-25

NA ,2 ,NA ,PANVEL ,BUILDING NO 3 ,, RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 
410206 |  |  |  |  |  | 

BASHANT

306 Pune ROM
MAHENDRA MARUTI 

SHINDE
-

  C 505, Royal pam Borhadewadi Pune, Pune, Maharashtra, 
412105 Moshi borhadewadi  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 
412105

-
2945521 SUBSTANDAR 01-Jun-25

GATE NO 1954 N ,2 , GATE NO 1954 NEW ( 3253 JUNA) ,CHAKAN ,C 1 ,, 
PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 410501 |  |  |  |  |  | MAHENDRA

307 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

RAJESH DIXIT -

31 B  DHAR CHANAKYAPURI    DHAR MADHYA 
PRADESH 454001

-

1700177.46 SUBSTANDAR 08-Jun-25

PLOT NO. D- 107 ( NORTH PART) ,VILLAGE NAUGAON BUJURG DHAR TEHSIL 
,WARD NO. 4, SECTOR B, CHANKYAPURI COLONY, ,VILLAGE NAUGAON 
,DHAR COLLECTORATE S.O, DHAR, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 454001 |  |  |  
|  |  | 

RAJESH DIXIT

308 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

UMESH ROY -

51, GARFA MAIN ROAD  RAMLAL BAZAR HALTU    Haltu 
S.O KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700078

-

2148343.27 SUBSTANDAR 08-Jun-25

PREMISES NO. 86/ 1, KAYASTHA PARA ROAD, FLAT NO. 2 ,P. O. HALTU, P. S. 
- KASBA ,UNDER KOLKATA MUNICIPAL COROPORATION ,ON GROUND 
FLOOR, WORD NO. 106 ,HALTU S.O, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 
700078 |  |  |  |  |  | 

UMESH ROY

309 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

SANJAY SITLANI -

  FLAT NO-204 PLOT NO-372 TREASURE TOWN ALIT 
HERITET INDORE   Indore Cat S.O INDORE MADHYA 
PRADESH 452013

-

3012842.31 SUBSTANDAR 08-Jun-25

PLOT NO 372 TREASURE TOWN COLONY ,FLAT NO 204 ,SECOND FLOOR 
ELITE HERITAGE MR- 03 CHOITHRAM ,SQUIRE AB ROAD VILL BIJALPUR TEH 
DIST INDORE ,INDORE G.P.O. , INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 452001 |  
|  |  |  |  | 

SANJAY SITLANI|ARTI 
SITLANI

310 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

NAJRUL SEKH -

  RAYPUR SOUTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS 
KANGANBERIA S /O SOHRAB SEKH   Gotalahat 
Krishnapur B.O SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 
743503

-

2029041 SUBSTANDAR 08-Jun-25

MOUZA GAZIPUR ,J. L NO- 24 , TOUZI NO- 13 ,PARGANA MAGURA, R. S. & L. 
R. DAG NO - 274, L. R. KHATIAN NO - 144 , VILL- KANGANBERIA, 
PSBISHNUPUR, NAHAZATI GRAM PANCHAYET ,KANGANBERIA B.O, SOUTH 
24 PARGANAS, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 743503 |  |  |  |  |  | 

NAJRUL SEKH

311 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

MRITYUNJAY BALA -

  KUMRA KASHIPUR   Kumra Kashipur B.O 
BARRACKPORE WEST BENGAL 743271

-

1065249 SUBSTANDAR 08-Jun-25

PREMISES NO. 99/ 7 E P NO. 7 S P NO. 7 JL NO. 20 ,UNDER SOUTH DUMDUM 
MUNICIPALITY ,FLAT NO. 101 ENTIRE GROUND FLOOR C S DAG NO. 1514 
,JESSORE ROAD( 8 BAPUJI COLONY) , ,MOUZA SATRAGACHI PO PS- DUM 
DUM ,NR SATGACHI AUTO RICSHOW STAND ,DUMDUM S.O, KOLKATA, 
WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700028 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MRITYUNJAY 
BALA|SHYAMAL BALA

312
Mumbai - 5 
(Borivali)

MUMBAI
SANJIVKUMAR 
RAGHUWANSI

-

  FLAT NO 104 B LILLY BLDG  GAURAV VALLEY NR 
HATKESH MIRA RD E  THANE MAHARASHTRA 401107

-

1113078.96 SUBSTANDAR 08-Jun-25

4TH FLOOR, WING- D ,FLAT NO. 403 ,JAY MAA RESIDENCY ,VILLAGE 
NAZGARI, BOISAR ROAD, BOISAR EAST ,PALGHAR H.O, THANE, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 401404 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SANJIVKUMAR 
RAGHUWANSI|JANDE
VI SANJIKUMAR 
RAGHUWANSHI

313
Mumbai - 7 
(Goregaon)

MUMBAI
BANDU DEVRAM 

RASAL
-

  HOUSE NO 100-B MANPADA ROAD AT UMBARLI  POST 
KHONI VHAYA KALYAN AMBERNATH Kalyan Rs S.O 
THANE MAHARASHTRA 421301

-

1671103 SUBSTANDAR 08-Jun-25

SURVEY NO. 29( OLD 166) , HISSA NO. 17, OF VILLAGE ,1ST FLOOR ,FLAT 
NO 104, B WING ,MANGAON, UMBARLI ROAD, DOMBIVALI E ,SHREE 
GANESH DARSHAN CHS LTD ,OPP VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL ,KHONI B.O, 
THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 421204 |  |  |  |  |  | 

BANDU DEVRAM 
RASAL

314 Kalyan MUMBAI
BHASKAR TUKARAM 

AUTI
-

  ROOM NO 4 , SHANKAR NIWAS CHAWL, GAONDEVI 
ROAD TEMBIPADA , BHANDUP WEST,.MUMBAI NR 
LAST BUS STOP Bhandup West S.O MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400078

-

3287586 DOUBTFULL2 10-Mar-22

DAHIVALI KARJAT ,2ND FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 06 ,PATIL ALI RD ,A- WING, BLUE 
BAY BUILDING ,NEAR Z. P. SCHOOL DAHIVALI & BUDHA VIHAR ,KARJAT S.O 
(RAIGARH(MH)), RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 410201 |  |  |  |  |  | 

BHASKAR TUKARAM 
AUTI|SUJATA 
BHASKAR AUTI

315 Delhi-3 (Noida) DELHI BHAGWAN SWAROOP -

 E-5/316,GALI NO-9 5 PUSTA   SONIA VIHAR Sabhapur 
B.O NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110094

-

1693691.22 SUBSTANDAR 08-Jun-25

PLOT NO B- 35 ,KHASRA NO 217, FLAT NO SF 3, SECOND FLOOR ,. ,MIG 
REAR SIDE LHS WITH ROOF RIGHT, , RAIL VIHAR, SAHKARI AVAS SAMITI, 
SADULLABAD, LONI ,I.E.SAHIBABAD S.O, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH, 
INDIA - 201010 |  |  |  |  |  | 

BHAGWAN 
SWAROOP

316 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

SUBODH KUMAR -
SARA NO 3881/C2A  PLOT NO 07 MALEGAON ROAD    
JALGAON MAHARASHTRA 425309

-
1223517.67 SUBSTANDAR 08-Jun-25

WESTERN PART OF PLOT NO. 68, ,SHALIMAR RESIDENCY, GRAM 
BHATKHEDI MHOW ,DIST INDORE ,SHALIMAR RESIDENCY ,RAO S.O, 
INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 453331 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SUBHODH 
KUMAR|VIBHA DEVI

317 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

SUBHA BIKASH 
PAKRASHI

-

  34/1A NALIN SARKAR STREET    R.G.Kar Medical 
College S.O KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700004

-

3152505.34 SUBSTANDAR 08-Jun-25

PRAFULLA KANAN ,3C ON 3RD FLOOR HOLDING NO. RGM- 20/ 1360POSTAL 
ADDRESS PREMISES NO. AA- 5 PRAFULLA KANAN ,GANGA JAMUNA APART 
,P. S. RAJARHAT ,PRAFULLA KANAN S.O, BARRACKPORE, WEST BENGAL, 
INDIA - 700101 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MOUSUMI  
PAKRASHI|SUBHA 
BIKASH PAKRASHI

318 Pune ROM
GANESH SUBHASH 

JADHAV
-

 3RD FLOOR FLAT NO 301 1/015/04 AMBEGAON BK 
PUNE SWARAJ HEIGHT NEAR VITHAL MANDIR 
Ambegaon BK B.O PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411046

-
2371240.31 SUBSTANDAR 02-Jul-25

FLAT NO 303 ,3RDFLOOR, A WING, ANUSHAKA RESIDENCY, MILKAT NO. 
337, OPP. VITTHALRUKMINIMANDIR, AMBEGAON KHURD, ,AMBEGAON BK 
B.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411046 |  |  |  |  |  | 

GANESH SUBHASH 
JADHAV

319 Nagpur ROM
RIZWAN ABDUL KADAR 

CHOUDHARI
MOINODDIN 
ABBASALI SHAIKH

  FLAT NO 9 523 VITTHAL APARTMENT SOUTH SADAR 
BAZAR  ZILLA NAYALAYA SOLAPUR Gurunanak Nagar 
S.O SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA 413003

-

1129945.14 SUBSTANDAR 02-Jul-25

CTS NO. 3712 MUNICIPAL NO 523 ,FLAT NO. 8 ,VITTHAL APARTMENT ,NA 
,SECOND FLOOR NEAR MAMTA READYMADE SOUTH SADAR BAZAR TAL. 
NORTH SOLAPUR ,SADAR BAZAR S.O (SOLAPUR), SOLAPUR, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 413003 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RIZWAN ABDUL 
KADAR CHOUDHARI

320 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

SUMIT MANDLOI -
MAKAN N 38 WARD N 3 RAM MANDIR KE PASS  
DEWAS DEWAS BHADA PIPALYA   Dewas H.O DEWAS 
MADHYA PRADESH 455001

-
2233101 SUBSTANDAR 02-Jul-25

MIDDLE PART OF HOUSE NO. 67 ,CHANKYAPURI COLONY ,WARD NO. 08, ( 
SARAL NO. 324) ,TEHSIL AND DIST. DEWAS - 455001 ,DEWAS H.O, DEWAS, 
MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 455001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SUMIT MANDLOI

321 Virar MUMBAI
PANKAJ RAJBAHADUR 

YADAV
-

 GROUND FLOOR B 1/2 TULINJ ROAD MAHESH PARK 
NALLASOPARA EAST B1/2 GROUND FLOOR OM SAI 
SIDDHI BUILDING LANDMARK APEX TOWER Nallosapare 
E S.O THANE MAHARASHTRA 401209

-

1819174 SUBSTANDAR 02-Jul-25

OFF VIRAR NALLASOPARA LINK ROAD VIRAR EAST ,2ND FLOOR ,FLAT NO 
204 BUILDING NO 01 ,OPP ARUSH HOSPITAL DP ROAD VILLAGE VIRAR 
,RASHMI GARDEN BUILDING NO 1 TO 4 CHSL ,ARUSH HOSPITAL ,VIRAR 
EAST S.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 401305 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PANKAJ 
RAJBAHADUR 
YADAV|SEEMA 
YADAV

322 Chennai TAMIL NADU JAGANNATHAN S -

  No.2-126, Plot No.A1 Arichandra Main Road Injambakkam, 
Injambakkam Kanchipuram Injambakkam S.O 
KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU 600115

-

9227509 SUBSTANDAR 02-Jul-25

OLD S. NO. 4/ 2B, AS PER PATTA S. NO. 4/ 2B1APLOTNOA1 ,DOOR NO. 2/ 
126, ARICHANDRA MAIN ROAD ,CHOLAMANDAL ARTIST VILLAGE 
INJAMBAKKAM VILLAGE ,INJAMBAKKAM S.O, KANCHIPURAM, TAMIL NADU, 
INDIA - 600115 |  |  |  |  |  | 

JAGANNATHAN 
S|SUGUNA J



323 Tiruchirappalli TAMIL NADU ALAGURANI ISMAIL -

  NO.14, NEW COLONY, SALAI ROAD, WORAIYUR   
KANNAPPA HOTEL Woriur S.O TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL 
NADU 620003

-

4728825 SUBSTANDAR 02-Jul-25

THIYAGARAJA NAGAR, PANDAMANGALAM VILLAGE ,DOOR NO79227, PLOT 
NO22, SFNO1961, 1971 ,THIRUCHIRAPPALI TALUK, TIRUCHIRAPPALI 
DISTRICT 6 ,NEARBY AUROBINDO SCHOOL ,WORIUR S.O, 
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 620003 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ALAGURANI ISMAIL

324 Jaipur RAJASTHAN LALIT KUMAR PAREEK -
  Plot No. 74 Flate No. F 3, Sunrise City  SHRI KALYAN 
VATIKA Jaipur, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302012 Niwaru Road  
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012

-
1710424 SUBSTANDAR 02-Jul-25

PLOT NO 74 ,3 ,PLOT NO 74 ,NIWARU ROAD ,F 3 ,, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN, 
INDIA - 302012 |  |  |  |  |  | LALIT

325 Surat_Gb GUJARAT
SHIROYA ALPESH 

MANUBHAI
-

  SHOP NO-315, NILKANTH PLAZA,NR KIRAN 
CHOWK,YOGI CH NR KIRAN CHOWK Surat, Surat, 
Gujarat, 395006   SURAT GUJARAT 395006

-
1387476 SUBSTANDAR 02-Jul-25

NA ,4TH FLOOR ,NA ,BHARUCH ,SUNRISE COMPLEX- A ,, SURAT, GUJARAT, 
INDIA - 394305 |  |  |  |  |  | SHIROYA

326 Jaipur_Gb RAJASTHAN
DAULAT RAM 

KUMAWAT
-

  127 pipli ki dhani , Akoda jaipur. Phulera Jaipur, Jaipur, 
Rajasthan, 303338   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 303338

-
361620 SUBSTANDAR 02-Jul-25

PATTA NO 23 ,GROUND ,PATTA NO 23 ,VILLAGE AKODA ,PATTA NO 23 
GRAM PANCHAYAT AKODA PIPALI KI DHANI P ,, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 
303338 |  |  |  |  |  | 

KANARAM

327 Delhi-2 
(Janakpuri)

DELHI RAVINDRA  KUMAR -
  C-75, 2nd Floor, C-75, 2nd Floor Black B, Namdhari 
Colony, Kirti Nagar South West Delhi, Delhi, Delhi, 110015   
SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110015

-
2098121 SUBSTANDAR 02-Jul-25

PROPERTY NOF142 ,0 ,PROPERTY NO. F- 142, 3RD FLOOR KH NO- 646 & 647 
BASAI DARAPUR, SUDERSHAN PARK, NEW DELHI 110015 ,NA ,NA ,, SOUTH 
WEST DELHI, DELHI, INDIA - 110015 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAVINDRA

328 Bhopal
MADHYA 
PRADESH

PRAKASH  SISODIYA -
  64 street 2, Chhola cross Shakti Nagar colony Bhopal, 
Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh, 462001   BHOPAL MADHYA 
PRADESH 462001

-
1551150 SUBSTANDAR 02-Jul-25

53 ,53 ,KHASRA NO 205 ,, BHOPAL, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 462033 |  |  |  |  
|  | PRAKASH

329 Jamnagar_Gb GUJARAT Amit  Makadiya -

  Jamnagar, JAY AEPPARTMENT NR JADESHVAR 
TEMPLE Jamnagar Jamnagar, Jamnagar, Gujarat, 361008 
ANAND COLONI ROAD NO 2  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT 
361008

-

1279345 SUBSTANDAR 02-Jul-25

SUB PLOT NO 15 ,SUB PLOT NO 1/ 5 ,0 ,, JAMNAGAR, GUJARAT, INDIA - 
361008 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MITALBEN

330 Noida DELHI SANNO  -

  E -719 Sudhir Enclave, E -719 Sudhir Enclave  Loni, 
Ghaziabad Ghaziabad, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh, 201102 
Bansal chowk   GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201102

-

2950315 SUBSTANDAR 02-Jul-25

A1 ,FF ,A- 1 ,HAYAT ENCALVE ,FIRST FLOOR WITHOUT ROOF RIGHT ,, 
GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 201102 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SANNO, SAMEER

331 Siliguri
WEST 
BENGAL

ARJUN PAUL -

RAMAKRISHNA PALLY, LAHUGAON,  DARJEELING 
BIDHANNAGAR, BUDHARUGAON  Near PAUL PARA 
SHIV VARI Kamala Bagan S.O DARJEELING WEST 
BENGAL 734426

-

1396425 SUBSTANDAR 09-Jul-25

PLOT NO. 276( R. S. ) , 306( L. R. ) , J. L. NO. 103 ,VILL- PAIK PARA, BIDHAN 
NAGAR, P. O. BIDHAN NAGAR ,NEAR PAIK PARA, F. P. SCHOOL ,KHATIAN 
NO. 458( L. R. ) , P. S. PHANSIDEWA, MOUZA- CHHOTA PAIK PARA, DIST- 
DARJEELING ,CHITALGHATTA B.O, DARJEELING, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 
734426 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ARJUN PAUL

332 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

CHANDRAPAL VERMA -
210/6  INDORE FIROJ GANDHI NAGAR   Indore Industrial 
Area S.O INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452003

-
1151303 SUBSTANDAR 09-Jul-25

HOUSE NO. 113 ,FIROJ GANDHI NAGAR, INDORE ( M. P. ) ,( OLD NO. 210/ 6, 
122/ 6) ,FIROJ GANDHI NAGAR, INDORE ( M. P. ) ,GANDHINAGAR S.O 
(INDORE), INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 453112 |  |  |  |  |  | 

CHANDRAPAL 
VERMA

333
Mumbai - 7 
(Goregaon)

MUMBAI
MADHVI MAHESH 

HONMANE
-

 2ND FLOOR C 201 GOKHIVARE VASAI EAST HANS 
APARTMENT EVERSHINE CITY  Nallosapare E S.O 
THANE MAHARASHTRA 401209

-

797608 SUBSTANDAR 09-Jul-25

2ND FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 201 ,SECTOR- 6, VILLAGE GOKHIVARE, TAL VASAI 
EAST ,HANS APARTMENT, EVERSHINE CITY, ,EVERSHINE CITY SECTOR 6 
BUS STOP & SKY HEIGHTS ,GOKHIWARE B.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, 
INDIA - 401208 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MADHVI MAHESH 
HONMANE

334 Surat GUJARAT
PRAHLADDAS 

NARAYANDAS SHAH
-

  1102 BHARAT CANCER HOSPITAL BRIJ VASUNDHARA  
Saroli B.O1 SURAT GUJARAT 395010

-
2946066.48 SUBSTANDAR 09-Jul-25

10TH FLOOR ,RAJHANS BELLIZA- 2 ,NR DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, OPP 
AIRPORT DUMAS ROAD ,DUMAS S.O, SURAT, GUJARAT, INDIA - 394550 |  |  |  
|  |  | 

PRAHLADDAS 
NARAYANDAS SHAH

335 Ajmer RAJASTHAN
LALIT KUMAR 

KOTWANI
-

  270/7 GANGA MAI KA MANDIR ROAD SHIV COLONY   
PAHAD GANJ AJMER Ajmer H.O AJMER RAJASTHAN 
305001

-
945652.48 SUBSTANDAR 09-Jul-25

PART OF A. M. C NO. PART OF 7/ 11213/ 11420/ 393 ,( GROUND FLOOR SHOP 
WITHOUT ROOF) , SILAWAT MOHALLA ,KHARIKUI, AJMER. ,AJMER ,AJMER 
H.O, AJMER, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 305001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

LALIT KUMAR 
KOTWANI|HARISH 
SOHAN KUMAR

336 Pune ROM
Mohd Usman Abdul 

Salam Ansari
-

S No 156 / A Hissa No 9 / 10 / 16  Flat No 19 KHARALWADI 
KAMLESH RESIDENCY Near kharalwadi  PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411018

-

7561439.55 SUBSTANDAR 09-Jul-25

CTS NO 5267, 5270( P) ,FLAT NO 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 ,1ST, 2ND AND 3RD FLOOR 
DEVATA BLDG ,NR. JAMA MASJID ,PIMPRI P F S.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, 
INDIA - 411018 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MOHD USMAN ABDUL 
SALAM 
ANSARI|JULEKHA 
MOHD USMAN 
ANSARI|MOHAMMED 
SULEMAN 
ANSARI|MOHAMMED 
IRFAN ABDUL SALAM

337 Ludhiana PUNJAB Rajeev  Kumar -
  8508 St No. 15 Guru Angad Dev Colony    Labour Colony 
S.O (Ludhiana) LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141003

-
2866006.22 SUBSTANDAR 09-Jul-25

H. NO. B- 21- 7778 ABADI NEW ANGAD DEV COLONY VAKIA VILLAGE GILL 
NO 2 KHASRA NO. 5793/ 644 ,LABOUR COLONY S.O (LUDHIANA), LUDHIANA, 
PUNJAB, INDIA - 141003 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAJEEV  KUMAR

338 Chandigarh PUNJAB AMAN SHARMA -
  HNO. E 104  ASTHA APARTMENTS BHABAT 
ZIRAKPUR,SAS NAGAR ZIRAKPUR S.O MOHALI PUNJAB 
140603

-
2605694.01 SUBSTANDAR 09-Jul-25

HOUSE NO 267 ,KHASRA NO 53/ / 18( 7- 8) ,TEHSIL DERA BASSI ,A. K. S. 
COLONY- 2, VILLAGE BHABHAT ,ZIRAKPUR ,ZIRAKPUR S.O, MOHALI, 
PUNJAB, INDIA - 140603 |  |  |  |  |  | 

USHA SHARMA

339 Bhubaneswar ORISSA JAYARAM MISHRA -

  H 062 COSMOPOLISH KHANDAGIRI BHUBANSWAR  
Patrapada B.O KHORDHA ORISSA 751019

-

3910713 SUBSTANDAR 09-Jul-25

PLOT NO- 32/ 1145 AND 32/ 1146 ,KHATA NO- 377/ 304 AND 377/ 306 ,AT- 
KUHA MOUZA, PS- AIRFIELD, TAHASIL/ SRO- JATANI ,SUB PLOT NO- 07, 
JYOTI RESIDENCY ,700 MTRS FROM BHARAT PETROL PUM ,KUHA B.O, 
KHORDHA, ORISSA, INDIA - 751002 |  |  |  |  |  | 

JAYARAM  MISHRA

340 Kalyan MUMBAI
TUSHAR KASHIRAM 

SONAWANE
-

  ROOM NO 5, BARRAGE ROAD, RAMESHWADI  
BADLAPUR WEST OM SHREE GANESH KRUPA CHS NR 
N.G. SCHOOL Badlapur E.D. B.O THANE MAHARASHTRA 
421503

-

1834905 SUBSTANDAR 09-Jul-25

VILLAGE KULGAON BADLAPUR EAST ,3RD FLOOR ,FLAT NO 302 3RD FLOOR 
,B CABIN RD S NO 78/ 3 ,SANT DNYANESHWARI APT RAMESHWADI 
,RAMESHWADI ,BADLAPUR E.D. B.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 421503 
|  |  |  |  |  | 

TUSHAR KASHIRAM 
SONAWANE|SUHASIN
I KASHIRAM 
SONAWANE

341 Bhopal
MADHYA 
PRADESH

MOHIT KUMAR GUPTA -

SARASWATI BAL VIDHYAMANDIR  HOUSE NUMBER 173 
VILLEGE RUNAHA  TEHSIL BERASIA DISTRICT BHOPAL 
Berasia Bhopal S.O BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 463106

-

576742 SUBSTANDAR 09-Jul-25

PLOT NO. 13 ADMEASURING 900SQFT GRAM BASAI ,PART OF KH NO. 493/ 3/ 
2 HALKA NO. 111/ 24 ,DISTRICT BHOPAL MP ,GOLDEN CITY TEHSIL AND 
BLOCK BERASIA ,BASAI INDIAN OIL PETROL PUMP ,BASAI B.O2, BHOPAL, 
MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 463106 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MOHIT KUMAR 
GUPTA

342 Chennai TAMIL NADU G PERUMAL -

  FLAT B, NO.110, DURAIARASAN STREET KAVERI 
RANGAN NAGAR, SALIGRAMAM    CHENNAI TAMIL 
NADU 600078

-

1581954.85 SUBSTANDAR 09-Jul-25

S. NO. 80/ 3A PART ,FLAT NO G- 37, GROUND FLOOR ,OMR, THANDALAM 
VILLAGE, THIRUPORUR TALUK ,COMPACT HOMES - CHANDRIKA ,500 MTS 
FROM THIRUPORUR BUS TERMINUS ,THANDALAM B.O, KANCHIPURAM, 
TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 601102 |  |  |  |  |  | 

K KOMALAKUMARI|P 
ARJUN



343 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

NEPAL CHANDRA DAS -
  BALLY (M) HOWRAH 39 SATYASADHAN DHAR LANE    
HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711204

-
6208766.56 SUBSTANDAR 09-Jul-25

HOLDING NO- 39 ,UNDER HOWRAH MUNICIPALITY ,SATYA SADHAN DHAR 
LANE ,PS- LILUAH ,NR LILUAH POLICE STATION ,LILUAH S.O, HOWRAH, 
WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 711204 |  |  |  |  |  | 

NEPAL CHANDRA 
DAS

344 Coimbatore TAMIL NADU A  NASAR -

  30, SUBBAMMAL NAGAR GANAPATHY RAJIV GANDHI 
SALAI GANAPATHY Coimbatore, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, 
641006   COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 641006

-

3842917 SUBSTANDAR 01-Aug-25

NA ,NA ,VKC NAGAR ,VKC NAGAR ,, COIMBATORE, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 
641030 |  |  |  |  |  | 

A

345 Nashik ROM ANUJ BAJIRAO DATE -

  J1 GOPAL NAGAR  GOPAL KRISHNA MANDIR AMRUT 
DHAM NASIK  NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 422003

-

743429.88 SUBSTANDAR 03-Aug-25

NO. 25+26, S. NO. 239/ 2B/ 2+240/ 2/ 1 ,GROUND + 1ST FLOOR ,ROW HOUSE 
NO 2 ,ASHIRWAD PROJECTS ,NEAR K. K. WAGH AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE, 
SARAWATI NAGAR, PANCHAVATI, NASHIK, TAL DIST- NASHIK ,PANCHVATI 
S.O1, NASHIK, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 422003 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ANUJ BAJIRAO 
DATE|SUNANDA 
BAJIRAO DATE

346 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

GAJENDRA KALE -

MAKAN NO.1237  INDORE SCHEME NO.114-FIRST    
INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452010

-

1787577.71 SUBSTANDAR 01-Aug-25

SOUTH PART OF PLOT NO. F- 22 ,SURVEY NO. 44, 45/ 1, 42, 43, 45/ 2, P. H 
NO. 70 ,SAI CITY, VILLAGE DABALI ,NA ,SAI CITY COLONY, VILLAGE DABALI 
TEHSIL SANWER, DIST. INDORE 453771 ( M. P. ) ,MANGLIA S.O, INDORE, 
MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 453771 |  |  |  |  |  | 

GAJENDRA 
KALE|SHASHI KALE

347 Noida DELHI GOLU  KUMAR -

  Flat No 503, Anantham Homes, Hanuman marg, Sector  
Gautam Budh Nagar Gautam Buddha Nagar, Gautam 
Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pr   GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 
UTTAR PRADESH 201301

-

5031459 SUBSTANDAR 01-Aug-25

NA ,2ND ,NA , H- 3/ 125- B FLAT NO 202 SECOND FLOOR MAHAVIR ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI ,NA ,, SOUTH WEST DELHI, DELHI, INDIA - 110045 |  |  |  |  |  | 

GOLU

348 Kalyan MUMBAI
HASAN SAJJAD 
SHIRGAONKAR

-

  FLAT NO 507 KALYAN WEST BUILDING NO B5 
CHANDRAMUKHI LOK SURABHI Kalyan Rs S.O THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 421301

-

1290415 SUBSTANDAR 01-Aug-25

VILLAGE GOREGAON VANGANI EAST ,1ST FLOOR B WING ,FLAT NO 104 1ST 
FLOOR ,KARJAT RD NR JAMA MASJID ,AROS EXOTICA ,NEAR JAMA MASJID 
,VANGANI B.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 421503 |  |  |  |  |  | 

HASAN SAJJAD 
SHIRGAONKAR

349 Bhopal_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

JAGDISH  JAGDISH -

   68, JHIRANIYA KAKAD VILL JHIRANIYAKANKAD 
Berasia Bhopal, Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh, 463106 hanuman 
mandir  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 463106

-

578258.48 SUBSTANDAR 01-Aug-25

68 ,68 ,BERASIA ,, BHOPAL, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 463106 |  |  |  |  |  | 

JAGDISH

350 Lucknow
UTTAR 
PRADESH

JITENDRA PRATAP 
SINGH

-
  KH. 21, CHANDRA CITY Bijnor, Lucknow  Lucknow, 
Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh, 226401 Miranpur Pinvat Aurawan  
LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226401

-
4446196.5 SUBSTANDAR 01-Aug-25

NA ,NA ,BIJNOR ,, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 226401 |  |  |  |  |  | 
JITENDRA

351 Jodhpur_Gb RAJASTHAN KAMAL Mewara -
  BAGELAAV KI PAAL SOJAT CITY  BAGELAAV KI PAAL 
SOJAT CITY Sojat S.O PALI RAJASTHAN 306104

-
568605 SUBSTANDAR 01-Aug-25

GROUND ,PLOT NO 127 KHASRA NO 4286 BAGELAW KI PAL ,LAKHETIYA JAV 
,KAMAL MEWARA ,SHREE SIRAY CINEMA ,SOJAT S.O, PALI, RAJASTHAN, 
INDIA - 306104 |  |  |  |  |  | 

KAMAL MEWARA

352 Coimbatore TAMIL NADU LOGANATHAN -

 W.NO:5, K.KRISHNAPURAM, TIRUPUR 4/114 
K.KRISHNAPURAM (R.V) AND (P) KARADIVAVI 
KAMANAIKKANPALAYAM  NEAR MAGALIYAMMAN 
KOVIL Kamanaickenpalayam B.O COIMBATORE TAMIL 
NADU 641658

-

2709493 SUBSTANDAR 01-Aug-25

NATHAM SF NO173/ 1, NEW SF NO288/ 12 D. NO4/ 18- I ,PALLADAM TALUK 
SRO, TIRUPUR ,K. KRISHNAPURAM VILLAGE ,4/ 28, 4/ 294/ 31, 
KAMANAICKENPALAYAM ,NEARBY MARIYAMMAN TEMPLE, 
KAMANAICKENPALAYAM ,KARADIBAVI S.O, COIMBATORE, TAMIL NADU, 
INDIA - 641658 |  |  |  |  |  | 

LOGANATHAN

353 Pune ROM
NANDA BABAJI 

KHOKRALE
-

  ROOM NO 29 MURKUTE COLONY ROOM NO 29 NEAR 
RAM MANDIR  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411039

-

603256 SUBSTANDAR 01-Aug-25

3RD FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 312 ,PMAY SECTOR 12 ,BHOSARI ,INDRAYANINAGAR 
S.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411026 |  |  |  |  |  | NANDA VIKRAM 

KHANDAVE|VIKRAM 
SITARAM KHANDAVE

354 Meerut
UTTAR 
PRADESH

NARENDRA SINGH 
TOMER

-
  New Arya Nagar Pilkhuwa, sheela hostel wali gali Bhanda 
Patti Hapur, Hapur, Uttar Pradesh, 245101 sheela hostel   
UTTAR PRADESH 245101

-
2604600.08 SUBSTANDAR 01-Aug-25

PILUKHWA ,HAPUR ,PILUKHWA ,OTHERS ,, , UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 
245101 |  |  |  |  |  | SUNITA

355 Ahmedabad GUJARAT
NARESHBHAI 

DEVJIBHAI PRAJAPATI
-

  25, OM MANGLYA DUPLEX   NR. ROOPVILLA FLAT,  
VATVA,  AHMEDABAD Vatva S.O AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
382440

-

3284128 SUBSTANDAR 01-Aug-25

08, OM MANGALYA ,OPP. MANTHAN 222, B/ H. SARASWATI SCHOOL, VATVA 
,OPP. MANTHAN 222, SUR NO. 1213/ 2, 1214/ 1, 1214/ 2, FP NO. 53/ 2, TPS NO. 
84, MOJE: VATVA, TA: CITY, DIST: AHMEDABAD ,VATVA S.O, AHMEDABAD, 
GUJARAT, INDIA - 382440 |  |  |  |  |  | 

NARESHBHAI 
DEVJIBHAI 
PRAJAPATI|RINKUBE
N NARESHBHAI 
PRAJAPATI

356 Pune ROM PINKI HASMUKH BHATI -
  Hasmukh bhati flat no 05 S no 33/23, Kudale patil  Manik 
Baug, Anand Nagar Pune, Pune, Maharashtra, 411051   
PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411051

-
5586635 SUBSTANDAR 01-Aug-25

NA ,7 ,NA ,SR/ NO/ 51 ,B ,, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411041 |  |  |  |  |  | 
PINKI

357 Virar MUMBAI
PRITHVI CHANDRA 

CHOUDHARY
-

  A/01, Jivdani road Anant deep Virar east Palghar, Palghar, 
Maharashtra, 401305   PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA 401305

-
3177319.53 SUBSTANDAR 01-Aug-25

NA ,3RD FLOOR ,NA ,GLOBAL CITY ,BROOKLYN PARK BLDG. NO 8 A WING ,, 
PALGHAR, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 401303 |  |  |  |  |  | PRITHVI, MEERA

358 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

PRIYOTOSH MAHANTI -

  NARAYANTALA  BASANTI GOURDASPARA  SOUTH 24 
PARAGAS Narayantala B.O SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST 
BENGAL 743329

-

1667542.73 SUBSTANDAR 01-Aug-25

MOUZA UTTAR MOKAMBERIA ,NARAYANTALA ,J. L NO. 136, TOUZI NO. 210/ 
1, R. S KHATIAN NO. 392, LOT NO. 129, SABEK DAG NO. 65, HAL R. S DAG 
NO. 71, P. S- BASANTI, UNDER UTTAR MOKAMBERIA, DIST- SOUTH 24 
PARAGANAS ,NARAYANTALA B.O, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, WEST BENGAL, 
INDIA - 743329 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PRIYOTOSH 
MAHANTI

359 Ambala HARYANA RAM RATAN SINGH -

  160 KILLA MOHALA NEAR POST OFFICE    Babyal S.O 
AMBALA HARYANA 133005

-

1638305 SUBSTANDAR 01-Aug-25

PROPERTY SITUATED AT DINESH NAGAR IN VILLAGE BABYA ,0 ,VILLAGE 
BABYAL, TESHIL AND DISTT. AMBALA, HADBAST NO. 63, KHEWAT NO. 3187, 
KHATONI NO. 4122, KHASRA NO. 13/ / 17/ 1/ 1 NOW AS PER JAMABANDI 
YEAR 2020- 21 PROPERTY FALLS IN KHEWAT NO. 3344, KHATONI NO. 4284, 
KHASRA NO. 13/ / 17/ 1/ 1, MEASURING 70 SQ ,AMBALA G.P.O., AMBALA, 
HARYANA, INDIA - 133001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAM RATAN 
SINGH|ROCKEY 
SINGH|PARVINDER 
SINGH

360 Jaipur RAJASTHAN Satyveer  Singh -
  Plot no 56,57,58, Yash apartment   Shringarpura narayan 
vihar Jaipur, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302029 Sanganer bazar  
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302029

-
3601150 SUBSTANDAR 01-Aug-25

C 596 TO 597 ,2ND ,C- 596 TO 597 ,JAGDAMBA PRIME HEIGHTS ,, JAIPUR, 
RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 302016 |  |  |  |  |  | SATYVEER

361 Pune ROM
SHRILEKHA DEEPAK 

GIRME
-

  FLAT NO 202  A WING SKYI FIRST SOCIETY BEHIND 
SHELL PETROL PUMP BHUKUM PUNE Bhukum B.O 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA 412115

-

1933508 SUBSTANDAR 01-Aug-25

2ND FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 204 ,SAI VILLA, CTS. NO. 210, NEAR KOLWADI WATER 
TANK & MARUTI MANDIR, THEUR ROAD, NEAR MUTHA RIVER, KOLWADI 
,KOLWADI B.O1, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 412110 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SHRILEKHA DEEPAK 
GIRME



362 Delhi-1 (Gurgaon) DELHI Sonu -

  H NO-161, WARD NO-3, NEAR KHONTA MANDIR   
Krishna Colony Palwal Janauli B.O FARIDABAD HARYANA 
121102

-

1970846 SUBSTANDAR 01-Aug-25

HOUSE NO 161, ,WARD NO- 03, NEAR KHONTA MANDIR, KRISHNA COLONY, 
PALWAL, BUS STAND, PALWAL, KHEWAT NO. 33, KHATA NO. 34, MU NO. 
107, KILA NO. 9/ 2/ 1/ 20- 15, KHEWAT NO. 34, KHATA NO. 35, MU NO, NAGAR 
PARISHAD , PALWAL, HARYANA ,PALWAL S.O, FARIDABAD, HARYANA, INDIA 
- 121102 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SONU|RENU SHARMA

363 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

SONU  SONU -
  49, Gayakwad mohalla mhow Mhow Indore, Indore, Madhya 
Pradesh, 453441 Mhow GAON  INDORE MADHYA 
PRADESH 453441

-
3254188 SUBSTANDAR 01-Aug-25

HOUSE NO 99 ,HOUSE NO 99 , AYODHYAPURI COLONY ,SECTOR B ,, 
INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 453441 |  |  |  |  |  | SONU

364 Visakhapatnam
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

BODDALA SRINIVASA 
RAO

-

  D.No 38-38-73 SHIVANAGAR  MARRIPALEM  
VISHAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH 530018

-

3091312.08 SUBSTANDAR 08-Aug-25

PLOT NO 42 MIG, SY. NO 106, 107, 112, 113 PART ,THIRD FLOOR ,301 ,L. P. 
NO 1/ 84, MARRIPALEM VILLAGE ,SRI KESAVA NILAYAM ,NEAR VINAYAKA 
TEMPLE, VUDA COLONY MARRIPALEM ,MARRIPALEM S.O, 
VISHAKHAPATNAM, ANDHRA PRADESH, INDIA - 530018 |  |  |  |  |  | 

BODDALA SRINIVASA 
RAO

365 Kalyan MUMBAI
DHARMENDAR 

RAMMURAT VARMA
-

KALYAN EAST KATEMANIVALI GOSAVIPURA ROOM NO - 
3 BEHIND SHAKTI COAL DEPO SARBJIT CHAWL C 
CHAKKINAKA Katemanivali S.O THANE MAHARASHTRA 
421306

-

1364621 SUBSTANDAR 08-Aug-25

ADIVALI DHOKALI KALYAN EAST ,2ND FLOOR ,FLAT NO 203 ,ADIVALI TALAV 
ROAD ,MANGESH PARK BUILDING NO 1 A WING ,NEAR ADIVALI TALAV 
,AMBERNATH S.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 421501 |  |  |  |  |  | 

DHARMENDAR 
RAMMURAT VARMA

366 Surat GUJARAT DILIP RAM -
  PLOT NO-50 ROOM NO-5,GOKUL NAGAR SOCIETY  NR-
NARAYAN NAGAR,PUNA GAM Kumbharia B.O2 SURAT 
GUJARAT 395010

-
1208327.93 SUBSTANDAR 08-Aug-25

PLOT NO- 340 ,RUDRAX RESIDENCY ,RS NO- 351/ 1, BLOCK NO- 367, NR- 
RAHI TOWNSHIP, KARELI, PALSANA, SURAT- 394315 ,PALSANA S.O 
(SURAT), SURAT, GUJARAT, INDIA - 394315 |  |  |  |  |  | 

DILIP RAM|PRAMILA 
DEVI

367 Delhi-3 (Noida) DELHI KANHAIYA JHA -

 SECOND FLOOR E-9  OM VIHAR EXTENSION UTTAM 
NAGAR Uttam Nagar S.O WEST DELHI DELHI 110059

-

1299213 SUBSTANDAR 08-Aug-25

PLOT BEARING NO. 267 ,UGF FLOOR FRONT SIDE LHS OUT OF KHASRA NO. 
681 VILLAGE NAWADA OM VIHAR, PHASE- IA, UTTAM NAGAR, NEW DELHI 
,UTTAM NAGAR S.O, WEST DELHI, DELHI, INDIA - 110059 |  |  |  |  |  | KAJAL KUMARI

368 Puducherry TAMIL NADU
MAGARAJOTHI 

Egambaram
-

  3/247 MARIAMMAN KOIL STREET, ALIYUR, 
THIRUVANDARKOIL 605102 RAILWAY GATE 
Kandamangalam S.O VILLUPURAM TAMIL NADU 605102

-

2066273 SUBSTANDAR 08-Aug-25

NEW SNO 178 3A1A 178 3A1, 178 3A1B, OLD 178 3A ,01 
,KANDAMANGALAYAM PANCHAYAT UNION, VILLUPURAM. SRO ,PLOT NO07, 
RAM NAGAR, ALIYUR VILLAGE, PANCHAYAT, ,ABOUT 300 M FROM 
AVINSREE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL ,KANDAMANGALAM S.O, VILLUPURAM, 
TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 605102 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MAGARAJOTHI 
EGAMBARAM

369 Jalandhar PUNJAB MALKEET SINGH -

  KAPURTHALA G T ROAD PHAGWARA  OPP MAULI 
GATE VPO JAMALPUR Mauli B.O1 KAPURTHALA 
PUNJAB 144632

-

2788619 SUBSTANDAR 08-Aug-25

MOHALLA DHIAN SINGH COLONY ,PHAGWARA GARBI ,DISTT. KAPURTHALA 
,PROPERTY HOUSE MEASURING ABOUT 06 MARLAS COMPRISED IN 
KHASRA NO. 1629/ 2/ 4- 14, 1630/ 6- 16, 1631/ 6- 8, 1632/ 9- 11, 1652/ 7- 9, 
1813MIN/ 1- 4, 1532/ 4- 5, 4757/ 1, 531/ 1- 3, 4758/ 1531/ 3- 3, 4759/ 1531/ 6- 18, 
5502/ 1530/ 4- 7 ,MEHLI GATE PHAGWARA S.O, KAPURTHALA, PUNJAB, INDIA 
- 144401 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MALKEET SINGH

370 Bhopal
MADHYA 
PRADESH

RAM SINGH THAKUR -

WARD NO-02 ASHTA SEHORE ALIPUR ASHTA PATVARI 
COLONY SEHORE Aipur Ashta B.O SEHORE MADHYA 
PRADESH 466116

-

2432731.69 SUBSTANDAR 08-Aug-25

PLOT AD- MEASURING 1500 SQFT ,PATWARI COLONY KHASRA NO. 120/ 
1KA30 ,DISTRICT SEHORE, M. P. ,WARD NO. 02, ALIPUR ASTHA ,NEAR BY 
EIDGAH ALIPUR ,ASHTA FORT B.O, SEHORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 
466116 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAM SINGH THAKUR

371 Surat GUJARAT SAHUKAR SINGH -
  181 NR SUPER CINEMA,NR SUVIDHA SCHOOL 
AASPASS NAGAR SOCIETY-2 GODADARA Godadara B.O 
SURAT GUJARAT 395012

-
1783311.69 SUBSTANDAR 08-Aug-25

PLOT NO- 142 ,RUDRAX RESIDENCY ,RS NO- 351/ 1, BLOCK NO- 367, NR- 
RAHI TOWNSHIP, KARELI, PALSANA, SURAT- 394315 ,PALSANA S.O 
(SURAT), SURAT, GUJARAT, INDIA - 394315 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SAHUKAR 
SINGH|SARVESH 
KUMARI

372 Pune ROM
SANJAY ANNASAHEB 

CHANDANE
-

SR NO 160 161 2ND FLOOR FLAT NO 205 BALEWADI 
PUNE  NR WATER TANK,NEAR RAGHU TATYA NIWAS 
Baner Gaon B.O PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411045

-

1831275.01 SUBSTANDAR 08-Aug-25

PLOT NO. 27 SURVEY NO. 38/ 2, 38/ 3, 39, 56 AND 57 ,02ND FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 
202 ,HINJEWADI ,XRBIA BUILDING B2 ,NEAR NISARGA FAMILY RESTAURANT 
,INFOTECH PARK (HINJAWADI) S.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411057 |  
|  |  |  |  | 

SANJAY ANNASAHEB 
CHANDANE|JYOTI 
SANJAY CHANDNE

373 Mumbai - 5 
(Borivali)

MUMBAI
SHAKIR SAHID 

SALMANI
-

  FLAT NO 301 QUEENS  CREST   BLDG NO B 12 
TANWAR HOSPITAL  THANE MAHARASHTRA 401107

-
2224076 SUBSTANDAR 08-Aug-25

SARAWALI VILLAGE ,1ST FLOOR ,F NO 102 ,SHRADHA AMRUT RESIDENCY 
,B WING BLD NO 06 ,BOISAR W ,BOISAR S.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA 
- 401501 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SHAKIR SAHID 
SALMANI

374 Kalyan MUMBAI
VISHAL BALU 

GAIKWAD
-

  HOUSE NO 570 MAHATMA PHULE NAGAR AMBIVALI 
EAST NEAR SANTOSH ANAND KIRANA STORE  Mohone 
S.O THANE MAHARASHTRA 421102

-

2243257 SUBSTANDAR 08-Aug-25

SURVEY NO. 76 ,4TH FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 407 ,GAIKAR RESIDENCY 
SUDARSHAN PRIDE BUILDING NO 1 ,NEXT TO ORDARNANCE FACTORY 
,O.E.AMBERNATH S.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 421502 |  |  |  |  |  | 

VISHAL BALU 
GAIKWAD|SANGITA 
BALU GAIKWAD

375
Pride Icon # 
Kharadi

ROM AARTI JAYESH GOVE -

  FLAT NO.A-105,1STFLOOR, S.N.2 JAGDAMBA 
BHAWAN MARG PISOLI VENKETESH PARADISE 
VENKATESH PARDISE Mohamadwadi S.O PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411060

-

2899661.89 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

NA ,4 ,NA ,NEAR MAYURI VAJAN KATA ,B ,, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - |  |  
|  |  |  | 

AARTI, JAYESH

376 Zirakpur_Gb PUNJAB Abhishek  Verma -

  S/o Nand Kishore 424 first floor , GBP ECO Green-2 
DERABASSI S.A.S Nagar, Derabassi, Punjab, 140507 near 
Gurdwara Sas Nagar Mohali   SAS NAGAR PUNJAB 
140507

-

6400919 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

0 ,6 ,0 ,GAZIPUR ,TOWER C ,, SAS NAGAR, PUNJAB, INDIA - 140603 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ABHISHEK, SARIKA

377 Bhopal_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

GAJRAJ  SINGH -
  Gram Chanda saloi, PO Khitwas Berasia Bhopal, Bhopal, 
Madhya Pradesh, 463106 Near mandir  BHOPAL MADHYA 
PRADESH 463106

-
492114.84 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

00 ,00 ,DEVALKHEDA ROAD ,, BHOPAL, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 463106 |  
|  |  |  |  | GAJRAJ, RASUM

378 Jamnagar_Gb GUJARAT
JAYESHBHAI 
MAGANBHAI 
DEVGANIYA

-

- - - MURLIDHAR PARK,BH WHEAT  GODAWN,LALPUR 
ROAD,DARED - JAMNAGAR Digvijay Plot S.O JAMNAGAR 
GUJARAT 361005

-

1513558 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

NA ,NA ,NA ,JAMNAGAR- DWARKA BYPASS HIGHWAY ,NA ,PLOT NO. 132, 
SUB PLOT NO. 132/ 1 TO 132/ 4, SUB PLOT NO. 132/ 4, TENAMENT NO. 01, 
KHODIYAR NAGAR, BH. FCI GODWON, JAMNAGAR - DWARKA BYPASS 
HIGHWAY, AT CHELLA, TALUKA DIST. JAMNAGAR - 361006 R. S. NO. 626 OF 
CHELLA ,KHODIYAR COLONY S.O, JAMNAGAR, GUJARAT, INDIA - 361006 |  |  
|  |  |  | 

JAYESHBHAI 
MAGANBHAI 
DEVGANIYA

379 Surendranagar GUJARAT
MAKRANI 

DILAVARHUSEN 
ISABHAI

-

- - - CHAMANBAG,POLICE 
LINE,LIMBDI,SURENDRANAGAR - 
LIMBDI,SURENDRANGAR Limbdi S.O SURENDRANAGAR 
GUJARAT 363421

-

932875 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

PLOT NO 16 PAIKI ,NA ,LIMBDI, R. S. NO. 360/ 1 PAIKI, PLOT NO. 16 PAIKI, 
SUB PLOT NO. 16/ D, NR. LIMBDI MARKETING YARD, OFF. RAJKOT- 
AHEMDABAD ROAD, AT LIMBDI- 363421, TAL. LIMBDI DIST. 
SURENDRANAGAR, GUJARAT. ,LIMBDI S.O, SURENDRANAGAR, GUJARAT, 
INDIA - 363421 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MAKRANI SAMIMBEN 
DILAVARHUSEN

380 Pune ROM
MOHD NAEEM M S 

KHAN
-

  B 304 THIRD FLOOR MOSHI PUNE AKASH WETH CITY 
PRIDE SCHOOL Chikhlee B.O PUNE MAHARASHTRA 
411062

-
3817013 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

FLAT NO. 205 ,FLAT NO 205, 2ND FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 513 ,RIVER RESIDENCY 
ROAD ,RIVER RESIDENCY ,GAT NO. 90, ,CHIKHALI S.O, PUNE, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411062 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MOHD NAEEM M S 
KHAN



381 Salem TAMIL NADU
PALANISAMY  
RAMASAMY

-
  4/590D, NARAYANA PILLAI THOTTAM BHARATHI 
NAGAR ERU ERUMAPALAYAM  Salem, Salem, Tamil 
Nadu, 636015   SALEM TAMIL NADU 636015

-
4804678 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

1112 ,11, 12 ,ERUMAPALAYAM ,, SALEM, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 636015 |  |  |  |  |  
| MANIGANDAN

382 Coimbatore TAMIL NADU POORNARAJ -

  NO J 22/1 THENDRAL NAGAR MANIKARAMPALAYAM 
IDIKARAI    Idigarai B.O COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 
641022

-

1594629 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

SF NO. 141, SITE NO. 62, SMART TOWN ,IDIKARAI VILLAGE TOWN 
PANCHAYAT ANNUR TALUK ,COIMBATORE ,NEARBY PERUMAL TEMPLE 
,IDIGARAI B.O, COIMBATORE, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 641022 |  |  |  |  |  | POORNARAJ

383 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

RAVI GAYAKWAD -

  B FLAT NO. 103 94-95 SECTOR BADONIYA PALACE 
SUDAMA NAGAR  INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452009

-

2186255 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

FLAT NO. 301, THIRD FLOOR, PLOT NO. B- 20 ,VILLAGE UMARIYA, TEHSIL 
MHOW, DIST INDORE ,S S ENCLAVE BLOCK- B SAMARTH PARK COLONY 
,NEAR D- MART ,UMARIA B.O3, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 453331 |  
|  |  |  |  | 

RAVI 
GAYAKWAD|YASHOD
A .

384
Kolkata West 
Bengal

WEST 
BENGAL

RUMKY  PATRO -

  BL-B 3RD FL-3D, 93C KANKULIA ROAD, SARAT BOSE 
ROAD Kankulia, Dhakuria Kolkata, Calcutta, West Bengal, 
700029 Kankulia RAIL GATE  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 
700029

-

2904326 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

NA ,3RD FLOOR ,NA ,SARAT BOSE ROAD ,93C KANKULI ROAD ,, KOLKATA, 
WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700029 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RUMKY, SUPRADEEP

385 Badlapur MUMBAI
SACHIN SAMUEL 

ANGRE
-

  Hall Village Road ROOM NO 12 AMBADAS CHAWL 
BHARAT NAGAR  KURLA W Kurla S.O MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400070

-

2336626 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

AMBERNATH WEST ,2ND FLOOR B WING ,210 ,KOHOJ KHUNTAVALI ROAD 
VILLAGE KOHOJ KHUNTAVALI ,WALEKAR HOMES ,NEAR PODDAR SCHOOL 
,AMBERNATH S.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 421501 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SACHIN SAMUEL 
ANGRE

386 Jaipur RAJASTHAN Sajan  Singh -
  169/17 , PRATAP NAGAR SANGANER SECTOR 11 
Pratap Nagar Jaipur, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302033 PRATAP 
NAGAR  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302033

-
3526075 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

PLOT N0 T56 T5 ,3 FLOOR ,PLOT N0. - T- 56, T- 57, T- 58 ,YASH APARTMENT 
,YASH APARTMENT ,, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 302029 |  |  |  |  |  | SAJAN

387 Indore_Gb
MADHYA 
PRADESH

SANJAY Bhuriya -
  INDEX COLEGE ROAD VILLAGE PIWDAY  INDORE 
Indore City-2 S.O INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452002

-
603208 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

HOUSE ON SURVEY NO 182 ,G1 ,P H NO 75 ,VILLAGE BAVALYAKHURD 
,TEHSIL KHUDEL ,DISTRICT. INDORE ,KAMPEL B.O, INDORE, MADHYA 
PRADESH, INDIA - 452020 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SANJAY BHURIYA

388 Bhilwara_Gb RAJASTHAN
SATYNARAYAN 

SHARMA
-

  KODIYA    Reeth B.O BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 311603 -
1339465.52 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

GROUND FLOOR ,PATTA NO. 17 ,SATYANARAYAN ,SATYANARAYAN ,KODIYA 
,REETH B.O, BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 311603 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SATYNARAYAN 
SHARMA

389 Kalyan MUMBAI SHIV KUMAR MANDAL -

  ROOM NO 777 HISSA NO 4 SHIVAJI NAGAR GATE NO 4 
MADH JETTY MALAD WEST MALAD Madh B.O1 MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400061

-

1227361 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

BHIVPURI ROAD EAST ,4TH FLOOR B WING ,FLAT NO 405 ,NEAR SAI BABA 
TEMPLE ,SAURABH RESIDENCY VILLAGE UKRUL ,UKRAL ROAD ,BHIVPURI 
CAMP B.O, RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 410201 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SHIVKUMAR 
HARISHCHANDRA 
MANDAL|PHULIYA 
DEVI

390
Vidhya Tower # 
Satna

MADHYA 
PRADESH

SUDHIR Kumar Singh -

  227, Housh no 227 bansagar saman colony huzur rewa 
Bansager Colony Rewa, Rewa, Madhya Pradesh, 486001 
bansagar  REWA MADHYA PRADESH 486001

-

3575305.1 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

19 ,19 ,580 ,, REWA, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 486001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

KRISHNA

391 Hubli KARNATAKA SUNIL  -
   9/85, Hanuman Temple, Indira Nagar Maddi,  Devala 
ghangapur, Ghanagapur T Kalaburagi, Hubli, Karnataka, 
585212    KARNATAKA 585212

-
907148.14 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

59 ,1 ,59 ,1 ,, , KARNATAKA, INDIA - 585212 |  |  |  |  |  | 
SHAM

392 Pune ROM
TAJUDDIN SALAMAT 

SHAIKH
-

  suyash hits, plat no.12 B, near abane hospital Adarsh 
Colony, Sai Colony, Hadapsar Pune, Pune, Maharashtra, 
411028 sarway no.3/12/A/1, gadital  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 
411028

-

2453853 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

NA ,GROUND FLR ,NA ,SR NO 151 ,SITANAND COMPLEX ,, PUNE, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411028 |  |  |  |  |  | 

TAJUDDIN

393 Mehboobnagar TELANGANA TEPPA SIVA RAM -

 MAHABUBNGAR TELANGANA H No 15-170 TEACHERS 
COLONY NAGARKURNOOL  NEAR VENKATESHWARA 
SWAMY TEMPLE Nagarkurnool S.O MAHBUBNAGAR 
TELANGANA 509209

-

1793040 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25

H NO. 16- 119/ 1, PLOT NO. 21/ 1 AND 14PART ,NAGARKURNOOL 
,NAGARKURNOOL TOWN AND NAGARA PANCHAYAT ,GANDHI NAGAR 
COLONY ,NAGARKURNOOL ,NAGARKURNOOL MANDAL AND DISTRICT, 
TELANGANA ,NAGARKURNOOL S.O, MAHBUBNAGAR, TELANGANA, INDIA - 
509209 |  |  |  |  |  | 

TEPPA SIVA RAM

394 Kalyan MUMBAI
DHIRAJ PRADEEP 
MHADADALKAR

-

P.NO 20/22/24  F.NO 404 RAMCHANDRA NAGAR  
DOMBIVLI EAST SHIV KRUPA NR SIDDHI HOSPITAL 
Dombivali S.O THANE MAHARASHTRA 421201

-

1529504 SUBSTANDAR 03-Sep-25

NANDIVLI TURFE PANCHANAND DOMBIVLI EAST ,4TH FLOOR ,F. NO 404 
,NANDIVLI ROAD ,GOVIND HEIGHTS BUILDING ,NEAR NANASAHEB DHARMA 
ADHIKARI HALL ,DOMBIVALI S.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 421201 |  |  
|  |  |  | 

DHIRAJ PRADEEP 
MHADADALKAR

395 Ludhiana PUNJAB Gurjit  Singh -
  Bagga Market Ground FloorKarimpura Bazaar   Basant 
Avenue S.O LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141013

-
3480727.2 SUBSTANDAR 03-Sep-25

STREET NO 4 ,H. NO- 15 KHASRA NO 2659/ 353BLOCK DSATJOT NAGAR 
ABADI KABIR ENCLAVE ,BHARAT NAGAR S.O (LUDHIANA), LUDHIANA, 
PUNJAB, INDIA - 141001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

GURPREET  KAUR

396 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

SHIVKANYA SAKLE -
  203 SATGURU APPARTMENT 06 SHIVAMPURI 
COLONY    Indore G.P.O.  INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 
452001

-
970181.27 SUBSTANDAR 03-Sep-25

FLAT NO- 203 ,2ND FLOOR ,SATGURU APPARTMENT, 6 SHIVAMPURI 
COLONY ,INDORE G.P.O. , INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 452001 |  |  |  
|  |  | 

SHIVKANYA 
SAKLE|KALURAM 
SAKLE

397 Pune ROM
ANURADHA VIJAY 

DESHMUKH
-

  FLAT NO-09, 3RD FLOOR, VASTU SHILP NO-01  NEAR 
JADHAV BUNGLOW JADHAV NAGAR Vadgaon Budruk 
S.O PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411041

-

2463355 SUBSTANDAR 08-Sep-25

3RD FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 05 ,JIJAU ANGAN ,S, N. 18, HISSA NO. 1/ 1, OPPOSITE 
HOTEL MURLI VEG, RAIKAR NAGAR LANE NO. 19 B, SINHGAD ROAD, 
DHAYARI ,DHAYARI B.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411041 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ANURADHA VIJAY 
DESHMUKH

398 Pune ROM
DASHRATH BABURAO 

PATIL
-

  SR NO 4/2  SANGAM NAGAR NEAR AMBI HOSPITAL 
ROAD Sangavi S.O PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411027

-

9337462 SUBSTANDAR 08-Sep-25

S NO. 5/ 5A/ 2/ 16 ( P) , ,HATTI GARDEN SANGAVI, PUNE ,NEAR JAIMALA 
NAGAR ,SANGAVI S.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411027 |  |  |  |  |  | 

DASHRATH 
BABURAO 
PATIL|PRATIBHA 
DASHRATH PATIL

399 Chennai TAMIL NADU JAI JOSH  X -

  PLOT NO.18OM SAKTHI NAGAR VANAGARAM   
VANAGARAM B.O KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU 600095

-

5127797.3 SUBSTANDAR 08-Sep-25

OLD S. NO. 349/ 1 P349/ 2 P349/ 1B P349/ 2A PNEW S. NO. 349/ 2A2& 349/ 
1B2FLAT NO. B3B3RD FLOORB BLOCKDAKSHIN'S VETTRI DAMAN ,PORUR 
LINK ROAD, NEAR PORUR TOLL PLAZA, VANAGARAM ,VANAGARAM B.O, 
KANCHIPURAM, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 600095 |  |  |  |  |  | 

JAI JOSH  X

400 Palghar MUMBAI
KAJAL DNYANESHWAR 

KAMBLE
-

PLOT NO 23  ROOM NO 17 MALWANI GATE NO 8 
MALAD WEST MAULI SOCIETY MALAWANI MAHADA  
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400095

-

1568765 SUBSTANDAR 08-Sep-25

2ND FLOOR A WING TYPE 01 ,203 ,S. S PARK COMPLEX, VILLAGE 
ZANZROLI, KELWE EAST ,BUILDING NO 01 ABHI GALAXY ,NEAR MOHAN DAS 
JI FARM & JAGAMATA MANDIR ,PARGAON B.O2, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, 
INDIA - 401102 |  |  |  |  |  | 

KAJAL 
DNYANESHWAR 
KAMBLE|SAVITRI 
DNYANESHWER 
KAMBLE

401 Surat GUJARAT LAXMAN GUPTA -

  76 SOMNATH NAGAR  OPP- BHEJANATH MANDIR  
SURAT GUJARAT 394210

-

1192234.66 SUBSTANDAR 08-Sep-25

PLOT NO- 309 ,AARADHNA PLATINUM, VIBHAG- 1 ,OPP- TULSI PAPER MILL, 
NR- GANGADHARA RAILWAY STATION, BLOCK NO. 74 & 75, NEW BLOCK NO- 
74, KARELI, PALSANA ,PALSANA S.O (SURAT), SURAT, GUJARAT, INDIA - 
394315 |  |  |  |  |  | 

LAXMAN 
GUPTA|PARVATI DEVI



402 Kalyan MUMBAI MANSOORALI SIDDIQUI -

  R.NO 10 BLDG NO 11 A  SHRI ASHIYANA CHS 
INDRAYANI LALLUBHAI COMPOUND Shivaji Nagar S.O 
(Mumbai) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400043

-

1058506.79 SUBSTANDAR 08-Sep-25

3RD FLOOR ,F. NO 306 ,MAMDAPUR VILLAGE ROAD ,S. N. PLAZA BLDG ,NR 
TULSI ESTATE ,NERAL S.O, RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 410101 |  |  |  |  |  
| 

MANSOORALI 
SIDDIQUI|ISHRAT 
JAHAN MANSOOR ALI 
SIDDIQUI

403
Mumbai - 7 
(Goregaon)

MUMBAI
MUDASSAR RAFIQ 

SHAIKH
-

  ROOM NO 420 LALLUBHAI COMPOUND MANKHURD 
BLDG NO 12 B  Shivaji Nagar S.O (Mumbai) MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400043

-

1401223 SUBSTANDAR 08-Sep-25

4TH FLOOR ,FLAT NO 404 C WING ,VILLAGE WAVANJE ,BLDG NO 01 VATSAL 
PARADISE ,VILLAGE WAVANJE TALOJA MIDC PANVEL ,KALAMBOLI NODE 
S.O, RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 410218 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MUDASSAR RAFIQ 
SHAIKH|ASIM BANO 
MOHD RAFIQ SHAIKH

404 Patiala PUNJAB NISHU KUMAR GUPTA -

  A 5 DLF COLONY NEAR MILESTONE SCHOOL NEAR 
MILESTONE SCHOOL  Patiala City S.O PATIALA PUNJAB 
147001

-

1970047 SUBSTANDAR 08-Sep-25

PLOT NO 45 ,STREET NO 15 ANAND NAGAR PATIALA ,PROPERTY/ PLOT NO. 
45/ 15 UPIN NO. 09022288, SITUATED AT VILLAGE JHILL TEHSIL & DISTRICT 
PATIALA, AS PER JAMABANDI 2011- 12, COMPRISING IN KHEWAT NO. 461, 
440, KHATONI NO. 1223, KHASRA NO. 54/ / 4/ 2/ 1( 1- 8) , 5/ 1( 0- 6) , 54/ / 13/ 2( 
0- 11) , 54/ / 15/ 2MIN( 0- 12) , 54/ / 19/ 1MIN( 0- 3- 4. 50) , 54/ / 23/ 3( 0- 13) , 
163( 0- 3) , KHATONI NO. 1124, KHASRA NO. 54/ / 10/ 5MIN( 1- 3) , KHATONI 
NO. 1225, KHASRA NO. 54/ / 14/ 2/ 2( 0- 4. 50) , KHATONI NO. 1226, KHASRA 
NO. 54/ / 14/ 2/ 2( 0- 1) , KHATONI NO. 1227, KHASRA NO. 54/ / 2/ 1MIN( 0- 5) , 
,PATIALA H.O, PATIALA, PUNJAB, INDIA - 147001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

NISHU KUMAR 
GUPTA

405 Kolkatta
WEST 
BENGAL

RAMESH KUMAR 
SONKAR

-

65/2, GT ROAD 5TH FLOOR  SALKIA     HOWRAH WEST 
BENGAL 711106

-

2406621.77 SUBSTANDAR 08-Sep-25

PREMISES NO. 8, KALI CHARAN DAS LANE, FLAT NO. 4B ,WARD NO. 10, P. 
O. SALKIA, P. S. GOLABARI, DIST. HOWRAH ,UNDER HOWRAH MUNICIPAL 
CORPORATION ,ON 4TH FLOOR AT FRONT SIDE, NEAR MA MANASA 
MANDIR ,SALKIA H.O, HOWRAH, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 711106 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAMESH KUMAR 
SONKAR

406 Indore
MADHYA 
PRADESH

USHA GOTHWAL -
17  INDORE ANUDESHK NAGAR    INDORE MADHYA 
PRADESH 452010

-
2923698 SUBSTANDAR 08-Sep-25

HOUSE NO. CW- 251 E. W. S. ,SUKHLIYA INDORE ( M. P. ) ,PANDIT 
DINDAYAL UPADHYAY NAGAR ,SUKHLIYA INDORE ( M. P. ) ,VIJAY NAGAR 
S.O, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 452010 |  |  |  |  |  | 

USHA 
GOTHWAL|RAJESH 
GOTHWAL

407 Chennai TAMIL NADU V RAMESH BABU -

  NO.1/231, 1ST BLOCK MOGAPPAIR WEST   
MOGAPPAIR WEST S.O KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU 
600037

-

2600295.67 SUBSTANDAR 08-Sep-25

S NO. 600PT ,FLAT NO. G1, GROUND FLOOR, PLOT NO. 1/ C- 10 
,KALAMEGAM SALAI, MOGAPPIAR WEST ,SREERAM PARADISE ,HOLISTIC 
HOSPITAL ,MOGAPPAIR WEST S.O, KANCHIPURAM, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 
600037 |  |  |  |  |  | 

V RAMESH BABU

408 TIRUCHIRAPPAL
LI

TAMIL NADU SYED WAHEED  SA -
NANANO 4/160NO 4/160 TAMIL NADU KARUR - 621313 -

2035773 SUBSTANDAR 01-Sep-25
NA ,NA ,NO 4/ 160 ,SYED AHMED ,, KARUR, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 621313 |  |  |  
|  |  | 

SYED WAHEED, 
SYED BASEER, S A, 
SAMSATHBEGUM

409 KOLKATTA 
WEST 
BENGAL

RAJU CHAKRABORTY -

HOLDING NO. 98SUKANTA PALLY,SUKANTA 
PALLY,KHARDAH NOW GHOLA WEST BENGAL 
BARRACKPORE - 700111

-

1638363.04 SUBSTANDAR 08-Sep-25

HOLDING NO. 98 ,SUKANTA PALLY, ,MOUZA- NATAGARH, DAG NO. - 2889, 
KHATIAN NO. - 111, J. L. NO. - 15, R. S. NO. - 101, TOUZI NO. - 155, P. S. - 
KHARDAH NOW GHOLA, UNDER PANIHATI MUNICIPALITY, WARD NO. 30 
,GHOLA BAZAR S.O, BARRACKPORE, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700111 |  |  |  |  |  
| 

RAJU CHAKRABORTY

410 RAJKOT GUJARAT
ANILBHAI 

BHAGVANJIBHAI 
PATDIYA

-

SUB PLOT NO 894SUB PLOT NO 8+9/4BH.NEW 
MARKETING YARD ROAD GONDALBH.NEW 
MARKETING YARD ROAD GONDAL GUJARAT RAJKOT - 
360311

-

1616043 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

SUB PLOT NO 894 ,SUB PLOT NO 8+9/ 4 ,BH. NEW MARKETING YARD ROAD 
GONDAL ,, RAJKOT, GUJARAT, INDIA - 360311 |  |  |  |  |  | 

GITABEN

411 PUNE ROM
ASHOK RAMCHANDRA 

KUSHWAHA
-

FLAT NO-01WARJE MAHARASHTRA PUNE - 411058 -

1102516 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

FLAT NO- 01 ,GROUND FLOOR, TULJAI KRUPA, S NO. 41/ 1/ 1, OFF NDA 
ROAD, BEHIND SBI BNAK , WARJE, HAVELI ,WARJE S.O, PUNE, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411058 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ASHOK 
RAMCHANDRA 
KUSHWAHA|SANGEE
TA ASHOK 
KUSHWAHA

412 NAGPUR ROM BHARTI THAKRE -
PLOT 175PH NO 38 KH NO 15BESA ROADBESA 
ROADBESABESA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR - 440034

-
4983720 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

PLOT 175 ,PH NO 38 KH NO 15 ,BESA ROAD ,THE PROCESS SERVER CO 
OPERATIVE HOUSEING SOCIETY ,NEAR SHRI GAJANAN MANDIR ,PIPLA 
B.O1, NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 440034 |  |  |  |  |  | 

BHARTI SHANKAR 
THAKRE|BHARTI 
THAKRE

413 NEW DELHI DELHI Dheeraj  DHEERAJ -
C99 KHNO 6715 V0C-99, KH.NO -67/15, VILLAGE 
HASTAL , BLOCK-CBLOCK - CBLOCK - C DELHI WEST 
DELHI - 110059

-
2297185.09 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

C99 KHNO 6715 V ,0 ,C- 99, KH. NO - 67/ 15, VILLAGE HASTAL , BLOCK- C 
,BLOCK - C ,LKS ,, WEST DELHI, DELHI, INDIA - 110059 |  |  |  |  |  | DHEERAJ

414 RAJKOT GUJARAT
DINESHBHAI HIRABHAI 

BORIYA
-

PLOT NO. 49/ARAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT - 360004 -
1187749 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

PLOT NO. 49/ A ,SHREE DWARKADHISH"SHREE SAIDHAM CO. OP. HOUSING 
SOCIETY ( SUCHIT) |  |  |  |  |  | 

DINESHBHAI 
HIRABHAI BORIYA

415 BHOPAL 
MADHYA 
PRADESH

GYANSINGH Bamniya -

SEHORE TEHSIL SEHORE DIST SEHORE MP 
4660010RESIDENTIAL PLOT NO 14 KH NO- 
96/1/1/1/2/1/1WN 01 , AT ANJANI DHAM COLONY GRAM 
BADIYAKHEDIWN 01 , AT ANJANI DHAM COLONY GRAM 
BADIYAKHEDISEHORESEHORE MADHYA PRADESH 
SEHORE - 466001

-

1360210 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

SEHORE TEHSIL SEHORE DIST SEHORE MP 466001 ,0 ,RESIDENTIAL PLOT 
NO 14 KH NO- 96/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 2/ 1/ 1 ,WN 01 , AT ANJANI DHAM COLONY GRAM 
BADIYAKHEDI ,NEAR SHIV MANDIR ,SEHORE H.O, SEHORE, MADHYA 
PRADESH, INDIA - 466001 |  |  |  |  |  | MANJU BAMNIYA

416 THANE MUMBAI
KAMLESH VELJI 

DAGHA
-

SONALE BAPGAON ROAD3RD FLOOR303BHIWANDI 
THANEBHIWANDI THANEBHIWANDI MAHARASHTRA 
THANE - 421305

-
1260469 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

SONALE BAPGAON ROAD ,3RD FLOOR ,303 ,BHIWANDI THANE ,BHAIRAV 
APARTMENT ,NEAR MARTAND RESIDENCY ,VIDYASHRAM S.O, THANE, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 421305 |  |  |  |  |  | 

KAMLESH VELJI 
DAGHA|PREETI 
KAMLESH DAGHA

417 SURAT GUJARAT KHETA  RAM -
NA5TH FLOORNAOLPAD SAYAN ROADOLPAD SAYAN 
ROAD GUJARAT SURAT - 394130

-
524850 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

NA ,5TH FLOOR ,NA ,OLPAD SAYAN ROAD ,SHREE NATHJI COMPLEX ,, 
SURAT, GUJARAT, INDIA - 394130 |  |  |  |  |  | KHETA

418 RAJKOT GUJARAT
MAHENDRASINH 

JADEJA
-

GONDAL,NR.TRISHUL MAMRA  & PAUVA FACTORY 
GUJARAT RAJKOT - 360311

-

1347875 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

GONDAL, ,NA ,R. S. NO. 327/ 2P1, SURVEY NO. 327/ 2P2/ P1, SURVEY NO. 
327/ 2P2/ 2 & SURVEY NO. 327/ 2P3, RESIDENTIAL PLOT NO. 295, AT: 
GONDAL- 360311, TA. GONDAL & DIST. RAJKOT, GUJARAT. , ROYAL 
RESIDENCY" |  |  |  |  |  | 

SHITALBA 
MAHENDRASINH 
JADEJA

419 BANGALORE KARNATAKA MUNIKRISHNAPPA T V -
NANAMASTHIMASTHI KARNATAKA KOLAR - 563139 -

4924867.42 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25
NA ,NA ,MASTHI ,GROUND FLOOR ,, KOLAR, KARNATAKA, INDIA - 563139 |  |  
|  |  |  | MUNIKRISHNAPPA

420 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
PRANAV RAMANLAL 

PATEL
-

9TH FLOORFLAT NO. 903NAWA VADAJNAWA 
VADAJSABARMATI GUJARAT AHMEDABAD - 380013

-

14756993 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

9TH FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 903 ,NAWA VADAJ ,SHYAM HEIGHTS ,OPP DENA 
BANK ,VADAJ S.O, AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT, INDIA - 380013 | 9TH FLOOR 
,FLAT NO. 904 ,NAWA VADAJ ,SHYAM HEIGHTS ,OPP DENA BANK ,VADAJ 
S.O, AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT, INDIA - 380013

PRANAV RAMANLAL 
PATEL



421 KALYAN MUMBAI RINKU CHOUDHURY -

DOMBIVALI WEST TAL KALYANFLAT NO 108 1ST 
FLOORKUMBHARKHAN PADA GANESH 
GHATKUMBHARKHAN PADA GANESH GHATDOMBIVALI 
MAHARASHTRA THANE - 421301

-

2551114 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

DOMBIVALI WEST TAL KALYAN ,FLAT NO 108 1ST FLOOR ,KUMBHARKHAN 
PADA GANESH GHAT ,PRAKASH SMRUTI A WING ,NEAR GANESH GHAT 
,KALYAN D.C. S.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 421301 |  |  |  |  |  | RINKU CHOUDHURY

422 PUNE ROM
SAGAR NARAYANDAS 

KESWANI

PRAKASH 
NARAYANDAS 
KESWANI

SURVEY NO. 43/9P2ND FLOORFLAT NO. 
201PUNAWALE ROADPUNAWALE ROADPUNE 
MAHARASHTRA PUNE - 411033

ULHASNAGAR 3 THANEB-1PAWAI 
CHOWKGANGA JAMUNA 
SOCIETYNEAR SHIV MANDIR 
Ulhasnagar-2 S.O THANE 
MAHARASHTRA - 421002

3489466 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

SURVEY NO. 43/ 9P ,2ND FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 201 ,PUNAWALE ROAD 
,MARVELLA ,NEAR SHRI SANT SHIROMANI SAVTA MALI MANDIR 
,PUNAWALE B.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411033 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SAGAR 
NARAYANDAS 
KESWANI

423 RAJKOT GUJARAT SAGATHIYA  AMIT -
11MOTA GUNDALA MOTA GUNDALA  GUJARAT 
RAJKOT - 360370

-
712365.8 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

1 ,1 ,MOTA GUNDALA ,, RAJKOT, GUJARAT, INDIA - 360370 |  |  |  |  |  | 
SAGATHIYA

424 MUMBAI MUMBAI SANTOSH KUMAR PAL -
1ST FLOORFLAT NO.107PAM VILLAGE MAIN ROADPAM 
VILLAGE MAIN ROADBOISAR WEST MAHARASHTRA 
THANE - 401501

-
1317796 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

1ST FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 107 ,PAM VILLAGE MAIN ROAD ,DIVYA JAL, BLDG NO 
02 ,VILLAGE PAM TEMBHI, BOISAR WEST ,BOISAR S.O, THANE, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 401501 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SANTOSH KUMAR 
PAL|SINDHU PAL

425 NEW DELHI DELHI RISHABH JAIN -

FLAT NO. GF-1GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 
GHAZIABAD - 201102

-

1450714 SUBSTANDAR 03-Oct-25

FLAT NO. GF- 1 ,GROUND FLOOR FRONT SIDE, M. I. G, WITHOUT ROOF 
RIGHTS PLOT NO. C- 218, BLOCK- C, KHASRA NO. 429, SLF, VED VIHAR, 
HADBAST VILLAGE SADULLABAD PARGANA LONI TEHSIL & DISST. 
GHAZIABAD U. P ,LONI S.O, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 201102 |  |  
|  |  |  | 

RISHABH JAIN

426 KOLKATTA 
WEST 
BENGAL

TAPAS SARDER -

MOUZA MOLLERCHAK ISHWARPUR, J.L. NO. 
153UNDER KALASH GRAM PANCHAYETL.R. NO. 729, 
VILLAGE MOLLERCHAK ISHWAREPUR,R.S. 188, L.R. 
276, DAG NO. R.S. NO. 688,R.S. 188, L.R. 276, DAG NO. 
R.S. NO. 688, WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS - 
743355

-

911192.9 SUBSTANDAR 03-Oct-25

MOUZA MOLLERCHAK ISHWARPUR, J. L. NO. 153, UNDER KALASH GRAM 
PANCHAYET ,L. R. NO. 729, VILLAGE MOLLERCHAK ISHWAREPUR, ,R. S. 
188, L. R. 276, DAG NO. R. S. NO. 688, ,P. S. MAGRAHAT, SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS, MAGRAHAT S.O, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 
743355 |  |  |  |  |  | 

TAPAS SARDER

427 INDORE
MADHYA 
PRADESH

AMIT THAKUR -
PLOT NO. 153VILLAGE RANGWASAVILLAGE 
RANGWASAINDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDORE - 
453331

-
1589494.65 SUBSTANDAR 08-Oct-25

PLOT NO. 153 ,VILLAGE RANGWASA ,SHUBHAM GREENS EXT. ,TEHSIL AND 
DIST. INDORE ,RANGWASA B.O1, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 
453331 |  |  |  |  |  | 

AMIT 
THAKUR|NARENDRA 
SINGH THAKUR

428 MEERUT 
UTTAR 
PRADESH

VISHAL BANSAL -

819/3 , SANT VIHAR MEERUT T. P NAGAR MEERUT 
SHIVPURI S.O (MEERUT) MEERUT - 250002

-

2167003.15 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

SITUATED AT MOHALLA KHAIRNAGAR , DISTT ,PART OF PROPERTY NO. 161 
,AND PRESENT NO 73, A COMMERCIAL FIRST FLOOR ,WITHOUT ROOF 
RIGHTS SHOP PRIVATE NO F- 11 , ,MEERUT ,KABARI BAZAR S.O, MEERUT, 
UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 250002 |  |  |  |  |  | 

VISHAL BANSAL

429 BHUBANESWAR ORISSA KALU CHARAN MUDULI -

AT/PO- CHANDESWAR TANGI, DIST- KHURDHA 
KALIKASIA KHORDHA - 752023

-

1440045.92 SUBSTANDAR 08-Oct-25

PLOT NO- 62/ 1993, 56/ 1992, 56/ 1991, 61, ,KHATA NO- 665/ 82, 414, MOUZA- 
CHANDESWAR, ,DIST- KHURDA ,PS- TANGI NO- 40, TAHASIL- CHILLIKA NO- 
446 ,ABOUT 300 MTR FROM CHANDESWAR SQUARE ,TANGI S.O, KHORDHA, 
ORISSA, INDIA - 752023 |  |  |  |  |  | 

BHIKARI MUDULI

430 MUMBAI MUMBAI
HAROON 

SHARAPUDDIN SHAIKH 
-

NA3RD FLOORNALINK ROADLINK ROAD 
MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN - 400075

-
20482736.18 SUBSTANDAR 08-Oct-25

NA ,3RD FLOOR ,NA ,LINK ROAD ,PRIME VISTA ,, MUMBAI SUBURBAN, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 400075 |  |  |  |  |  | 0

431 MUMBAI MUMBAI ANJALI AMIT PANDEY -

A 502 BLUE BERRY OPP DEEP HEIGHTS NALA B.O2 
THANE - 401203

-

2360173 SUBSTANDAR 08-Oct-25

SURVEY NO. 191 OF VILLAGE NILEMORE ,GROUND FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 3, E 
WING, BUILDING NO. 4, ,OFF SHRIPASTHA ROAD ,CHEERY AMBIKA HEIGHT, 
SECTOR 3, PHASE I ,YASHWANT GAURAV COMPLEX ,SOPARA S.O, THANE, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 401203 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ANJALI AMIT PANDEY

432 KALYAN MUMBAI
DHARMA 

HARISHCHANDRA 
BODHANE

-

ROOM NO 2421 WARLI PADA ROAD NO 27 SHREE 
NAGAR BEHAIND HANUMAN MANDIR WAGALE ESTATE 
I E THANE HANUMAN MANDIR WAGLE I.E. S.O THANE - 
400604

-

2181523 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

VILLAGE KALHER TAL BHIWANDI ,GROUND FLOOR ,FLAT NO 005 A WING 
,BHIWANDI ,JAI MATA DI YOGINI BUILDING ,NEAR VAISHNAVI CHS ,KALHER 
B.O1, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 421302 |  |  |  |  |  | 

DHARMA 
HARISHCHANDRA 
BODHANE|SINDHU 
HARISHCHANDRA 
BODHANE

433 THANE MUMBAI PRIYANKA  YADAV -

PROPOSED RESIDE3PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL 
BUILDING PERMISSION ON LAND BPROPOSED 
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMISSION ON LAND 
BPROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMISSION ON 
LAND B MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD - 410101

-

1763370 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

PROPOSED RESIDE ,3 ,PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMISSION ON 
LAND B ,PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMISSION ON LAND B 
,GALAXY GARDEN BUILDING NO 12 ,, RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 
410101 |  |  |  |  |  | PRIYANKA

434 ZIRAKPUR PUNJAB BHUPINDER SINGH -

BHEDWAL PATIALA RAJPURA H.O PATIALA - 140401 -

898656.43 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

HOUSE ,VILLAGE BHEDWAL TEHSIL RAJPURA DISTT PATIALA ,NA 
,PROPERTY/ HOUSE, SITUATED AT VILLAGE BHEDWAL TEHSIL RAJPURA 
DISTRICT PATIALA AS PER JAMABANDIE 2018- 19, COMPRISING IN KHEWAT/ 
KHATA NO. 82/ 138, KHASRA NO. 492/ 1( 0- 5) , KITTE 1 TOTAL AREA 
MEASURING 0B- 5BISWA IN FAVOUR OF SURINDER KAUR W/ O BHUPINDER 
SINGH THROUGH REGISTERED SALE DEED DOCUMENT NO. 2020- 21/ 9/ 1/ 
4385 DATED 11. 02. 2021. ,BHEDWAL B.O, PATIALA, PUNJAB, INDIA - 140402 |  
|  |  |  |  | 

SURINDER KAUR

435 RAJKOT GUJARAT
KAUSALKUMAR 

HARESHBHAI JIVANI
-

F-502 ADITYA HIGHTS GOPAL CHOWK, B/H.RAJ 
PALACE SADHUVASVANI ROAD RAJKOT SAU UNI AREA 
S.O RAJKOT - 360005

-

11749904.16 SUBSTANDAR 03-Aug-25

31 ,5- NEW COLLEGE WADI, OFF. 150 FT. RING ROAD ,101 5- NEW COLLEGE 
WADI : NR. KKV HALL CIRCLE BH. ADIDAS SHOW- ROOM ,INFINITY HOUSE 
,RAJKOT SAU UNI AREA S.O, RAJKOT, GUJARAT, INDIA - 360005 | 31 ,5- NEW 
COLLEGE WADI, OFF. 150 FT. RING ROAD ,401 5- NEW COLLEGE WADI : NR. 
KKV HALL CIRCLE BH. ADIDAS SHOW- ROOM ,INFINITY HOUSE ,RAJKOT 
SAU UNI AREA S.O, RAJKOT, GUJARAT, INDIA - 360005

FALGUNI KAUSHAL 
JIVANI|KAUSALKUMA
R HARESHBHAI 
JIVANI

436 SURAT GUJARAT
GNANESHWAR 
EKNATHBHAI 

MARATHE

RAMESHKUMAR 
SINGH

P NO-103 NR SAI POINT,OPP BABA HOSPITAL 
YOGESHWAR NAGAR DINDOLI,SURAT DINDOLI B.O 
SURAT - 394210

F-7GURUNAGARNR-HANUMANJI 
MANDIR,PARVATGAM,SURAT-395010 
Parvat Patia S.O SURAT GUJARAT - 
395010 1255638.36 SUBSTANDAR 08-Oct-25

PLOT NO- 173 ,YASHVI RESIDENCY VIBHAG- 2 ,RS NO- 9/ 1, 10, BLOCK NO- 
15, NR- RAHI TOWNSHIP, KARELI- GANGADHARA ROAD, KARELI, PALSANA, 
SURAT- 394315 ,PALSANA S.O (SURAT), SURAT, GUJARAT, INDIA - 394315 |  |  
|  |  |  | 

GNANESHWAR 
EKNATHBHAI 
MARATHE|SUNANDA
BEN GNANESHVAR 
MARATHE

437 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RANAVEER VAISHNAV -
 SHIV MANDIR KE PAS BER KALAN BER - KALAN B.O 
PALI - 306302

-
591224.4 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

1 ,PATTA NO 24, MISSAL NO 06/ 2018- 19 BOOK NO - 30 ,VILLAGE 
BEDKALLAN TEHSIL JAITARAN ,BOOK NO 30 ,NEAR SATYAM FLATS 
,JAITARAN S.O, PALI, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 306302 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ATMA RAM VAISHNAV



438 KOLKATTA 
WEST 
BENGAL

AVIJIT SAHA -

SARBERIA SOUTH 24 PARGANAS SARBERIA SARBERIA 
S.O SOUTH 24 PARGANAS - 743385

-

825012.91 SUBSTANDAR 08-Oct-25

MOUZA- SARBERIA, J. L. NO. 5 ,L. R. KHATIAN NO. 907, P. S- JOYNAGAR 
,UNDER NARAYANITALA GRAM PANCHAYAT ,R. S. DAG NO. 123, TOUZI NO. 
156 ,R. S. KHATIAN NO. 1065 ,SARBERIA S.O, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, WEST 
BENGAL, INDIA - 743385 |  |  |  |  |  | 

AVIJIT SAHA

439 INDORE
MADHYA 
PRADESH

ANAND  PANORIYA -
144B144-BROYAL TOWN COLONYROYAL TOWN 
COLONY MADHYA PRADESH INDORE - 453441

-
811966 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

144B ,144- B ,ROYAL TOWN COLONY ,, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 
453441 |  |  |  |  |  | MANORMA

440 INDORE
MADHYA 
PRADESH

PANKAJ SIRSATH -
51/A KRISHNAPURI COLONY KODARIYA 452002 NEAR 
GANESH COLD STORAGE KODRIA B.O INDORE - 
453441

-
1310726.49 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

GF FF SF ,HOUSE NO A. E. - 859 HOUSING BOARD COLONY SECTOR NO ,01 
PITHAMPUR DIST DHAR ,NO ,NEAR AT COLONY GARDEN ,PITHAMPUR S.O, 
DHAR, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 454775 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PANKAJ SIRSATH

441 BHOPAL 
MADHYA 
PRADESH

OM PRAKASH -

RUNAHA BERASIA BHOPAL BHOPAL BHOPAL BHOPAL 
BHOPAL BHOPAL - 462120

-

796427.32 SUBSTANDAR 08-Oct-25

PLOT AD- MEASURING 900 SQFT ON KHASRA NO. 30/ 1/ 3KA ,P. H. NO. 12, 
NEAR RURANA JOD, ,DISTRICT BHOPAL, M. P. ,TEHSIL BERASIA ,BERASIA 
,BHOPAL G.P.O. , BHOPAL, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 462001 |  |  |  |  |  | OM PRAKASH

442 NEW DELHI DELHI
AKHILESH KUMAR 

GAUTAM
-

74A, BLOCK GROUND FLOOR JEEWAN PARK UTTAM 
NAGAR JEEVAN PARK B.O WEST DELHI - 110059

-

2663561 SUBSTANDAR 03-Oct-25

PROPERTY BEARING NO. C- 202 ,FIRST FLOOR ( LHS/ FRONT SIDE) 
WITHOUT ROOF RIGHTS ,OUT OF KHASRA NO. 17/ 7 ,VILLAGE ASALATPUR 
KHADAR, PANKHA ROAD, UTTAM NAGAR ,COLONY KNOWN AS BLOCK- C, 
JEEWAN PARK ,LANDMARK- GURUDWARA ,UTTAM NAGAR S.O, WEST 
DELHI, DELHI, INDIA - 110059 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SHALINI GAUTAM

443 NEW DELHI DELHI
RAMENDER KUMAR 

CHAUHAN
-

7979NANA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 
- 201009

-
849839 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

79 ,79 ,NA ,KHASRA NO - 79 ,, GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH, 
INDIA - 201009 |  |  |  |  |  | RANJITA

444 NAGPUR ROM
RAJU YADAWRAO 

BAWANE
-

BUNGLOW NO 31 PANTHEON SAPTGIRI MANISH 
NAGAR VIVEKANAND NAGAR S.O NAGPUR - 440015

-

14737905.83 SUBSTANDAR 03-Oct-25

BEHIND RELIANCE FRESH MANISH NAGAR NAGPUR ,DUPLEX BUNGLOW 
NO 3 DUPLEX BUNGLOW NO 3 PLOT NO 31 KH NO 81/ 1 SHEET NO 707/ 60 
WARD NO 15 MOUZA MANISH NAGAR NAGPUR ,GOVIND 5 RESIDENCY 
,BEHIND RELIANCE FRESH MANISH NAGAR NAGPUR ,VIVEKANAND NAGAR 
S.O, NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 440015 | CONGRESS NAGAR ,APT 
F01/ A AND F01/ B PLOT NO. 21 MEZZANINE FLOOR SHEET NO 37 NMC 
HOUSE NO 223 NEW 519 MOUZA DHANTOLI ,KUBER REGENCY ,OPPOSITE 
ALL INDIA REPORTER PRESS ,SHANKAR NAGAR S.O, NAGPUR, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 440010

RAJU YADAWRAO 
BAWANE

445 BHUBANESWAR ORISSA SANJAY KUMAR MAJHI -
AT-BANKILO DELANGA, DIST-PURI PO-ARISALA 
ARISALA B.O PURI - 752016

-
1140188.25 SUBSTANDAR 08-Oct-25

PLOT NO. 258, KHATANO. 54 ,SRO. DELANGA DIST. PURI ,MOUZA. BANKILO, 
PS. DELANGA ,50 MTRS AWAY FROM MANGALA TEMPLE ,ARISALA B.O, 
PURI, ORISSA, INDIA - 752016 |  |  |  |  |  | 

BIJAY KUMAR MAJHI

446 INDORE
MADHYA 
PRADESH

SHRAVAN  MALVIYA -
PLOT NO 294PLOT NO 294DEWAS-BYPASS 
MARGDEWAS-BYPASS MARG MADHYA PRADESH 
DEWAS - 455001

-
276632 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

PLOT NO 294 ,PLOT NO 294 ,DEWAS- BYPASS MARG ,BHOPAL ROAD SE 
ANDAR JETPURA ,, DEWAS, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 455001 |  |  |  |  |  | SHRAVAN, SANGITA

447 PANIPAT HARYANA AMIT MALIK -

HOUSE NO 121 132104 NIMBRI NIMBRI 21 RISALU 
PANIPAT HARYANA 132104 RISALU B.O PANIPAT - 
132104

-

1763175.44 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

PROPERTY MEASURING 147. 55 SQ YARDS ,AT VILLAGE NIMBRI NEAR 
UNION BANK, SANOLI ROAD ,LAND 313MIN, KHEWAT NO 309, KHATONI NO 
547, KHASRA NO 23/ / 24/ 5, 23/ / 24/ 3( 0- 2) , 24/ 8( 0- 2) , WAKA VILLAGE 
NIMBRI, TEHSIL & DISTT. PANIPAT 132103 HARYANA ,PANIPAT H.O, 
PANIPAT, HARYANA, INDIA - 132103 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SUBHASH

448 PANIPAT HARYANA RAKESH GUPTA -
VPO GARHI BIRBAL KARNAL KHERA MANDIR GARHI 
BIRBAL S.O KARNAL - 132054

-
1493961.18 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

KHEWAT NO 363, KHATAUNI NO 443, KHASRA NO ,0 ,44/ / 20 8- 0, PLOT 
VAKYA GARHI BIRBAL ,GARHI BIRBAL S.O, KARNAL, HARYANA, INDIA - 
132054 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAKESH GUPTA

449 PANIPAT HARYANA TASVINDER SINGH -

GONDAR (35) NEAR KAPURA CHOPAL GONDER B.O 
KARNAL - 132024

-

2026230 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

GONDER ,WAKA VILL- GONDER, ,, NEAR GOVT. SCHOOL, TEHSIL NISSING 
,PROPERTY HOUSE, COMPRISED IN KHEWAT NO. 45, KITTE 10, RAKBA 78 
KANAL 2 MARLA ITS 17/ 1562 SHARE I. E. 17 MARLA, SITUATED AT VILLAGE 
GONDER, TEHSIL NISSING, AND DISTRICT KARNAL, MEASURING 17 MARLA ( 
APPROX) HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS THE SAID PROPERTY) GONDER 
132024 ,NISSING S.O, KARNAL, HARYANA, INDIA - 132024 |  |  |  |  |  | 

TASVINDER SINGH

450 ERODE TAMIL NADU
VENKATESH 

THANGARASU
-

EDAPPADI,KORANAMPATTI D.NO.3/29 
ERAIYANEMPATTI BUS STOP KONGANAPURAM S.O 
SALEM - 637102

-
1018727 SUBSTANDAR 08-Oct-25

SF NO. 307/ 2A, 2B ,KORANAMPATTI VILLAGE ,EDAPADI SRO ,PANCHAYAT 
SCHOOL ERAYAMPATTI ,KONGANAPURAM S.O, SALEM, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 
637102 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PAKKIYEM 
VENKATESH

451 KOLKATTA 
WEST 
BENGAL

SANJAY KUMAR 
AGARWAL

-

BLOCK E FLAT NO 101/102 1 BAGUIATI RAJARHAT, VIP 
ENCLAVE GOPALPUR (M) DESH BANDHU NAGAR 
RAGHUNATHPUR B.O20 BARRACKPORE - 700059

-

3089584.87 SUBSTANDAR 03-Aug-25

MOUZA RAGHUNATHPUR ,2ND FLOOR, BLOCK 03 ,FLAT NO. 2A, ,VIP ROAD 
,REGENT COURT J. L. NO. 8, R. S. DAG NO. 550, 548, 549, L. R. KHATIAN NO. 
2313, P. S. RAJARHAT, UNDER GOPALPUR MUNICIPALITY ,RAGHUNATHPUR 
B.O20, BARRACKPORE, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700059 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SANJAY KUMAR 
AGARWAL|SUMAN 
AGARWAL

452 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU A SADHASIVAM -

NO:17, 2ND STREET R E NAGAR WEST, PORUR, 
CHENNAI PORUR S.O KANCHIPURAM - 600116

-

3058412.36 SUBSTANDAR 03-Oct-25

OLD SURVEY NO. 407, NEW SURVEY NO. 407/ 1F, FLAT NO. S1, 2ND FLOOR, 
PLOT NO. 240, 7 SHINE HOMES APARTMENT, S. P. AVENUE ,POONAMALLE 
VILLAGE, POONAMALLE TALUK, THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT ,POONAMALLEE 
S.O, KANCHIPURAM, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 600056 |  |  |  |  |  | 

A SADHASIVAM

453 PATIALA PUNJAB MUKESH -
MAKAN NO 49 DANDOTA KAINTHAL DHANDOTA 
BADSUI NEAR GOVERNMENT SCHOOL ARNAULI B.O 
KAITHAL - 136034

-
1556278.84 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

RESIDENTIAL HOUSE AT ,CHEEKA, TEHSL GULHA ,KHEWAT NO 587, 
MURABA NO 35 KILA NO 9/ 1 NEAR GURUDWARA SAHIB DERA BABA BHAG 
SINGH ,CHIKA S.O, KAITHAL, HARYANA, INDIA - 136034 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MUKESH|HARDEEP

454 NEW DELHI DELHI ROHIT  SINGH -
HOUSE NO 2903RD FLOORHOUSE NO 
290GURGAONGURGAON HARYANA GURGAON - 122011

-
12304904 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

HOUSE NO 290 ,3RD FLOOR ,HOUSE NO 290 ,GURGAON ,SUSHANT LOK 
PHASE II ,, GURGAON, HARYANA, INDIA - 122011 |  |  |  |  |  | ROHIT

455 AURANGABAD ROM
PRIYA GAJANAN 

DESHPANDE
-

GHAR NO 199 SAMARTH NAGAR BESIDE 
GURUPRASAD EYE HOSPITAL AURANGABAD (MH) H.O 
AURANGABAD - 431001

-

1849889.91 SUBSTANDAR 03-Nov-25

02 ,PAITHAN ROAD ,FLAT NO 20 ON STILT FOURTH FLOOR PLOT NO 02 GUT 
NO 24 KANCHANWADI ,VASTU PRATIBHA RESIDENCY ,BAJAJ NAGAR MIDC 
WALUJ S.O, AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 431136 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PRIYA GAJANAN 
DESHPANDE|GAJANA
N UTTAMRAO 
DESHPANDE

456 BANGALORE KARNATAKA SUNIL KUMAR B K -
BOOTHANA HOSUR KOTHATHI HOBLI NEAR 
VERABHADRA SWAMY TEMPLE SOONAGAHALLI B.O 
MANDYA - 571403

-
1628492 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

SITE NO. 306/ 314, BOOTHANA HOSUR ,VILLAGE, SOONAGANAHALLI 
,GRAMPANCHAYTAH, MANDYA DISTRICT ,SOONAGAHALLI B.O, MANDYA, 
KARNATAKA, INDIA - 571403 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SAVITHRAMMA



457 THANE MUMBAI
POOJA GANESH 

LANDGE
-

FLAT NO 301 KALYAN KARJAT ROAD VANGANI EAST 
VATSALYA APARTMENT NEAR PETROL PUMP 
VANGANI B.O THANE - 421503

-

1750604.58 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

VILLAGE VANGANI ,1ST FLOOR ,FLAT NO 101, 1ST FLOOR ,BADLAPUR 
KARJAT ROAD ,AMINA MANJIL ,NEAR POONAM HOTEL, VANGANI, TAL 
AMBERNATH ,VANGANI B.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 421503 |  |  |  |  |  
| 

POOJA GANESH 
LANDGE

458 THANE MUMBAI
MAHESH RAMESH 

GAIKWAD
-

FLOOR NO 1 FLAT NO : 115 M K RESIDENCY A-WING 
NR. ANJUMAN ISLAM SCHOOL KURLA WEST BUDDHA 
COLONY KURLA S.O MUMBAI - 400070

-
4055855 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

SHIRGAON BADLAPUR EAST ,5TH FLOOR ,501 ,BHOSALE NAGAR TAL 
AMBERNATH DIST THANE ,ARYAN ONE ,NEAR KALP NISARG ,BADLAPUR 
E.D. B.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 421503 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MAHESH RAMESH 
GAIKWAD|JYOTI 
MAHESH GAIKWAD

459 NAGPUR ROM RANJEET SINGH -

MAKAN NO 117 WARD NO 3 GITTI KHADAN 
NEPANAGAR BURHANPUR MADHYA PRADESH 
NEPANAGAR S.O BURHANPUR - 450221

-

5061263 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

PLOT NO 7 APARTMENT NO B4 B 202 SECOND FLOOR ,PH NO 42 MOUZA 
JAMTHA TAH NAGPUR RURAL AND DIST ,VRINDAVAN NAND BLOCK NO B4 
BUILDING B SURVEY NO ,248 257 2 258 1 G AND 258 1 K 258 2 ,NAGPUR 
NEAR VRINDAVAN CITY TOWN SHIP ,DONGARGAON B.O13, NAGPUR, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 441108 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RANJEET SINGH

460 PALANPUR GUJARAT
LAXMANBHAI 

TEJABHAI SASU
-

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE 
PROPERTY BEING R.S.NO.352 PAIKI, SECOND FLOOR 
SHOP NO.89, PROPERTY (MILKAT) NO.867/S/89, AREA 
14.30 SQ.MT., (153.86 SQ.FT.) AND SECOND FLOOR 
SHOP NO.90, PROPERTY (MILKAT) NO.867/S/90, AREA 
14.30 SQ.MT., (153.86 SQ.FT.) AND SECOND FLOOR 
SHOP NO.91, PROPERTY (MILKAT) NO.869/5/91, AREA 
14.30 SQ.MT., (153.86 SQ.FT.), TOTAL AREA 42.90 
SQ.MT. (461.58 SQ.FT.), "ARBUDA COMPLEX", NR. 
TULASI HOTEL, ROYAL HOTEL, DEESA-THARAD 
HIGHWAY ROAD, LAKHANI, WHICH IS SITUATED AT-
LAKHANI, TA-LAKHANI, DIST-BANASKANTHA, GUJARAT 
– 385535 

-

1646504.83 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

NA ,2 ,NA ,DEESA TO PALANPUR ROAD ,NA ,, BANASKANTHA, GUJARAT, 
INDIA - 385535 |  |  |  |  |  | 

LAXMANBHAI

461 INDORE
MADHYA 
PRADESH

PRAKASH KARMA -

202/1 UTTARI BHAG WARD 02 MAHAVEER HOTEL KE 
SAAMNE KASRAWAD WEST NIMAR MAHAVEER HOTEL 
KASRAWAD S.O KHARGONE - 451228

-

1704831 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

GRAM KASARAWAD BUJURG, P. H. NO. 13, ,KHASRA NO. 556/ 1, PLOT NO. 
41, REVA GREEN COLONY ,INSIDE OF KASRAWAD- MANDLESHWAR ROAD 
,TEHSIL KASRAWAD, DISTT KHARGONE 451228 ,KASRAWAD S.O, 
KHARGONE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 451228 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PRAKASH KARMA

462 INDORE
MADHYA 
PRADESH

VIJAY  SINGH -
108108108 GRAM BISAKHEDI 108 GRAM BISAKHEDI  
MADHYA PRADESH INDORE - 453551

-
1085009 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

108 ,108 ,108 GRAM BISAKHEDI ,BISAKHEDI ,, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, 
INDIA - 453551 |  |  |  |  |  | VIJAY

463 INDORE
MADHYA 
PRADESH

GURPREET SINGH JANRAIL SINGH

284 TOWNSHIP INDORE (M.P.) SHAIKH SAROVAR 
PARSHWANATH VILLAS KANADIA B.O INDORE - 452016

258 SLAIS 3ARANYAN NAGAR , 
INDORE VIJAY NAGAR INDORE3 NO 

PANI KI TANKI KE PASS , SEC D SKIM 
NO 78 Vijay Nagar S.O INDORE 
MADHYA PRADESH - 452010

1619378.21 SUBSTANDAR 08-Nov-25

FLAT NO. 102 FIRST FLOOR PLOT NO. A- 30 ,VILLAGE SUKHLIYA TEHSIL 
,SHREE SHANTI APARTMENT ABHINANDAN NAGAR COLONY ,NA ,VILLAGE 
SUKHLIYA TEHSIL AND DIST. INDORE ( M. P. ) ,VIJAY NAGAR S.O, INDORE, 
MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 452010 |  |  |  |  |  | GURPREET SINGH

464 AHMEDNAGAR ROM
PRASHANT RAMDAS 

PANSARE
-

MILKAT NO 205MILKAT NO 
205DATTANAGARDATTANAGAR MAHARASHTRA 
AHMEDNAGAR - 414103

-
1200252 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

MILKAT NO 205 ,MILKAT NO 205 ,DATTANAGAR ,, AHMEDNAGAR, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 414103 |  |  |  |  |  | RAMDAS

465 NASHIK ROM NITIN KAILAS TIDKE
CHETAN WALMIK 

KHAIRNAR

MALEGAON ROAD KHANDESHI CHAL AT POST TAL 
NANDGAON NANDGAON S.O NASHIK - 423106

GHAR NO 4115MODHAKESHWAR 
VASAHAT, KAZIGADIAMARDHAM 

ROAD NASHIK Nashik H.O NASHIK 
MAHARASHTRA - 422001

3004768.86 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

PLOT NO 122/ 2 ,SAI VILLA ROW BUNGLOW ,ROW BUNGLOW PROJECT ON 
PLOT NO 122/ 1+ 122/ 2+ 122/ 3+ 122/ 4, S. NO. 58/ 1/ 2/ 2, GANGAPUR 
SHIWAR, DHRUV NAGAR, SATPURGANGAPUR LINK ROAD, NASHIK ,SATPUR 
TOWNSHIP S.O, NASHIK, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 422007 |  |  |  |  |  | 

NITIN KAILAS 
TIDKE|JAYASHREE 
NITIN TIDKE

466 BADLAPUR MUMBAI ANAND DEV SHARMA -
NAGR FLOORNAKARJAT NERAL ROADKARJAT NERAL 
ROAD MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD - 410201

-
1330601 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

NA ,GR FLOOR ,NA ,KARJAT NERAL ROAD ,WING B ,, RAIGAD, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 410201 |  |  |  |  |  | ANAND, SUDHA

467 BADLAPUR MUMBAI
SANDEEP GAJANAN 

JADHAV
-

NA1NABHIVPURI ROADBHIVPURI ROAD 
MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD - 410201

-
1315659 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

NA ,1 ,NA ,BHIVPURI ROAD ,WING A ,, RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 
410201 |  |  |  |  |  | SANDEEP, SUREKHA

468 MUMBAI MUMBAI
RAVI SHANKAR 

SHYAMJI MISHRA
-

A WING, FLAT NO 404, 90 FEET ROAD, OM SAI PALACE 
CHSL OSWAL NAGARI, NR MR BAR, NALASOPARA 
EAST NALLOSAPARE E S.O THANE - 401209

-

2352959 SUBSTANDAR 08-Nov-25

PHASE II BLDG NO2 & 3CHSL ,FLAT NO. 04 RASHMI PINK CITY ,BUILDING NO. 
02 ,GRD FLOOR JUCHANDRA ROAD NAIGAON EAST ,JUCHANDRA B.O, 
THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 401208 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAVI SHANKAR 
SHYAMJI MISHRA

469 MUMBAI MUMBAI
SACHIN BHIMA 

DHENAK
-

ROOM NO 5 44 SION MUMBAI SION RAILWAY COLONY 
NR SION STATION SION S.O MUMBAI - 400022

-

1939746 SUBSTANDAR 08-Nov-25

VILLAGE BADLAPUR, BADLAPUR WEST ,7TH FLOOR ,FLAT NO. 701 
,BADLAPUR GAON ROAD ,A WING, HILL VIEW CHSL ,BUDDHA WADA SAMAJ 
HALL ,KULGAON S.O, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 421503 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SACHIN BHIMA 
DHENAK|CHITRA 
SACHIN DHENAK

470 MUMBAI MUMBAI
SITARAM YADAV 

SHETTY
-

R NO 1 HARIHAR DHAM SOC INNASWADI SIR JP 
SCHOOL KHARODI VILLAGE MALAD WEST KHARODI 
S.O MUMBAI - 400095

-
2450378.69 SUBSTANDAR 08-Nov-25

FLAT NO 101 A WING ,SAI SWAPNA APTS NO 2 ,NEAR ASHARAY 
RESTAURANT MANVELPADA AUTO STAND VIRAR EAST ,VIRAR EAST S.O, 
THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 401305 |  |  |  |  |  | 

SITARAM YADAV 
SHETTY|NEHA 
SITARAM SHETTY

471 KALYAN MUMBAI
UDAY BHAGWAN 

MOGAL
-

ROOM NO 04 PALASDARI WALMIKI NAGAR NEAR SAI 
MANDIR MATHERAN RAIGAD MATHERAN RAIGAD - 
410102

-

2056005 SUBSTANDAR 08-Nov-25

NERAL RAIGAD ,4TH FLOOR ,FLAT NO 403 ,NERAL BADLAPUR RD ,A WING 
NIKHIL PARADISE ,NEAR GALAXY APARTMENT ,NERAL S.O, RAIGAD, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 410101 |  |  |  |  |  | 

UDAY BHAGWAN 
MOGAL|DEEPALI 
UDAY MOGAL|OM 
UDAY MOGAL

472 KOLKATTA 
WEST 
BENGAL

GOUTAM HALDER -

108/2 BLOCK C BANGUR AVENUE SOUTH DUM DUM 
(M) BANK OF INDIA BARRACKPORE - 700055

-

5278187 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

MOUZA KRISHNAPUR ,BLOCK- B ,BANGUR AVENUE ,J. L NO. 17, TOUZI NO. 
228/ 229, R. S NO. 180, C. S DAG NO. 1269 & 1303, C. S KHATIAN NO. 71, 
HOLDING NO. 1554, BANGUR AVENUE, AT PREMISES NO. 221/ 1 P. O- 
BANGUR, P. S- LAKE TOWN, WARD NO. 29, UNDER SOUTH DUM DUM 
MUNICIPALITY, DIST- NORTH 24 PARAGANAS, ,BANGUR AVENUE S.O, 
BARRACKPORE, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 700055 |  |  |  |  |  | 

GOUTAM 
HALDER|PINKI 
HALDER

473 KOLKATTA 
WEST 
BENGAL

MISHRA BROTHERS -

VILLAGE NA VILLAGE JAGATIPOTA PS SONARPUR 
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS - 700152

-

9263935.62 SUBSTANDAR 03-Nov-25

PREMISES NO 1638 LASKARHAT DAKSHINPARA ,GROUND FLOOR, 1ST 
FLOOR, 2ND FLOOR ,P. O. - TILJALA, P. S. - KASBA ,MISHRA NIKETAN 
,KASBA DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ,TILJALA S.O, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, WEST 
BENGAL, INDIA - 700039 |  |  |  |  |  | 

UDAY 
MISHRA|SATISH 
MISHRA|BASANT 
KUMAR MISHRA



474 NEW DELHI DELHI KUNDAN  KUMAR -

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PLOT NO. 40 OUT OF 
KHASRA NO. 40/12, PLOT AREA OF 45 SQ.YD. 
SITUATED IN VILLAGE HASTSAL, KNOWN AS DEFENCE 
COLONY, MOHAN GARDEN, UTTAM NAGAR, DELHI 
110059 

-

3389039 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

PLOT NO 40 ,NA ,PLOT NO 40 , ENCLAVE MOHAN GARDAN ,, SOUTH WEST 
DELHI, DELHI, INDIA - 110059 |  |  |  |  |  | 

KUNDAN, SONMATI

475 NEW DELHI DELHI SANDEEP SINGH NEGI -
PLOTNO5812ND FLOOR PLOTNO58/1 UTTAM NAGAR 
UTTAM NAGAR DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI - 110059

-
4048804 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

PLOTNO581 ,2ND FLOOR ,PLOTNO58/ 1 , UTTAM NAGAR ,BLOCK A- 3 ,, 
SOUTH WEST DELHI, DELHI, INDIA - 110059 |  |  |  |  |  | SANDEEP, RESHMA

476 NEW DELHI DELHI SAMEER GAUR -

THIRD FLOOR C 20 CHANDER NAGAR JANAKPURI 
WEST DELHI - 110058

-

9326374.19 SUBSTANDAR 08-Nov-25

PROPERTY BEARING NO. C- 20 ,ENTIRE THIRD FLOOR WITH ROOF RIGHTS 
,SITUATED IN THE LAYOUT OF PLAN OF CHANDER NAGAR ,JANAKPURI , 
NEW DELHI ,DELHI ,JANAKPURI A-3 S.O, WEST DELHI, DELHI, INDIA - 110058 
|  |  |  |  |  | 

SAMEER GAUR

477 CHANDIGARH PUNJAB KAVITA JUGNU KUMAR -

18//17, SHRI KRISHNA NAGAR, AMBALA, BABYAL 
AMBALA - 133005

-

1378708.71 SUBSTANDAR 08-Nov-25

PLOT NO. 30 PART ,VASANTI MAA COLONY, IN VILLAGE BABYAL ,HADBAST 
NO 63, KHEWAT NO. 138, KHATONI NO. 144, KHASRA NO. 18/ / 17, KHEWAT 
NO. 139, KHATONI NO. 145, KHASRA NO. 18/ / 18, ,AMBALA G.P.O., AMBALA, 
HARYANA, INDIA - 133001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

KAVITA JUGNU 
KUMAR

478
MEHBOOBNAGA
R

TELANGANA S RAVI KUMAR -

H.NO 3-104/2/G OLD BAZAR , JADCHERLA , 
MEHABUBNAGAR JADCHERLA MAHABUBNAGAR 
TOWN JADCHERLA S.O MAHBUBNAGAR - 509301

-

4274071 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

PLOT NO. 30 ,SY NOS. 21/ A, 22/ 3, 12, 21/ B, 22/ 3, 12, 21/ C, 22/ 3 ,GANESH 
NAGAR, BADEPALLY SIVAR ,JADCHERLA MUNICIPLAITY AND MANDAL, 
,PLOT NO. 30, SY NOS. 21/ A, 22/ 3, 12, 21/ B, 22/ 3, 12, 21/ C, 22/ 3, 12, 
GANESH NAGAR, BADEPALLY SIVAR, JADCHERLA MUNICIPLAITY AND 
MANDAL, MAHABUBNAGAR DISTRICT, TELANGANA ,STN. JADCHERLA H.O, 
MAHBUBNAGAR, TELANGANA, INDIA - 509301 |  |  |  |  |  | 

S MANIDEEP

479 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAM PYARI -
36 BABA RAMDEV COLONY SOCIYATI NAGAR PALI PALI 
PALI MARWAR H.O PALI - 306401

-
1102453 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

PLOT NO 36 KH NO 243, 244, 245 BABA RAMDEV COLONY ,NA ,NEAR 
SAPIENT SCHOOL ,PALI HOUSING BOARD S.O, PALI, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 
306401 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAM PYARI

480 UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN MAHESH SAHU -
7 DHIMBER, BHOIWADA WARD NO-48, GIRWA, 
SHASTRI CIRCLE UDAIPUR CITY S.O UDAIPUR - 313001

-
2660106.21 SUBSTANDAR 08-Nov-25

PLOT NO. 43/ 664 ( OLD) / 07 ( NEW) ,( PART OF PLOT NO. 136 BADI HOLI) 
,DHIMBER BHOIWADA ,DHIMBER BHOIWADA ,UDAIPUR CITY S.O, UDAIPUR, 
RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 313001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

MAHESH SAHU

481 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN MUKESH  MUKESH -
NANAMATHANIAMATHANIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR - 
342305

-
1155167.86 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

NA ,NA ,MATHANIA ,MATHANIA ,, JODHPUR, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 342305 |  |  |  
|  |  | MUKESH

482 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAM NARESH DEORA -
SALAG NAGAR BILARA DIVYA HOSPITAL BHOPALGARH 
S.O JODHPUR - 342603

-
1596906.37 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

TEHSIL BHOPALGARH ,BOOK NO 49 ,NA ,KABIR AASHRAM ,BHOPALGARH 
S.O, JODHPUR, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 342603 |  |  |  |  |  | RAM NARESH DEORA

483 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN YOUSF MOHHAMED -
ADARSH,KOLANI BHOPALGARH BHOPALGARH S.O 
JODHPUR - 342603

-
1341551.56 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

PATTA NO - 64 BOOK NO 21 MISAL NO 500 ,GRAM PANCHAYAT 
BHOPALGARH TEHSIL BHOPALGARH ,NA ,MAHADEV JI KA MANDIR 
,BHOPALGARH S.O, JODHPUR, RAJASTHAN, INDIA - 342603 |  |  |  |  |  | 

YOUSF MOHHAMED

484 MEERUT 
UTTAR 
PRADESH

ADESH SHARMA -

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF RESIDENTIAL 
HOUSE HAVING AN AREA 334.44 SQ. MTRS. I.E., 400 
SQ. YRDS. CONSISTING OF KHASRA NO. 580 
KHASITUATED AT VILLAGE TANDA, PARGANA 
DAURALA, TESHIL SARDHANA, DISTICT MEERUT, 
UTTAR PRADESH, 250223 

-

2220842 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

HOUSE NO 195K ,HOUSE NO 195K ,TANDA ,TANDA ,, MEERUT, UTTAR 
PRADESH, INDIA - 250223 |  |  |  |  |  | 

ADESH

485 KOLKATTA 
WEST 
BENGAL

RAMESH HAZRA -

BANABAN JAGDISHPUR ULUBERIA BANIBAN B.O 
HOWRAH - 711316

-

1001934.23 SUBSTANDAR 08-Nov-25

VILL. + MOUZA. BANIBAN, J. L. NO. - 62, ,1 NO. GRAM PANCHAYET, P. O. 
DULUPUR ,P. S. ULUBERIA, HOWRAH ,BANIBAN, JAGADISHPUR, UNDER 
TEHATTA KANTABERIA ,L. R. DAG NO. 13, L. R. KHATIAN NO. 1921 
,ULUBERIA R.S S.O, HOWRAH, WEST BENGAL, INDIA - 711316 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAMESH HAZRA

486 PUNE ROM
PRADEEP 

CHANDRAKANT 
MAHANKALE

-

HOUSE NO 977 BAJAJ COLONY NEAR EKTA MITRA 
MANDAL DHANKAWADI S.O PUNE - 411043

-

3119758 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

2 ,203 ,KATRAJ KONDHWA ROAD ,VASANT LATA ,FLAT NO. 203, 02ND 
FLOOR, VASANT LATA, NEAR PRATHMESH PARK, KATRAJ KONDHWA 
ROAD, S NO. 49/ 2/ 1A/ 1B/ 7, 49/ 1A, 1A/ 1A/ 1B/ 1, KONDHWA BK, PUNE 
411048 ,KONDHWA BK B.O, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411048 |  |  |  |  |  | 

PRADEEP 
CHANDRAKANT 
MAHANKALE|SAYALI 
PRADEEP 
MAHANKALE

487 PUNE ROM
CHAITANYA RAMESH 

GARBHE
-

FLAT NO-1 GAWDE BHOIR LANE CHINCHWAD GAON 
TRUPTI NIWAS PRAMOD CLINIC CHINCHWADGAON 
S.O PUNE - 411033

-

4426605 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

5TH FLOOR ,FLAT NO 20 ,CHINCHWADGAON ,SUKHWANI UDYAN CO OP 
HOU SOC ,CHINCHWADGAON ,CHINCHWADGAON S.O, PUNE, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 411033 |  |  |  |  |  | 

CHAITANYA RAMESH 
GARBHE|SHRUTI 
SUBHASH PANDHRE

488 RAIPUR
CHHATTISGAR
H

DURGESH SINGH -
S/O GHANSHYAM SINGH BHANPURI, BIRGAON WARD 
NO.04, GANGA NAGAR YATAYAT GALI NEAR RAKESH 
PROVISION STORES RAIPUR - 493221

-
1118479.08 SUBSTANDAR 03-Nov-25

BUILDING NO. C1 ,1 BHK ,FLAT NO. 607/ 1 AT 6TH FLOOR ,RAWABHATA ,DM 
TOWER ,RAIPUR ,BIRGAON S.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA - 493221 |  |  
|  |  |  | 

NAMRATA SINGH

489 VADODARA GUJARAT
RAVAL SURESHBHAI 

CHAGANBHAI
-

3939WAGHODIA ROADWAGHODIA ROAD GUJARAT 
VADODARA - 390019

-
2498897 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

39 ,39 ,WAGHODIA ROAD ,THE GOKULESH CITY ,, VADODARA, GUJARAT, 
INDIA - 390019 |  |  |  |  |  | RAVAL, RAVAL

490 RAJKOT GUJARAT
DIVYESH PRADIPBHAI 

MAYATRA
-

2 DASI JIVAN PARA - NANA MAVA MAIN ROAD NEAR R 
K PAN MAVDI B.O RAJKOT - 360004

-

1557682 SUBSTANDAR 08-Nov-25

FLAT NO. B/ 6, 3RD FLOOR ,SWAGAT APPRTENT, KOLEJWADI, STREET NO. 
2, NR KATHIYAWADI GYM KHANA, RAJKOT- 360001 STREET NO. 2/ 8, C. S. 
WARD NO. 14, C. S. NO. 1611 TO 1614/ P ,RAJKOT H.O, RAJKOT, GUJARAT, 
INDIA - 360001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

KUSUMBEN 
PRADIPBHAI 
MAYATRA

491 NAGPUR ROM
RAHUL MILIND 

SONTAKKE
-

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF LAND BEARING OF 
PLOT NO. 46 (FORTY SIX) TOTAL AREA ADMEASURING 
109.60 SQ. MTRS. (I.E. 1179.34 SQ. FTS.), BEING A 
PART AND PORTION OF THE LAND BEARING 
SURVEY/KHASRA NO. 27/4/1, Р.Н. NO. 7, IN THE 
LAYOUT OF OM HOUSING AGENCY, NAGPUR, 
BEARING SHEET NO. 30, CITY SURVEY NO. 266, 
SITUATED AT CORPORATION HOUSE NO. 773/27/4/1/46, 
OF MOUZA DABHA WITHIN THE LIMITS OF NAGPUR 
IMPROVEMEN: TRUST AND NAGPUR MUNICIPAL 
CORPORATION, NAGPUR, IN TAHSIL DISTRICT 
NAGPUR 

-

1473074 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

46 ,46 ,, NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 440023 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RAHUL



492 INDORE
MADHYA 
PRADESH

AMIT  KUMAR -
B31B-31HARSOLA ROADHARSOLA ROAD MADHYA 
PRADESH INDORE - 453441

-
2807618 SUBSTANDAR 01-Oct-25

B30 ,B- 30 ,, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 453441 | B31 ,B- 31 
,HARSOLA ROAD ,, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 453441 | B27 ,B- 27 
,HARSOLA ROAD ,, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 453441

AMIT

493 INDORE
MADHYA 
PRADESH

RONAK BHUTADA -

919 919 SUDAMA NAGAR SECTOR A INDORE INDORE 
G.P.O. INDORE - 452001

-

3301383.15 SUBSTANDAR 08-Nov-25

MUN HOUSE NO. 85 ,KASERA BAZAAR INDORE ,INDORE G.P.O. , INDORE, 
MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA - 452001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

RONAK 
BHUTADA|SATNARAY
AN BHUTDA|ALAKA 
BHUTDA

494 JALANDHAR PUNJAB KUMARI KAJAL -
H NO 24 B/S KMV COLLEGE AJIT NAGAR JALANDHAR-1 
JALANDHAR NUSSI B.O JALANDHAR - 144004

-
2467441.94 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

PORTION OF PROP. NO. - 221- 222 ,DADA COLONY, JALANDHAR 
,JALANDHAR CITY H.O, JALANDHAR, PUNJAB, INDIA - 144001 |  |  |  |  |  | KUMARI KAJAL

495 NASHIK ROM
HEMANT MADHUR 

SHYAM ROY
-

FINAL PLOT NO 81ST FLOORFINAL PLOT NO 82MUMBAI 
AGRA HIGHWAYMUMBAI AGRA HIGHWAY 
MAHARASHTRA NASHIK - 422001

-
16602859.94 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

FINAL PLOT NO 8 ,1ST FLOOR ,FINAL PLOT NO 82 ,MUMBAI AGRA HIGHWAY 
,SHREE KALIKA PLAZA APARTMENT ,, NASHIK, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA - 
422001 |  |  |  |  |  | 

, HEMANT, SHARAD, 
SHISHER

496 AGRA
UTTAR 
PRADESH

IMRAN -

MATHURA MEWATI MOHALLA AURANGABAD KHADAR 
AURANGABAD B.O3 MATHURA - 281006

-

1467004 SUBSTANDAR 08-Nov-25

PART OF PLOT NO 44 ON KHASRA NO 542 AND 543 ,MAUZA AURANGABAD 
BANGAR MATHURA ,NEAR BHARAT PETROL PUMP ,AURANGABAD B.O3, 
MATHURA, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA - 281006 |  |  |  |  |  | KHUSHI

497 NOIDA DELHI MOHD  AMIR -
J3 90C3RD J-3 90/CGALI NO-4GALI NO-4 DELHI EAST 
DELHI - 110092

-
1992316.46 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

J3 90C ,3RD ,J- 3 90/ C ,GALI NO- 4 ,GALI NO- 4 J - EXTENSION MURATI WALI 
GALI LAXMI N ,, EAST DELHI, DELHI, INDIA - 110092 |  |  |  |  |  | MOHD

498 NEW DELHI DELHI NIKHIL TIWARI -

PLOT NO RZ 661A3PLOT NO RZ 661A, KH NO 617, 
VILLAGE NASIRPUR, KAILASH PURI, PALAM NEW 
DELHI - 110045 DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI - 110045

-

5851744 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

PLOT NO RZ 661A ,3 ,PLOT NO RZ 661A, KH NO 617, VILLAGE NASIRPUR, 
KAILASH PURI, PALAM NEW DELHI - 110045 ,PLOT NO RZ 661A, KH NO 617, 
VILLAGE NASIRPUR, KAILASH PURI, PALAM NEW DELHI - 110045 ,, SOUTH 
WEST DELHI, DELHI, INDIA - 110045 |  |  |  |  |  | 

NIKHIL, MAMTA

499 MADURAI TAMIL NADU
SENTHIL KUMAR 
THALA MUTHU

-
55RAJAGAMBIRAMRAJAGAMBIRAM TAMIL NADU 
MADURAI - 625023

-
2128111 SUBSTANDAR 01-Nov-25

POTHUGAI NAGAR ,POTHUGAI NAGAR ,RAJAGAMBIRAM ,BOTHIKAI NAGAR 
RAJAGAMBIRAM ,, MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 625023 |  |  |  |  |  | SENTHIL


